Current Assets
10100 - FUND CASH
10150 - PAYROLL ACCOUNT
10200 - FUND CASH - CAPITAL PROJECTS
10400 - FUND CASH - SPECIAL REVENUE FUND
10500 - FUND CASH - DEBT RETIREMENT PRINCIPAL
10600 - FUND CASH - DEBT RETIREMENT INTEREST
10700 - FUND CASH - COP RESERVE
11000 - PETTY CASH - ACCOUNTING
CASH SUBTOTAL
13000 - ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
13500 - PROPERTY TAXES RECEIVABLE
15000 - DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS
15500 - DEPOSIT
16000 - PREPAID ITEMS

Total Assets:

Current Liabilities
21050 - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
21250 - SALES TAX PAYABLE
21300 - FEDERAL INCOME WITHHOLDING
21400 - SOCIAL SECURITY WITHHOLDING
21450 - MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
21500 - STATE INCOME TAX WITHHOLDING
21660 - HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT
21665 - HSA FEES (DUE 3RD PARTY)
21700 - PUBLIC SAFETY RETIREMENT
21725 - CIVILIAN EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT
21800 - PRE-TAX 457 PLAN
21925 - VOLUNTARY EMPLOYEE BENEFICIARY ASSOC
22200 - DISABILITY INS - VOLUNTARY LONG TERM
22300 - LIFE INS - VOLUNTARY SUPPLEMENTAL
24000 - AFLAC
25000 - DUE TO OTHER FUNDS
26000 - DEFERRED REVENUE
26550 - ACCRUED PAYROLL & RELATED BENEFITS

Total Liabilities:

Equity
31000 - FUND BALANCE

Beginning Equity:

CURRENT YEAR PROFIT / LOSS

Total Current Liabilities and Equity:

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet - All Governmental Funds

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 12/31/21

100 150 200 400 500 600 700
Special
General Transport Capital Projects Re’:le:ue Debt Principal Debt Interest COP Reserve Total

10,722,573.53 1,446,589.10 - - - - - 12,169,162.63
(6,114,430.10) (939,530.79) - - - - - (7,053,960.89)
- - 1,616,833.32 - - - - 1,616,833.32
- - - 56,830.14 - - - 56,830.14
- - - - 567,456.09 - - 567,456.09
- - - - - 49,867.70 - 49,867.70
- - - - - - 3,317,737.56 3,317,737.56
100.00 - - - - - - 100.00
4,608,243.43 507,058.31 1,616,833.32 56,830.14 567,456.09 49,867.70 3,317,737.56 10,724,026.55
141,780.66 - 475,307.55 - - - - 617,088.21
$ 4,750,024.09 $ 507,058.31 S 2,092,140.87 $ 56,830.14 S 567,456.09 S 49,867.70 S 3,317,737.56 S 11,341,114.76
120.12 245.36 - 14.56 - - - 380.04
(2,732.47) (357.67) - - - - - (3,090.14)
(1,875.95) (84.91) - - - - - (1,960.86)
0.09 0.17 - - - - - 0.26
- 617,088.21 - - - - - 617,088.21
(4,488.21) 616,891.16 - 14.56 - - - 612,417.51
2,012,895.49 (284,493.62) 1,480,628.04 56,100.03 242,165.82 39,571.43 - 3,546,867.19
2,012,895.49 (284,493.62) 1,480,628.04 56,100.03 242,165.82 39,571.43 - 3,546,867.19
2,741,616.81 174,660.77 611,512.83 715.55 325,290.27 10,296.27 3,317,737.56 7,181,830.06
$ 4,750,024.09 $ 507,058.31 S 2,092,140.87 $ 56,830.14 S 567,456.09 S 49,867.70 $ 3,317,737.56 S 11,341,114.76




Superstition Fire & Medical District
Cash Flow - All Governmental Funds

December 31, 2021

Beginning Ending
Month Status Cash Balance Revenues Expenditures Variance Cash Balance
July Actual S 3,546,867 $26,511,705 $ 27,583,585 $(1,071,880)] S 2,474,987
August Actual S 2,474,987 S 3,976,364 S 1,492,397 S 2,483,967 | S 4,958,954
September Actual S 4,958,954 S 2,951,058 S 1,597,848 $ 1,353,209 | $ 6,312,163
October Actual S 6,312,163 $ 5,878,961 S 1,981,883 $ 3,897,078 | $10,209,242
November Actual $10,209,242 S 1,756,393 S 1,438,513 S 317,881 $10,527,122
December Actual $10,527,122 $ 2,064,959 S 1,868,055 S 196,904 | $10,724,027
January Projected $10,724,027 S 735,023 S 1,459,742 S (724,718)] S 9,999,308
February Projected $ 9,999,308 S 812,399 S 1,849,636 $(1,037,237)] $ 8,962,072
March Projected S 8,962,072 S 1,171,716 S 1,787,226 S (615,510)] S 8,346,562
April Projected S 8,346,562 $ 3,889,259 S 1,943,882 $ 1,945,377 | $10,291,939
May Projected $10,291,939 S 952,550 S 1,558,191 S (605,641)] S 9,686,298
June Projected S 9,686,298 S 554,856 S 2,648,128 $(2,093,273)] S 7,593,026

Per Arizona Revised Statute (ARS) §48-807(0), the District must produce a Cash Flow Projection Report
each fiscal year. This was a new requirement effective September 13, 2013.

The Cash Flow report consists of the combined cash balances of all District Funds. These balances includes
the General (100) Fund, Rescue Transport (150), Capital Projects (200) Fund, Bond Proceeds (300) Fund,
Special Revenue (400) Fund, CCU Grant (450) Fund, Debt Principal (500) Fund, and Debt Interest (600) Fund.

The first half of the fiscal year’s property taxes is due between October 1 and November 1, and the second
half is due between March 1 and May 1. Consequently, during the early months of the fiscal year, Capital
Projects fund may be utilized to off-set low revenue collections period, but are returned to the Capital
Fund when revenue flows increase.

The Cash Flow Projection Report is to be updated monthly with the actual revenues deposited into and
expenditures disbursed from the District’ cash accounts. It is important to note that the revenues and
expenditures are reported here on a Cash Basis .

This report is generated to demonstrate that the Fire District maintains sufficient cash available to satisfy
the projected expenditures budgeted over the course of the fiscal year. Close attention should be paid to
the Ending Cash Balance columns of this report.

The projections above were derived from an analysis of the District’s actual revenues and expenditures for
the past three fiscal years and the current year’s approved budget. They are to be used as a guide

in financial planning. For more detailed information regarding revenues, expenditures, and cash accounts,
please refer to the District’'s Monthly Financial Statements, Warrants Register, and Bank Statements.



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement Summary

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 12/31/21

Approved Current Month YTD Actual Forecasted % Budget
Total Budget Actual Activity Remaining Budget Remaining
Fund: 100 - GENERAL
Revenues
DIRECT TAXES 15,282,666.00 1,437,686.04 9,893,054.02 5,389,611.98 35.3%
OTHER TAXES 534,508.00 10,108.48 269,961.41 264,546.59 49.5%
CHARGES FOR SERVICES 583,194.00 4,545.34 389,004.15 194,189.85 33.3%
COMMUNITY HEALTH SERVICES 1,500.00 616.85 633.85 866.15 57.7%
OTHER INCOME 98,500.00 119,112.16 126,146.98 (27,646.98) -28.1%
INTERGOVERNMENTAL INCOME 4,500.00 800.00 1,900.00 2,600.00 57.8%
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES) 26,045,046.00 - 26,045,046.43 (0.43) 0.0%
Revenue Total: $ 42,549,914.00 $ 1,572,868.87 $ 36,725,746.84 $ 5,824,167.16 13.7%
Expenditures
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 32,805,192.00 740,177.68 29,255,021.73 3,550,170.27 10.8%
FINANCIAL SERVICES / RESERVES 1,672,751.90 91.60 715.51 1,672,036.39 100.0%
TRAINING SERVICES 25,673.00 76.72 2,291.72 23,381.28 91.1%
TECHNICAL SERVICES 678,466.00 35,011.57 257,666.65 420,799.35 62.0%
COMMUNICATION SERVICES 286,360.00 20,965.16 107,220.14 179,139.86 62.6%
EMERGENCY SERVICES 8,971,290.00 659,553.31 4,306,141.09 4,665,148.91 52.0%
COMMUNITY SERVICES 120,743.00 9,177.94 55,073.19 65,669.81 54.4%
Expenditures Total: 44,560,475.90 1,465,053.98 33,984,130.03 10,576,345.87 23.7%
Net Financial Sources (Uses) $ (2,010,561.90) $ 107,814.89 $ 2,741,616.81 $ (4,752,178.71)

Beginning Unrestricted Fund Balance July 1, 2020

1,800,754.00




Superstition Fire & Medical District
Expenditures - Summary

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 12/31/21

0
Approved Current Month YTD Actual Activity Fo.re.casted % But.ig.et
Total Budget Actual Remaining Budget Remaining
Fund: 100 - GENERAL OPERATING
DIVISION 10: ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
Compensation & Benefits
Compensation 700,948.00 52,485.45 312,899.66 388,048.34 55.4%
Employer Provided Benefits 30,636,838.00 590,612.43 28,292,989.22 2,343,848.78 7.7%
Operating Expenditures
Equipment & Machinery - - - - 0.0%
Parts & Supplies 666,938.00 35,405.02 293,849.40 373,088.60 55.9%
Facility Services 258,400.00 22,052.63 106,795.08 151,604.92 58.7%
Operating Services 99,537.00 7,353.03 44,228.67 55,308.33 55.6%
Professional Services 442,531.00 32,269.12 204,259.70 238,271.30 53.8%
Financial Services 1,672,751.90 91.60 715.51 1,672,036.39 100.0%
Training Services 25,673.00 76.72 2,291.72 23,381.28 91.1%
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 34,503,616.90 740,346.00 29,258,028.96 5,245,587.94 15.2%
DIVISION 20: TECHNICAL SERVICES
Compensation 319,601.00 20,275.38 132,651.60 186,949.40 58.5%
Operating Expenditures
Equipment & Machinery 5,550.00 - 1,168.38 4,381.62 78.9%
Operating Supplies 188,700.00 11,710.76 67,161.79 121,538.21 64.4%
Parts & Supplies 122,415.00 2,668.52 44,163.68 78,251.32 63.9%
Professional Services 38,200.00 356.91 12,521.20 25,678.80 67.2%
Training Services 4,000.00 - - 4,000.00 100.0%
TOTAL TECHNICAL SERVICES 678,466.00 35,011.57 257,666.65 420,799.35 62.0%
DIVISION 30: COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES
Operating Expenditures
Parts & Supplies 4,500.00 - 3,054.49 1,445.51 32.1%
Facility Services 6,000.00 456.90 2,741.43 3,258.57 54.3%
Operating Services 78,033.00 4,472.98 29,774.22 48,258.78 61.8%
Professional Services 197,827.00 16,035.28 71,650.00 126,177.00 63.8%
TOTAL COMMUNICATION SERVICES 286,360.00 20,965.16 107,220.14 179,139.86 62.6%
DIVISION 40: EMERGENCY SERVICES
Compensation 8,520,977.00 638,103.42 4,173,275.48 4,347,701.52 51.0%
Operating Expenditures
Equipment & Machinery 35,333.00 - - 35,333.00 100.0%
Operating Supplies 97,700.00 4,222.68 39,266.80 58,433.20 59.8%
Parts & Supplies 71,300.00 1,574.34 20,559.92 50,740.08 71.2%
Operating Services 17,100.00 1,500.00 5,024.40 12,075.60 70.6%
Professional Services 112,547.00 12,001.87 37,642.91 74,904.09 66.6%
Training Services 116,333.00 2,151.00 30,371.58 85,961.42 73.9%
TOTAL EMERGENCY SERVICES 8,971,290.00 659,553.31 4,306,141.09 4,665,148.91 52.0%
DIVISION 50: COMMUNITY SERVICES / FIRE PREVENTION
Compensation 87,443.00 6,726.42 43,467.85 43,975.15 50.3%
Operating Expenditures
Operating Supplies 3,500.00 (299.88) 309.54 3,190.46 91.2%
Parts & Supplies 3,000.00 164.40 1,490.52 1,509.48 50.3%
Operating Services 2,200.00 - 897.10 1,302.90 59.2%
Professional Services 19,700.00 2,532.00 7,219.50 12,480.50 63.4%
Training Services 4,900.00 55.00 1,688.68 3,211.32 65.5%
TOTAL COMMUNITY SERVICES / FIRE PREVENTION 120,743.00 9,177.94 55,073.19 65,669.81 54.4%
GRAND TOTAL GENERAL FUND $ 44,560,475.90 $ 1,465,053.98 S 33,984,130.03 $ 10,576,345.87 23.7%




Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 12/31/21

A ded C t Month Forecasted % Budget
mende urrent Vom YTD Actual Activity K g

Total Budget Actual Remaining Budget R g
| FUND: 100 - GENERAL OPERATING
Revenue
Direct Taxes
100-10-41000-10 REAL & SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 13,832,870.00 1,298,215.82 8,643,360.65 5,189,509.35 37.5%
100-10-41050-10 UNSECURED PERS PROPERTY TAXES 1,059,791.00 136,856.22 839,384.64 220,406.36 20.8%
100-10-41075-10 REFUNDED TAXES (25,000.00) (3,174.71) (3,174.71) (21,825.29) 87.3%
100-10-41080-10 MARICOPA COUNTY PROPERTY TAXES 15,005.00 5,788.71 13,483.44 1,521.56 10.1%
100-10-41100-10 FIRE DISTRICT ASSISTANCE TAX 400,000.00 - 400,000.00 - 0.0%
Subtotal 15,282,666.00 1,437,686.04 9,893,054.02 5,389,611.98 35.3%
Other Taxes
100-10-41200-10 SRP CONTRIBUTIONS 410,508.00 - 204,256.29 206,251.71 50.2%
100-10-41300-10 INSURANCE PREMIUM TAX 124,000.00 10,108.48 65,705.12 58,294.88 47.0%
Total Tax Revenue 15,817,174.00 1,447,794.52 10,163,015.43 5,654,158.57 35.7%
Charges for Services
100-10-42025-41 RTC COST RECOVERY 42,500.00 1,898.49 18,506.93 23,993.07 56.5%
100-10-42050-41 OTHER EMS PAYMENTS 7,444.00 - 854.44 6,589.56 88.5%
100-10-42075-41 EMS CONTRACTS 53,000.00 - - 53,000.00 100.0%
100-10-42078-12 FIRE CONTRACTS 5,000.00 - 2,500.00 2,500.00 50.0%
100-10-42200-41 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTS 7,000.00 806.85 4,750.70 2,249.30 32.1%
100-10-42500-50 SELF INSPECTION FEES 3,000.00 - 100.00 2,900.00 96.7%
100-10-42600-15 COPIES (FIRE REPORTS, ETC.) 1,250.00 40.00 440.00 810.00 64.8%
100-10-42700-50 PERMITS 14,000.00 1,800.00 10,300.00 3,700.00 26.4%
100-10-42750-50 COMPLIANCE ENGINE REVENUE SHARE - - - - 0.0%
100-10-43100-12 STATE LAND FIRE PAYMENTS 450,000.00 - 351,552.08 98,447.92 21.9%
100-10-43300-50 INTERGOVERNMENTAL - PLAN REVIEW FEES 4,500.00 800.00 1,900.00 2,600.00 57.8%
Total Charges for Services 587,694.00 5,345.34 390,904.15 196,789.85 33.5%
Community Health Services
100-10-43500-41 CPR / FIRST AID CLASSES 1,500.00 616.85 633.85 866.15 57.7%
Other Income
100-10-45500-10 SMART & SAFE FUND 75,000.00 118,136.97 118,136.97 (43,136.97) -57.5%
100-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 13,500.00 842.84 3,831.05 9,668.95 71.6%
100-10-45800-10 COBRA REIMBURSEMENT INCOME - - - - 0.0%
100-10-45900-10 OTHER INCOME 10,000.00 132.35 4,178.96 5,821.04 58.2%
100-10-46700-10 CM GRANT REIMBURSEMENT INCOME - - - - 0.0%
Total Charges for Services 98,500.00 119,112.16 126,146.98 15,489.99 15.7%
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
100-80-48020-04 TRANSFER IN (400 Fund) - - - - 0.0%
100-80-48020-10 TRANSFER IN - - - - 0.0%
100-80-48100-04 TRANSFER OUT (400 Fund) - - - - 0.0%
100-80-48100-05 TRANSFER OUT (700 Fund) (3,314,954.00) - (3,314,953.57) (0.43) 0.0%
100-80-49100-10 COP DEBT ISSUANCE PROCEEDS 29,360,000.00 - 29,360,000.00 - 0.0%
100-90-49500-10 DISTRICT EQUIPMENT SALES - - - - 0.0%
Total Financing Sources (Uses) 26,045,046.00 - 26,045,046.43 (0.43) 0.0%
Revenue Total: $ 42,549,914.00 $ 1,572,868.87 $ 36,725,746.84 $ 5,867,304.13 13.8%
Expense
| DIVISION 10: ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
Wages
100-10-50000-10 FIRE CHIEF 159,268.00 12,231.07 79,248.12 80,019.88 50.2%
100-10-50010-10 ADMIN SERVICES STAFF 525,788.00 39,756.27 230,118.51 295,669.49 56.2%
100-10-52510-10 WAGE ALLOWANCE (CELL PHONES) 7,561.00 505.65 3,250.38 4,310.62 57.0%
100-10-52700-10 ADMIN SERVICES STAFF OVERTIME 8,331.00 (7.54) 282.65 8,048.35 96.6%
Subtotal 700,948.00 52,485.45 312,899.66 388,048.34 55.4%
Employer Provided Benefits
100-10-53710-10 PENSION (PSPRS) 1,380,230.00 83,312.41 718,724.73 661,505.27 47.9%
100-10-53715-10 PENSION (PSPRS EXCESS EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTION) 25,414,644.00 - 25,414,644.03 (0.03) 0.0%
100-10-53730-10 PENSION (PSPRS COP DEBT ISSUANCE) 630,402.00 - 637,412.40 (7,010.40) -1.1%
100-10-53740-10 PENSION (COP PRINCIPAL) - - - - 0.0%
100-10-53750-10 PENSION (COP INTEREST) 718,479.00 328,941.82 328,941.82 389,537.18 54.2%
100-10-53760-10 PENSION (ASRS) 119,623.00 8,973.61 54,701.36 64,921.64 54.3%
100-10-53770-10 BENEFIT CONTRIBUTIONS 1,541,228.00 114,581.78 748,153.32 793,074.68 51.5%
100-10-53799-10 SAFER GRANT BENEFIT REIMBURSEMENT (63,687.00) - (25,891.37) (37,795.63) 59.3%
100-10-53810-10 SOCIAL SECURITY 58,343.00 4,461.22 27,272.61 31,070.39 53.3%
100-10-53830-10 MEDICARE 143,936.00 10,833.40 72,421.75 71,514.25 49.7%
100-10-53860-10 INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE 193,356.00 17,650.31 77,166.26 116,189.74 60.1%
100-10-53890-10 UNEMPLOYMENT - - - - 0.0%
100-10-53910-10 MEDICAL INSURANCE 22,682.00 7,161.18 84,802.60 (62,120.60) -273.9%
100-10-53920-10 DENTAL INSURANCE 1,398.00 403.67 6,016.25 (4,618.25) -330.3%
100-10-53930-10 VISION INSURANCE 212.00 82.04 894.77 (682.77) -322.1%
100-10-53940-10 EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 10,875.00 791.04 5,767.68 5,107.32 47.0%
100-10-53945-10 EMPLOYEE PTSD COUNSELING SERVICES 3,036.00 - - 3,036.00 100.0%
100-10-53950-10 LIFE INSURANCE 11,328.00 847.60 5,949.20 5,378.80 47.5%

100-10-53960-10 CANCER INSURANCE FUND (PSPRS) 5,050.00 - 4,600.00 450.00 8.9%



Superstition Fire & Medical District

Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 12/31/21

Amended Current Month YTD Actual Activity Fo.re.casted .-:% But.:lg.et
Total Budget Actual Remaining Budget g
FUND: 100 - GENERAL OPERATING
100-10-53965-10 COBRA (REIMBURSABLE) - (453.93) 10,492.15 (10,492.15) 0.0%
100-10-53990-10 EARNED LEAVE BUYOUT (ELBO) PROGRAM 247,558.00 - - 247,558.00 100.0%
100-10-53992-10 EARNED LEAVE BUYOUT PROGRAM - FICA 7,737.00 - - 7,737.00 100.0%
100-10-53997-10 EARNED LEAVE SEPARATION (ELSP) PROGRAM 187,198.00 12,840.10 119,457.75 67,740.25 36.2%
100-10-53998-10 EARNED LEAVE SEPARATION PROGRAM - FICA 3,210.00 186.18 1,461.91 1,748.09 54.5%
Subtotal 30,636,838.00 590,612.43 28,292,989.22 2,343,848.78 7.7%
Admin Services Compensation & Benefits Total: 31,337,786.00 643,097.88 28,605,888.88 2,731,897.12 8.7%
Equipment & Machinery
100-10-54050-08 COMPUTER SOFTWARE - - - - 0.0%
Subtotal - - - - 0.0%
Operating Supplies / Parts & Supplies
100-10-55060-08 COMPUTER / PRINTER SUPPLIES & MAINTENANCE 36,163.00 2,927.51 4,005.83 32,157.17 88.9%
100-10-55341-12 IGA - STATE LAND REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES 17,000.00 - 3,898.78 13,101.22 77.1%
100-10-55342-12 STATE LAND / SHIFT COVERAGE 214,100.00 - 144,498.44 69,601.56 32.5%
100-10-55345-41 CONTRACTED SPECIAL EVENTS OVERTIME 37,925.00 - - 37,925.00 100.0%
100-10-55550-12 OFFICE FURNITURE & EQUIP, PARTS & SUPPLIES 10,200.00 1,230.87 5,360.05 4,839.95 47.5%
100-10-55670-50 VOLUNTEER EXPENSES - - - - 0.0%
100-10-56340-12 CLEANING SUPPLIES 11,000.00 2,347.21 9,473.97 1,526.03 13.9%
100-10-56600-12 FACILITY MAINTENANCE 32,000.00 200.31 10,464.38 21,535.62 67.3%
100-10-56860-12 FOOD / BEVERAGES 800.00 - 344.89 455.11 56.9%
100-10-57100-12 OFFICE SUPPLIES 5,800.00 208.28 4,735.13 1,064.87 18.4%
100-10-57200-12 POSTAGE / DELIVERY SERVICES 1,800.00 - 570.45 1,229.55 68.3%
100-10-57440-12 PROFESSIONAL PUBLICATIONS / SUBSCRIPTIONS 1,200.00 - - 1,200.00 100.0%
100-10-57600-12 HONOR GUARD 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00 100.0%
100-10-57660-12 PEER SUPPORT 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00 100.0%
100-10-58000-12 UNIFORMS (CIVILIAN) 5,600.00 497.99 1,844.09 3,755.91 67.1%
100-10-58020-12 UNIFORMS - CLASS A / NEW HIRES 209,000.00 22,886.62 87,638.08 121,361.92 58.1%
100-10-58080-12 UNIFORMS (GOVERNING BOARD) 250.00 - - 250.00 100.0%
100-10-58100-12 UNIFORMS (PUBLIC SAFETY) 80,600.00 5,106.23 21,015.31 59,584.69 73.9%
100-10-58150-12 UNIFORMS (VOLUNTEERS) - - - - 0.0%
Subtotal 666,938.00 35,405.02 293,849.40 373,088.60 55.9%
Facility Services
100-10-59000-12 FACILITIES RENT 33,075.00 5,512.50 19,293.75 13,781.25 41.7%
100-10-59020-12 ELECTRICITY 100,000.00 7,196.31 48,078.37 51,921.63 51.9%
100-10-59040-12 FACILITY PROJECTS 80,000.00 5,585.50 20,408.74 59,591.26 74.5%
100-10-59060-12 NATURAL GAS 6,000.00 383.62 1,412.39 4,587.61 76.5%
100-10-59100-08 PHONE 10,000.00 643.42 4,413.67 5,586.33 55.9%
100-10-59160-12 WATER SOFTENER SUPPLIES 6,025.00 407.40 2,852.22 3,172.78 52.7%
100-10-59180-12 SEWER / SEPTIC 3,800.00 360.60 1,650.31 2,149.69 56.6%
100-10-59200-12 WATER 19,500.00 1,963.28 8,685.63 10,814.37 55.5%
Subtotal 258,400.00 22,052.63 106,795.08 151,604.92 58.7%
Operating Services
100-10-60180-08 COPIER MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES 5,927.00 508.17 2,336.62 3,590.38 60.6%
100-10-60230-12 DOCUMENT DISPOSAL SERVICES 400.00 - 95.99 304.01 76.0%
100-10-60240-12 EXTERMINATING 3,500.00 331.37 1,325.48 2,174.52 62.1%
100-10-60310-08 INTERNET 53,336.00 4,332.64 26,359.98 26,976.02 50.6%
100-10-60320-12 LANDSCAPING 4,800.00 - - 4,800.00 100.0%
100-10-60580-12 REFUSE COLLECTION 3,300.00 572.60 1,708.62 1,591.38 48.2%
100-10-60600-12 SECURITY & ALARM SYSTEMS 9,100.00 140.00 4,081.67 5,018.33 55.1%
100-10-60620-08 INDIVIDUAL SOFTWARE LICENSING 3,144.00 499.98 1,296.64 1,847.36 58.8%
100-10-60630-08 SYSTEM SERVER HOSTING 3,330.00 264.33 1,850.31 1,479.69 44.4%
100-10-60740-12 WATER & ICE (DRINKING) 12,700.00 703.94 5,173.36 7,526.64 59.3%
Subtotal 99,537.00 7,353.03 44,228.67 55,308.33 55.6%
Professional Services
100-10-61010-08 ACCREDITATION - - - - 0.0%
100-10-61020-12 ADMIN MEDICAL DIRECTOR - CONTRACT 30,000.00 7,500.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 50.0%
100-10-61060-12 NEW HIRE HR ADVERTISING 1,000.00 400.77 630.93 369.07 36.9%
100-10-61100-12 BACKGROUND INVESTIGATION / CREDIT REPORTING 2,000.00 103.00 324.00 1,676.00 83.8%
100-10-61160-08 COMPUTER INFO SYSTEMS MAINT CONTRACT 22,000.00 - - 22,000.00 100.0%
100-10-61170-08 CIS WEB HOSTING / DOMAINS / CERTIFICATES 2,287.00 66.00 1,232.90 1,054.10 46.1%
100-10-61200-12 NEW HIRE HR TESTING 7,500.00 - - 7,500.00 100.0%
100-10-61260-12 CPA AUDIT SERVICES 13,000.00 - - 13,000.00 100.0%
100-10-61700-12 VEHICLE / PROPERTY / LIABILITY INSURANCE 145,713.00 - 71,686.86 74,026.14 50.8%
100-10-61860-12 GOVERNING BOARD LEGAL SERVICES 22,000.00 - 2,923.35 19,076.65 86.7%
100-10-61870-12 PENSION BOARD LEGAL SERVICES 14,600.00 - 12,065.00 2,535.00 17.4%
100-10-61880-12 HR / INVESTIGATION LEGAL SERVICES 15,000.00 - 17,861.59 (2,861.59) -19.1%
100-10-61920-12 MEDICAL EXAM SERVICES 62,336.00 615.00 43,312.64 19,023.36 30.5%
100-10-61960-12 TEMP PERSONNEL - OUTSIDE SERVICES - - - - 0.0%
100-10-62020-12 PRINTING / PUBLISHING SERVICES 3,000.00 519.97 945.81 2,054.19 68.5%
100-10-62060-12 PROFESSIONAL ORGANIZATIONS / MEMBERSHIP 2,500.00 1,000.00 1,043.44 1,456.56 58.3%
100-10-62105-08 GLOBAL SOFTWARE LICENSING 99,595.00 22,064.38 37,233.18 62,361.82 62.6%
100-10-61220-08 HR SOFTWARE USER FEES - - - - 0.0%
Subtotal 442,531.00 32,269.12 204,259.70 238,271.30 53.8%



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 12/31/21

Amended Current Month - Forecasted % Budget
YTD Actual Activity .. e
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FUND: 100 - GENERAL OPERATING

Financial Services

100-10-63000-10 ADMIN FEES, BONDS & LEASES 1,000.00 91.60 383.19 616.81 61.7%
100-10-63100-10 FEES (RECORD / FILING / PERMIT) 100.00 - 150.00 (50.00) -50.0%
100-10-63140-10 INTEREST & FINANCE CHARGES 2,500.00 - 182.32 2,317.68 92.7%
100-10-63150-10 FINANCIAL RESERVE 1,669,151.90 - - 1,669,151.90 100.0%
Subtotal 1,672,751.90 91.60 715.51 1,672,036.39 100.0%

Training Services
100-10-64020-12 ADMINISTRATIVE TRAINING / CONFERENCES 5,673.00 76.72 1,076.72 4,596.28 81.0%
100-10-64040-12 BOARD OF DIRECTORS TRAINING 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
100-10-64060-12 COLLEGE TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 19,000.00 - 1,215.00 17,785.00 93.6%
Subtotal 25,673.00 76.72 2,291.72 23,381.28 91.1%
Administrative Services Operating Expense Total: 3,165,830.90 97,248.12 652,140.08 2,513,690.82 79.4%
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 34,503,616.90 740,346.00 29,258,028.96 5,245,587.94 15.2%

DIVISION 20: TECHNICAL SERVICES

Wages
100-20-50020-10 FLEET & FACILITIES STAFF 312,101.00 20,275.38 132,651.60 179,449.40 57.5%
100-20-52700-20 FLEET & FACILITIES STAFF OVERTIME 7,500.00 - - 7,500.00 100.0%
Technical Services Wages Total: 319,601.00 20,275.38 132,651.60 186,949.40 58.5%
Equipment & Machinery
100-20-54050-20 DIAGNOSTIC SOFTWARE 5,550.00 - 1,168.38 4,381.62 78.9%
Operating Supplies
100-20-55400-20 MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT, PARTS & SUPPLIES 5,200.00 - - 5,200.00 100.0%
100-20-55580-20 TIRES 69,500.00 - 19,048.87 50,451.13 72.6%
100-20-55620-20 VEHICLE PARTS 114,000.00 11,710.76 48,112.92 65,887.08 57.8%
Subtotal 188,700.00 11,710.76 67,161.79 121,538.21 64.4%
Parts & Supplies
100-20-56800-20 FLUIDS (ANTIFREEZE, BRAKE, TRANSMISSION) 7,550.00 1,095.15 3,757.36 3,792.64 50.2%
100-20-56880-20 FUEL - DIESEL 82,000.00 1,498.28 27,832.66 54,167.34 66.1%
100-20-56900-20 FUEL - UNLEADED 19,000.00 - 8,027.17 10,972.83 57.8%
100-20-57060-20 MISCELLANEOUS SHOP SUPPLIES 7,500.00 75.09 1,720.47 5,779.53 77.1%
100-20-57140-20 ENGINE OIL 5,565.00 - 2,595.20 2,969.80 53.4%
100-20-58120-20 UNIFORMS & TOWELS (TECHNICAL SERVICES) 800.00 - 230.82 569.18 71.1%
Subtotal 122,415.00 2,668.52 44,163.68 78,251.32 63.9%
Professional Services
100-20-61460-20 HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL 400.00 150.68 150.68 249.32 62.3%
100-20-61820-20 LADDER TESTING & CERT - AERIAL & GROUND 3,800.00 - 3,732.95 67.05 1.8%
100-20-62140-20 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE - FLEET 34,000.00 206.23 8,637.57 25,362.43 74.6%
Subtotal 38,200.00 356.91 12,521.20 25,678.80 67.2%
Training Services
100-20-64470-20 FLEET SERVICES TRAINING 4,000.00 - - 4,000.00 100.0%
Technical Services Operating Expense Total: 358,865.00 14,736.19 125,015.05 233,849.95 65.2%

TOTAL TECHNICAL SERVICES 678,466.00 35,011.57 257,666.65 420,799.35 62.0%
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DIVISION 30: COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

Parts & Supplies

100-30-56040-15 BATTERIES - ELECTRONICS (PORTABLE BATTERIES) 4,000.00 - 3,054.49 945.51 23.6%
100-30-57590-15 RADIO EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES 500.00 - - 500.00 100.0%
Subtotal 4,500.00 - 3,054.49 1,445.51 32.1%
Facility Services
100-30-59080-15 PHONE / E - 911 COMM CIRCUITS 6,000.00 456.90 2,741.43 3,258.57 54.3%
Operating Services
100-30-60020-15 TOPAZ MAINTENANCE 8,000.00 188.66 4,975.31 3,024.69 37.8%
100-30-60020-15 G2 MAINTENANCE 4,000.00 - 4,000.00 100.0%
100-30-60340-08 MCT MAINTENANCE 22,533.00 - 8,308.07 14,224.93 63.1%
100-30-60350-08 MOBILE DATA OPERATIONS 33,500.00 4,284.32 16,490.84 17,009.16 50.8%
100-30-60560-15 RADIO INFORMATION SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE 10,000.00 - - 10,000.00 100.0%
Subtotal 78,033.00 4,472.98 29,774.22 48,258.78 61.8%
Professional Services
100-30-61440-15 DISPATCH SERVICES - MFMD 197,827.00 16,035.28 71,650.00 126,177.00 63.8%
TOTAL COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES 286,360.00 20,965.16 107,220.14 179,139.86 62.6%
DIVISION 40: EMERGENCY SERVICES
Wages
100-40-50040-10 ASSISTANT CHIEFS 299,827.00 23,063.58 149,405.45 150,421.55 50.2%
100-40-50050-10 DEPUTY CHIEF 139,935.00 10,764.26 72,093.83 67,841.17 48.5%
100-40-50140-10 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT Il 60,964.00 2,320.53 15,012.45 45,951.55 75.4%
100-40-51010-10 BATTALION CHIEFS 473,553.00 27,562.42 176,744.76 296,808.24 62.7%
100-40-51030-10 CAPTAINS 2,077,945.00 175,041.88 1,167,907.47 910,037.53 43.8%
100-40-51040-10 ENGINEERS 1,545,937.00 121,881.39 808,203.92 737,733.08 47.7%
100-40-51050-10 FIREFIGHTERS 3,197,825.00 218,689.74 1,425,452.39 1,772,372.61 55.4%
100-40-52015-10 INJURY WAGES - - - - 0.0%
100-40-52530-12 BATTALION CHIEF COVERAGE 31,000.00 1,642.90 13,738.89 17,261.11 55.7%
100-40-52539-10 SAFER GRANT WAGES REIMBURSEMENT (123,628.00) - (53,014.14) (70,613.86) 57.1%
Subtotal 7,703,358.00 580,966.70 3,775,545.02 3,927,812.98 51.0%
OT Wages
100-40-52540-10 FLSA HALFTIME 96,304.00 8,447.69 44,632.78 51,671.22 53.7%
100-40-52560-10 HOLIDAY PAY 313,329.00 26,972.90 131,056.49 182,272.51 58.2%
100-40-52700-12 OPS ADMIN STAFF OVERTIME - - - - 0.0%
100-40-52740-12 SHIFT OVERTIME 300,000.00 16,340.63 182,278.26 117,721.74 39.2%
100-40-52750-12 SPECIAL OVERTIME 2,400.00 719.21 1,906.78 493.22 20.6%
100-40-52810-12 NON-CONTRACTED SPECIAL EVENTS OT 30,000.00 - 181.06 29,818.94 99.4%
100-40-52850-47 SCBA OVERTIME 3,975.00 - 1,720.27 2,254.73 56.7%
100-40-52910-50 PUBLIC EVENTS / PUB ED OT 1,500.00 420.30 420.30 1,079.70 72.0%
100-40-52990--10 HR TRAINING / HR INVESTIGATION OT 10,811.00 - - 10,811.00 100.0%
Subtotal 758,319.00 52,900.73 362,195.94 396,123.06 52.2%
Training OT Wages
100-40-53140-41 EMS TRAINING OT 2,500.00 1,406.14 1,563.90 936.10 37.4%
100-40-53240-12 PROMOTIONAL TESTING OT 7,000.00 - - 7,000.00 100.0%
100-40-53260-41 FIRE OPERATIONAL TRAINING OT 5,000.00 - 825.82 4,174.18 83.5%
100-40-53360-41 EMPLOYEE DEVELOPMENT OT 10,000.00 - 1,519.91 8,480.09 84.8%
100-40-53380-41 RECRUIT / INTERN ACADEMY OT 29,800.00 2,829.85 31,624.89 (1,824.89) -6.1%
100-40-53500-41 SPECIAL OPERATIONS OT 5,000.00 - - 5,000.00 100.0%
Subtotal 59,300.00 4,235.99 35,534.52 23,765.48 40.1%
Other OT Wages
100-40-53580-15 FIRE INVESTIGATION OT - - 0.0%
Emergency Services Wages Total: 8,520,977.00 638,103.42 4,173,275.48 4,347,701.52 51.0%
Equipment & Machinery
100-40-54080-41 EMS EQUIPMENT & MACHINERY (ASSET) 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00 100.0%
100-40-54120-40 FIRE OPS EQUIPMENT & MACHINERY (ASSET) 2,500.00 - - 2,500.00 100.0%
100-40-54140-40 FIRE OPS HOSE (ASSET) 15,000.00 - - 15,000.00 100.0%
100-40-54165-41 FIRE OPS TRAINING EQUIPMENT (ASSET) - - - - 0.0%
100-40-54300-42 PHYSICAL FITNESS EQUIPMENT (ASSET) 1,333.00 - - 1,333.00 100.0%
100-40-54420-47 SCBA AIR MASKS (ASSET) 8,500.00 - - 8,500.00 100.0%
100-40-54460-41 SPECIAL OPERATIONS EQUIPMENT (ASSET) 6,000.00 - - 6,000.00 100.0%
Subtotal 35,333.00 - - 35,333.00 100.0%
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Operating Supplies

100-40-55100-41 EMS PARTS AND SUPPLIES 20,000.00 - 5,228.58 14,771.42 73.9%
100-40-55200-20 FIRE OPS EQUIPMENT, PARTS, SUPPLIES & MAINT 44,200.00 1,348.92 14,637.61 29,562.39 66.9%
100-40-55220-41 FIRE OPS TRAINING TOOLS & SUPPLIES 11,500.00 - 4,137.90 7,362.10 64.0%
100-40-55440-42 PHYSICAL FITNESS TRAINING TOOLS, SUPP & MAINT 2,000.00 - 318.55 1,681.45 84.1%
100-40-55480-42 SAFETY EQUIPMENT, PARTS & SUPPLIES 1,500.00 170.04 945.22 554.78 37.0%
100-40-55520-47 SCBA TOOLS, EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES 7,000.00 - 5,511.30 1,488.70 21.3%
100-40-55560-41 SPECIAL OPS (TRT/HAZ-MAT) OPERATING EXPENSES 4,500.00 2,703.72 5,301.43 (801.43) -17.8%
100-40-55580-41 SPECIAL OPS (WILDLAND) OPERATING EXPENSES 7,000.00 - 3,186.21 3,813.79 54.5%

Subtotal 97,700.00 4,222.68 39,266.80 58,433.20 59.8%

Parts & Supplies

100-40-56220-41 COMM HEALTH SERVICES SUPPLIES - 38.92 38.92 (38.92) 0.0%
100-40-56760-40 FIRE REHAB - PERISHABLES 500.00 - - 500.00 100.0%
100-40-57245-42 PPE (PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT) 70,800.00 1,535.42 20,521.00 50,279.00 71.0%
Subtotal 71,300.00 1,574.34 20,559.92 50,740.08 71.2%
Operating Services
100-40-60140-20 SCBA COMPRESSOR MAINTENANCE 5,600.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 4,100.00 73.2%
100-40-60700-12 TOWEL & LINEN SERVICES 11,500.00 - 3,524.40 7,975.60 69.4%
Subtotal 17,100.00 1,500.00 5,024.40 12,075.60 70.6%
Professional Services
100-40-61080-20 AIR QUALITY TESTING 900.00 - 537.98 362.02 40.2%
100-40-61120-12 BAY DOOR MAINTENANCE 10,800.00 3,003.86 14,141.11 (3,341.11) -30.9%
100-40-61530-41 EMS CARDIAC MONITOR MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES 20,000.00 7,399.01 7,399.01 12,600.99 63.0%
100-40-61650-12 INFECTION CONTROL MEDICAL EXAM SERVICE 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00 100.0%
100-40-61660-41 INSTRUCTOR SERVICES - CE 3,000.00 - - 3,000.00 100.0%
100-40-61800-41 IMAGE TREND ENHANCEMENTS 7,717.00 - 3,004.33 4,712.67 61.1%
100-40-61980-42 PPE CLOTHING MAINTENANCE & DECONTAMINATION 60,400.00 1,599.00 7,995.48 52,404.52 86.8%
100-40-62200-47 SCBA TESTING & CALIBRATION 8,230.00 - 4,565.00 3,665.00 44.5%
Subtotal 112,547.00 12,001.87 37,642.91 74,904.09 66.6%
Training Services
100-40-64020-41 FIRE OPS / EMS OUTSIDE TRAINING 16,000.00 1,600.00 1,600.00 14,400.00 90.0%
100-40-64400-42 HEALTH, SAFETY, & WELLNESS TRAINING & SUPPLIES 1,333.00 399.00 495.00 838.00 62.9%
100-40-64420-41 INTERN / RECRUIT ACADEMY & SUPPLIES 65,000.00 - 24,783.45 40,216.55 61.9%
100-40-64500-41 TRT TRAINING 9,000.00 - - 9,000.00 100.0%
100-40-64550-41 EMPLOYEE DEVELOPMENT TRAINING & SUPPLIES 20,000.00 152.00 1,174.88 18,825.12 94.1%
100-40-64600-47 SCBA TRAINING CERTIFICATION 5,000.00 - 2,318.25 2,681.75 53.6%
Subtotal 116,333.00 2,151.00 30,371.58 85,961.42 73.9%
Emergency Services Operating Expense Total: 450,313.00 21,449.89 132,865.61 317,447.39 70.5%
TOTAL EMERGENCY SERVICES 8,971,290.00 659,553.31 4,306,141.09 4,665,148.91 52.0%

DIVISION 50: COMMUNITY SERVICES / FIRE PREVENTION

Wages
100-50-50260-10 COMMUNITY RISK REDUCTION SPECIALIST 87,443.00 6,726.42 43,467.85 43,975.15 50.3%
Subtotal 87,443.00 6,726.42 43,467.85 43,975.15 50.3%
OT Wages
100-50-52700-15 PREVENTION / FIRE INVESTIGATION OVERTIME - - - - 0.0%
100-50-52965-15 SPECIAL PUBLIC EVENTS OT - - - - 0.0%
Subtotal - - - - 0.0%
Community Services / Fire Prevention Wages Total: 87,443.00 6,726.42 43,467.85 43,975.15 50.3%
Operating Supplies
100-50-55160-50 FIRE CODE BOOKS & MANUALS 400.00 - - 400.00 100.0%
100-50-55180-15 FIRE INVESTIGATION TOOLS & EQUIPMENT 1,900.00 - 178.15 1,721.85 90.6%
100-50-55260-50 FIRE PREVENTION TOOLS & EQUIPMENT 200.00 - - 200.00 100.0%
100-50-55640-59 MULTI MEDIA SOFTWARE LICENSES 1,000.00 (299.88) 131.39 868.61 86.9%
Subtotal 3,500.00 (299.88) 309.54 3,190.46 91.2%
Parts & Supplies
100-50-56740-50 FIRE PREVENTION SUPPLIES 400.00 - 107.96 292.04 73.0%
100-50-57640-50 SAFETY & EDUCATION PROMO MATERIALS 2,600.00 164.40 1,382.56 1,217.44 46.8%
Subtotal 3,000.00 164.40 1,490.52 1,509.48 50.3%
Operating Services
100-50-60150-50 EMERGENCY EVENT SUPPLIES 2,000.00 - 897.10 1,102.90 55.1%
100-50-60200-50 SELF INSPECTION SUPPLIES 200.00 - 200.00 100.0%

Subtotal 2,200.00 - 897.10 1,302.90 59.2%
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Professional Services

100-50-61200-50 CONTRACTED FIRE INSPECTOR SERVICES 3,850.00 532.00 532.00 3,318.00 86.2%
100-50-61250-50 CONTRACTED FIRE INVESTIGATOR SERVICES 2,000.00 - 687.50 1,312.50 65.6%
100-50-61340-50 FIRE PREVENTION WEEK SUPPLIES 350.00 - - 350.00 100.0%
100-50-61370-50 COMMUNITY RELATIONS PRINTED MATERIALS 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
100-50-61380-50 WATER SAFETY EVENTS 300.00 - - 300.00 100.0%
100-50-62010-08 PRE-PLAN DEVELOPMENT 4,200.00 - 2,000.00 2,200.00 52.4%
100-50-62080-50 PROF OUTSIDE SVCS (GIS) 8,000.00 2,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 50.0%
Subtotal 19,700.00 2,532.00 7,219.50 12,480.50 63.4%

Training Services
100-50-64240-15 FIRE ARSON / INVESTIGATOR TRAINING 3,400.00 - 1,598.68 1,801.32 53.0%
100-50-64260-50 COMMUNITY RISK REDUCTION SPECIALIST TRAINING 1,500.00 55.00 90.00 1,410.00 94.0%
Subtotal 4,900.00 55.00 1,688.68 3,211.32 65.5%
Community Services / Fire Prevention Operating Expense Total: 33,300.00 2,451.52 11,605.34 21,694.66 65.1%
TOTAL COMMUNITY SERVICES / FIRE PREVENTION 120,743.00 9,177.94 55,073.19 65,669.81 54.4%
GRAND TOTAL GENERAL FUND $ 44,560,475.90 $ 1,465,053.98 $ 33,984,130.03 $ 10,576,345.87 23.7%

Net Financial Sources (Uses): $ (2,010,561.90) $ 107,814.89 $  2,741,616.81 $ (4,709,041.74)
Beginning Unrestricted Fund Balance July 1, 2021 $2,010,561.90




Superstition Fire & Medical District

Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 12/31/21

Amended Current Month . Forecasted % Budget
YTD Actual Activity L. e
Total Budget Actual Remaining Budget Remaining
FUND: 150 - TRANSPORT SERVICES
Revenue
150-10-42100-10 ALS TRANSPORT REVENUE 3,744,085.00 338,144.89 1,997,079.62 1,747,005.38 46.7%
150-10-42122-10 COVID PROVIDER RELIEF - - 0.0%
150-10-42125-10 TRANSPORT CUSTOMER REFUNDS (30,013.52) (17,634.96) (47,789.11) 17,775.59 -59.2%
150-10-42180-10 COLLECTIONS REVENUE 29,874.00 229.25 4,535.93 25,338.07 84.8%
150-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 2,250.00 167.15 789.38 1,460.62 64.9%
150-10-45900-10 OTHER INCOME 66,000.00 - (475.00) 66,475.00 100.7%
150-80-48020-02 TRANSFER IN (200 FUND) - - - - 0.0%
150-80-48100-10 TRANSFER OUT (200 FUND) (80,000.00) (80,000.00) (80,000.00) - 0.0%
Revenue Total: $ 3,732,195.48 $ 240,906.33 $ 1,874,140.82 1,858,054.66 49.8%
Expense
DIVISION 10: ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
Wages
150-10-50000-10 FIRE CHIEF 5,796.00 445.85 2,897.98 2,898.02 50.0%
150-10-50010-10 ADMIN SERVICES STAFF 30,961.00 4,702.16 30,492.90 468.10 1.5%
150-10-52510-10 WAGE ALLOWANCE (CELL PHONES) 787.00 75.93 429.73 357.27 45.4%
Subtotal 37,544.00 5,223.94 33,820.61 3,723.39 9.9%
Employer Provided Benefits
150-10-52700-10 ADMIN SERVICES STAFF OVERTIME 1,669.00 128.38 834.54 834.46 50.0%
150-10-53710-10 PENSION (PSPRS) 12,359.00 950.69 6,179.51 6,179.49 50.0%
150-10-53760-10 PENSION (ASRS) 213,699.00 15,501.50 95,045.53 118,653.47 55.5%
150-10-53770-10 BENEFIT CONTRIBUTIONS 372,351.00 29,208.92 182,552.98 189,798.02 51.0%
150-10-53810-10 SOCIAL SECURITY 103,703.00 8,113.02 49,921.55 53,781.45 51.9%
150-10-53830-10 MEDICARE 25,199.00 1,970.17 12,148.10 13,050.90 51.8%
150-10-53860-10 INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE 34,412.00 2,263.69 10,071.74 24,340.26 70.7%
150-10-53910-10 MEDICAL INSURANCE 827.00 1,178.62 19,735.19 (18,908.19) -2286.4%
150-10-53920-10 DENTAL INSURANCE 51.00 89.43 1,316.76 (1,265.76) -2481.9%
150-10-53930-10 VISION INSURANCE 8.00 12.50 176.00 (168.00) -2100.0%
150-10-53940-10 EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 2,952.00 230.40 1,497.60 1,454.40 49.3%
150-10-53950-10 LIFE INSURANCE 3,072.00 240.00 1,560.00 1,512.00 49.2%
150-10-53965-10 COBRA (REIMBURSABLE) - - - - 0.0%
150-10-53990-10 EARNED LEAVE BUYOUT (ELBO) PROGRAM 2,828.00 - - 2,828.00 100.0%
150-10-53992-10 EARNED LEAVE BUYOUT (ELBO) PROGRAM - FICA 216.00 - - 216.00 100.0%
150-10-53997-10 EARNED LEAVE SEPARATION (ELSP) PROGRAM - - 4,137.43 (4,137.43) 0.0%
150-10-53998-10 EARNED LEAVE SEPARATION PROGRAM - FICA - - 316.46 (316.46) 0.0%
Subtotal 773,346.00 59,887.32 385,493.39 387,852.61 50.2%
Admin Services Compensation & Benefits Total: 810,890.00 65,111.26 419,314.00 391,576.00 48.3%
Equipment & Machinery
150-10-54040-08 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT - - - - 0.0%
Operating Supplies
150-10-55060-08 COMPUTER / PRINTER SUPPLIES & MAINTENANCE 7,700.00 2,203.42 2,720.91 4,979.09 64.7%
Parts & Supplies
150-10-55550-12 OFFICE FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT, PARTS & SUPPLIES 3,800.00 615.44 2,058.41 1,741.59 45.8%
150-10-55670-50 VOLUNTEER EXPENSES - - - - 0.0%
150-10-56340-12 CLEANING SUPPLIES 5,700.00 787.93 3,567.44 2,132.56 37.4%
150-10-56600-12 FACILITY MAINTENANCE 8,015.00 450.42 3,444.89 4,570.11 57.0%
150-10-56860-12 FOOD / BEVERAGES 200.00 - 116.93 83.07 41.5%
150-10-57100-12 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,600.00 104.14 897.62 702.38 43.9%
150-10-57200-12 POSTAGE / DELIVERY SERVICES 1,400.00 - 330.10 1,069.90 76.4%
150-10-57440-12 PROFESSIONAL PUBS / SUBSCRIPTIONS - - - - 0.0%
150-10-57600-12 HONOR GUARD 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
150-10-57620-12 REWARDS / RECOGNITION / FLOWER SUPPLIES 11,000.00 - 6,198.78 4,801.22 43.6%
150-10-57660-12 PEER SUPPORT 500.00 - - 500.00 100.0%
150-10-57680-12 TS ID BADGES 200.00 - - 200.00 100.0%
150-10-58000-12 UNIFORMS (CIVILIAN) 17,800.00 1,656.57 9,121.65 8,678.35 48.8%
Subtotal 51,215.00 3,614.50 25,735.82 25,479.18 49.7%
Facility Services
150-10-59000-12 FACILITY RENT 6,615.00 1,102.50 3,858.75 2,756.25 41.7%
150-10-59020-12 ELECTRICITY 37,000.00 2,970.71 19,291.63 17,708.37 47.9%
150-10-59040-12 FACILITY PROJECTS 15,000.00 1,154.50 7,438.77 7,561.23 50.4%
150-10-59060-12 NATURAL GAS 3,500.00 114.87 414.75 3,085.25 88.2%
150-10-59100-08 PHONE 5,000.00 294.40 2,224.04 2,775.96 55.5%
150-10-59160-12 WATER SOFTENER SUPPLIES 2,100.00 146.88 929.60 1,170.40 55.7%
150-10-59180-12 SEWER / SEPTIC 2,100.00 155.24 720.81 1,379.19 65.7%
150-10-59200-12 WATER 8,500.00 769.52 3,047.15 5,452.85 64.2%
Subtotal 79,815.00 6,708.62 37,925.50 41,889.50 52.5%



Superstition Fire & Medical District

Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 12/31/21

Amended Current Month . Forecasted % Budget
YTD Actual Activity L. e
Total Budget Actual Remaining Budget Remaining
Operating Services
150-10-60180-08 COPIER MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES 2,964.00 169.60 1,083.88 1,880.12 63.4%
150-10-60230-12 DOCUMENT DISPOSAL SERVICES 200.00 - 48.01 151.99 76.0%
150-10-60240-12 EXTERMINATING 1,300.00 118.63 474.52 825.48 63.5%
150-10-60310-08 INTERNET 21,773.00 1,766.35 10,598.10 11,174.90 51.3%
150-10-60580-12 LANDSCAPING 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00 100.0%
150-10-60580-12 REFUSE COLLECTION 1,210.00 231.40 703.38 506.62 41.9%
150-10-60600-12 SECURITY & ALARM SYSTEMS 2,600.00 40.00 1,228.33 1,371.67 52.8%
150-10-60620-08 INDIVIDUAL SOFTWARE LICENSING 1,572.00 249.99 648.33 923.67 58.8%
150-10-60630-08 SYSTEM SERVER HOSTING 1,665.00 132.17 925.19 739.81 44.4%
150-10-60740-12 WATER & ICE (DRINKING) 5,200.00 351.99 1,747.73 3,452.27 66.4%
Subtotal 40,484.00 3,060.13 17,457.47 23,026.53 56.9%
Professional Services
150-10-61020-12 ADMIN MEDICAL DIR - CONTRACT 15,000.00 3,750.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 50.0%
150-10-61060-12 NEW HIRE HR ADVERTISING - - 219.20 (219.20) 0.0%
150-10-61100-12 BACKGROUND / CREDIT REPORTG 1,000.00 162.00 832.84 167.16 16.7%
150-10-61160-08 COMPUTER INFO SYSTEMS MAINT CONTRACT 2,500.00 - - 2,500.00 100.0%
150-10-61170-08 CIS WEB HOSTING / DOMAIN CERTIFICATES 1,143.00 33.00 612.13 530.87 46.4%
150-10-61200-12 NEW HIRE HR TESTING 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
150-10-61260-12 CPA AUDIT SERVICES 4,000.00 - - 4,000.00 100.0%
150-10-61700-12 VEHICLE / PROPERTY / LIABILITY INS 29,685.00 - 13,654.64 16,030.36 54.0%
150-10-61860-12 GOVERNING BOARD LEGAL SERVICES 8,500.00 - 2,519.63 5,980.37 70.4%
150-10-61880-12 HR / INVESTIGATION LEGAL SERVICES - - - - 0.0%
150-10-61920-12 MEDICAL EXAM SERVICES 7,500.00 - 765.00 6,735.00 89.8%
150-10-62020-12 PRINTING / PUBLISHING SERVICES 1,000.00 527.42 747.40 252.60 25.3%
150-10-62060-12 PROFESSIONAL ORGS / MEMBERSHIP 2,000.00 175.00 976.72 1,023.28 51.2%
150-10-62105-08 GLOBAL SOFTWARE LICENSING 49,797.00 11,030.70 18,611.82 31,185.18 62.6%
150-10-62220-08 HR SOFTWARE USER FEES - - - - 0.0%
Subtotal 123,125.00 15,678.12 46,439.38 76,685.62 62.3%
Financial Services
150-10-63000-10 ADMIN FEES, BONDS & LEASES 175.00 2.39 157.82 17.18 9.8%
150-10-63140-10 INTEREST & FINANCE CHARGES 10,000.00 - (9.94) 10,009.94 100.1%
150-10-63150-10 FINANCIAL RESERVE 100,000.00 - - 100,000.00 100.0%
150-10-63200-10 BILLING & COLLECTIONS FEES 178,162.00 16,281.06 85,751.47 92,410.53 51.9%
Subtotal 288,337.00 16,283.45 85,899.35 202,437.65 70.2%
Training Services
150-10-64020-12 ADMIN TRAINING / CONFERENCES 2,327.00 38.36 713.36 1,613.64 69.3%
150-10-64040-12 BOARD OF DIRECTORS TRAINING 500.00 - - 500.00 100.0%
150-10-64060-12 COLLEGE TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00 100.0%
Subtotal 4,327.00 38.36 713.36 3,613.64 83.5%
Administrative Services Operating Expense Total: 595,003.00 47,586.60 216,891.79 378,111.21 63.5%
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 1,405,893.00 112,697.86 636,205.79 769,687.21 54.7%
DIVISION 20: TECHNICAL SERVICES
Wages
150-20-50020-10 FLEET & FACILITIES STAFF 20,000.00 2,342.59 14,258.09 5,741.91 28.7%
Technical Services Wages Total: 20,000.00 2,342.59 14,258.09 5,741.91 28.7%
Equipment & Machinery
150-20-54050-20 DIAGNOSTIC SOFTWARE 775.00 - 259.62 515.38 66.5%
Operating Supplies
150-20-55400-20 MECH EQUIPMENT, PARTS & SUPPLIES 600.00 - 600.00 100.0%
150-20-55580-20 TIRES 12,000.00 - 5,263.95 6,736.05 56.1%
150-20-55620-20 VEHICLE PARTS 17,040.00 5,400.03 15,301.72 1,738.28 10.2%
Subtotal 29,640.00 5,400.03 20,565.67 9,074.33 30.6%
Parts & Supplies
150-20-56800-20 FLUIDS (ANTIFREEZE, BRAKE, TRANSMISSION) 1,400.00 300.35 438.54 961.46 68.7%
150-20-56880-20 FUEL - DIESEL 32,000.00 911.02 13,986.76 18,013.24 56.3%
150-20-56900-20 FUEL - UNLEADED 1,700.00 - 459.59 1,240.41 73.0%
150-20-57060-20 MISCELLANEOUS SHOP SUPPLIES 900.00 12.22 220.58 679.42 75.5%
150-20-57140-20 ENGINE OIL 1,650.00 - 422.48 1,227.52 74.4%
150-20-58120-20 UNIFORMS & TOWELS (TECH SRVS) 460.00 - 93.78 366.22 79.6%
Subtotal 38,110.00 1,223.59 15,621.73 22,488.27 59.0%
Professional Services
150-20-61460-20 HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL 200.00 75.34 75.34 124.66 62.3%
150-20-62140-20 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE - FLEET 4,200.00 - 1,153.33 3,046.67 72.5%
Subtotal 4,400.00 75.34 1,228.67 3,171.33 72.1%
Training Services
150-20-64470-20 FLEET SERVICES TRAINING 500.00 - - 500.00 100.0%
Technical Services Operating Expense Total: 73,425.00 6,698.96 37,675.69 35,749.31 48.7%
TOTAL TECHNICAL SERVICES 93,425.00 9,041.55 51,933.78 41,491.22 44.4%



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 12/31/21

Amended Current Month . Forecasted % Budget
YTD Actual Activity L. e
Total Budget Actual Remaining Budget Remaining
DIVISION 30: COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES
Operating Services
150-30-56040-15 PORTABLE BATTERIES 1,500.00 - 774.28 725.72 48.4%
150-30-59080-15 PHONE / E-911 COMMUNICATION CIRCUITS 2,375.00 228.45 1,370.70 1,004.30 42.3%
150-30-60020-15 TOPAZ MAINTENANCE 4,000.00 94.34 2,487.69 1,512.31 37.8%
150-30-60040-15 G2 MAINTENANCE 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00 100.0%
150-30-60340-08 MCT MAINTENANCE 7,417.00 - 2,984.89 4,432.11 59.8%
150-30-60350-08 MOBILE DATA OPERATIONS 10,000.00 1,212.81 4,635.94 5,364.06 53.6%
150-30-60560-15 RADIO INFO SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
Subtotal 28,292.00 1,535.60 12,253.50 16,038.50 56.7%
Professional Services
150-30-61440-15 DISPATCH SERVICES - MFMD 200,618.00 17,024.24 80,636.96 119,981.04 59.8%
TOTAL COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES 228,910.00 18,559.84 92,890.46 136,019.54 59.4%
DIVISION 40: TRANSPORT SERVICES
Wages
150-40-50040-10 ASSISTANT CHIEFS 7,546.00 580.46 3,773.05 3,772.95 50.0%
150-40-50140-10 CON OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 144,563.00 8,787.56 45,938.59 98,624.41 68.2%
150-40-51010-10 BATTALION CHIEFS 11,052.00 850.15 5,526.02 5,525.98 50.0%
150-40-51030-10 CAPTAINS 26,683.00 2,052.54 13,341.53 13,341.47 50.0%
150-40-51600-10 PARAMEDIC (FULL TIME) 854,145.00 61,569.94 375,778.95 478,366.05 56.0%
150-40-51650-10 EMT (FULL TIME) 429,699.00 35,160.46 243,290.40 186,408.60 43.4%
150-40-51700-10 PARAMEDIC (PART TIME) - - 1,000.00 (1,000.00) 0.0%
150-40-51750-10 EMT (PART TIME) - - 228.00 (228.00) 0.0%
150-40-51800-10 SWORN COVERAGE - WAGES 75,000.00 12,712.42 42,054.85 32,945.15 43.9%
Subtotal 1,548,688.00 121,713.53 730,931.39 817,756.61 52.8%
OT / Other Wages
150-40-52015-10 INJURY WAGES - - - - 0.0%
150-40-52560-10 HOLIDAY PAY 51,883.00 3,901.13 19,194.34 32,688.66 63.0%
150-40-52740-12 REGULAR OVERTIME 125,000.00 7,878.19 31,310.72 93,689.28 75.0%
150-40-52750-12 SPECIAL OVERTIME 4,000.00 - 4,000.00 100.0%
150-40-52800-12 CONTRACTED SPECIAL EVENTS OVERTIME 1,300.00 - - 1,300.00 100.0%
150-40-52850-47 SCBA OVERTIME - - - - 0.0%
150-40-52990-10 HR TRAINING / HR INVESTIGATION OT 867.00 - - 867.00 100.0%
150-40-53140-41 EMS TRAINING OT - - 231.16 (231.16) 0.0%
Subtotal 183,050.00 11,779.32 50,736.22 132,313.78 72.0%
Transport Services Wages Total: 1,731,738.00 133,492.85 781,667.61 950,070.39 54.9%
Equipment & Machinery
150-40-54000-10 VEHICLE / EQUIPMENT LEASE PAYMENTS 175,148.00 - - 175,148.00 100.0%
150-40-54080-41 EMS EQUIP & MACHINERY (ASSET) 3,000.00 - 978.13 2,021.87 67.4%
150-40-54300-42 PHYSICAL FITNESS EQUIPMENT (ASSET) 667.00 - - 667.00 100.0%
Subtotal 178,815.00 - 978.13 177,836.87 99.5%
Operating Supplies
150-40-55100-41 EMS PARTS & SUPPLIES 15,000.00 2,182.06 5,406.49 9,593.51 64.0%
150-40-55440-42 PHYSICAL FITNESS TRAINING, TOOLS & SUPPLIES 1,000.00 - 159.27 840.73 84.1%
150-40-55480-42 SAFETY EQUIPMENT, PARTS & SUPPLIES 300.00 - - 300.00 100.0%
150-40-56450-41 EMS MEDICAL SUPPLIES 210,320.00 45,003.46 113,653.10 96,666.90 46.0%
150-40-56460-41 EMS MEDICATION RESTOCK SUPPLIES 28,750.00 1,296.87 9,277.38 19,472.62 67.7%
150-40-56500-41 COVID SUPPLIES - - - 0.0%
150-40-57000-41 IMMUNIZATION CLINIC SUPPLIES - - - - 0.0%
150-40-57245-42 PPE (PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT) 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00 100.0%
Subtotal 256,870.00 48,482.39 128,496.24 128,373.76 50.0%
Operating Services
150-40-60040-41 BIO-HAZARD WASTE 2,500.00 - 559.02 1,940.98 77.6%
150-40-60700-12 TOWEL & LINEN SERVICES 3,000.00 - 1,028.65 1,971.35 65.7%
Subtotal 5,500.00 - 1,587.67 3,912.33 71.1%
Professional Services
150-40-61120-12 BAY DOOR MAINTENANCE 3,825.00 - - 3,825.00 100.0%
150-40-61530-41 EMS CARDIAC MONITOR MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES 10,000.00 4,131.20 4,131.20 5,868.80 58.7%
150-40-61650-12 INFECTION CONTROL MEDICAL EXAM SERVICE 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00 100.0%
150-40-61800-41 IMAGE TREND ENHANCEMENTS 4,000.00 - 908.17 3,091.83 77.3%
150-40-61900-41 COMPLIANCE / REGULATORY FEES - - 429.00 (429.00) 0.0%
Subtotal 19,325.00 4,131.20 5,468.37 13,856.63 71.7%
Training Services
150-40-64020-41 EMS CONFERENCES / OUTSIDE TRAINING - - - - 0.0%
150-40-64400-42 HEALTH, SAFETY, & WELLNESS TRNG & SUPPLIES 667.00 - 252.00 415.00 62.2%
150-40-64550-41 EMPLOYEE DEVELOPMENT TRAINING & SUPPLIES 3,000.00 - - 3,000.00 100.0%
Subtotal 3,667.00 - 252.00 3,415.00 93.1%
Transport Services Operating Expense Total: 464,177.00 52,613.59 136,782.41 327,394.59 70.5%
TOTAL TRANSPORT OPERATIONS 2,195,915.00 186,106.44 918,450.02 1,277,464.98 58.2%



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 12/31/21

Amended Current Month YTD Actual Activit Forecasted % Budget
Total Budget Actual ctual Activity Remaining Budget Remaining
DIVISION 50: COMMUNITY SERVICES / FIRE PREVENTION
Professional Services
150-50-61370-50 COMMUNITY RELATIONS PRINTED MATERIALS 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
TOTAL COMMUNITY SERVICES / FIRE PREVENTION 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
GRAND TOTAL TRANSPORT SERVICES FUND $ 3,925,143.00 S 326,405.69 S 1,699,480.05 $ 2,225,662.95 56.7%

Net Financial Sources (Uses): $  (192,947.52) $ (85,499.36) $ 174,660.77

$

(367,608.29)

Beginning Unrestricted Fund Balance July 1, 2021 $192,947.52



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 12/31/21

Beginning Restricted Fund Balance July 1, 2021

$1,005,320.49

Approved Current Month YTD Actual Forecasted % Budget
Total Budget Actual Activity Remaining Budget Remaining
FUND: 200 - CAPITAL PROJECTS
Revenue
Direct Taxes
200-10-41000-10 REAL & SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 1,064,067.00 99,681.89 664,691.60 399,375.40 37.5%
200-10-41050-10 UNSECURED PERS PROPERTY TAXES 81,522.00 10,456.28 64,347.20 17,174.80 21.1%
200-10-41080-10 MARICOPA COUNTY PROPERTY TAXES 1,155.00 445.28 936.16 218.84 18.9%
200-10-41200-10 SRP CONTRIBUTIONS 31,578.00 - 15,711.86 15,866.14 50.2%
Subtotal $ 1,178,322.00 $ 110,583.45 $ 745,686.82 $ 432,635.18 36.7%
200-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 3,500.00 429.69 1,981.09 1,518.91 43.4%
200-10-45900-10 OTHER INCOME - - - - 0.0%
200-80-48020-10 TRANSFER IN (150 FUND) 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 - 0.0%
200-80-48100-10 TRANSFER OUT (150 FUND) - - - - 0.0%
200-80-48100-10 TRANSFER OUT (400 FUND) - - - - 0.0%
200-90-49500-15 DISTRICT EQUIPMENT SALES - - - - 0.0%
Revenue Total: $ 1,261,822.00 $ 191,013.14 $ 827,667.91 $ 434,154.09 34.4%
Expense
200-10-63000-10 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES - - 2.95 (2.95) 0.0%
200-10-63150-10 FINANCIAL RESERVE 1,703,607.49 1.13 1.72 1,703,605.77 100.0%
200-70-71002-25 BUILDINGS & SYSTEMS 36,538.00 - 6,100.00 30,438.00 83.3%
200-70-72240-20 VEHICLES / GENERAL PURPOSE 263,372.00 - 140,343.04 120,381.48 46.7%
200-70-72340-20 APPARATUS EQUIPMENT 11,300.00 2,647.48 2,647.48 8,652.52 76.6%
200-70-72510-15 COMM MICROWAVE UPGRADE 77,680.00 81.00 3,782.00 73,898.00 95.1%
200-70-52515-15 COMM SYSTEM SOFTWARE 21,645.00 - 21,644.60 0.40 0.0%
200-70-72660-15 RADIO COMM EQUIP - PORTABLE 54,000.00 19,606.67 19,606.67 34,393.33 63.7%
200-70-72670-40 RADIO COMM EQUIP - WIRELESS - - - - 0.0%
200-70-72740-40 FIRE PROT EQUIP - SPECIALIZED - - 17,963.78 (17,963.78) 0.0%
200-70-72765-47 SCBA EQUIPMENT - - - - 0.0%
200-70-72770-47 SCBA PACKS & BOTTLES - - - - 0.0%
200-70-72800-40 THERMAL IMAGING CAMERAS - - - - 0.0%
200-70-73420-41 EMS CAPITAL EQUIPMENT 57,000.00 - 2,046.24 54,953.76 96.4%
200-70-73515-15 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT 2,000.00 - 2,016.60 (16.60) -0.8%
200-70-73520-15 COMPUTER SOFTWARE - - - - 0.0%
200-70-73540-15 FACILITY EQUIPMENT - - - - 0.0%
200-70-73700-41 TECHNICAL RESCUE EQUIPMENT 30,000.00 - - 30,000.00 100.0%
200-70-73840-42 FITNESS EQUIPMENT 10,000.00 - - 10,000.00 100.0%
Expense Total: $ 2,267,142.49 $ 22,336.28 $ 216,155.08 $ 2,050,987.41 90.5%
Net Financial Sources (Uses): _$(1,005,320.49) $ 168,676.86 $ 611,512.83 $ (1,184,198.14)



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 12/31/21

Approved Current Month Actual YTD Actual Fo.re'casted % But':ig.et
Total Budget Activity Remaining Budget Remaining
FUND: 400 - SPECIAL REVENUE
Revenue

400-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 300.00 20.57 104.62 195.38 65.1%
400-10-46700-10 GRANT - FIRE PREVENTION - - - - 0.0%
400-10-46750-10 GRANT - FEMA (SHARE) - - - - 0.0%
400-10-46750-10 GRANT - OTHER - - - - 0.0%
400-10-47020-41 AED DONATIONS 20,000.00 - 1,800.00 18,200.00 91.0%
400-10-47100-41 EMS CARDIAC DONATIONS 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
400-10-47110-41 EMS EQUIPMENT DONATIONS - - - - 0.0%
400-10-47120-50 FIRE PREVENTION / PUBLIC EDUCATION 100.00 - - 100.00 100.0%
400-10-47130-10 GENERAL DONATIONS 4,000.00 1,700.00 3,012.02 987.98 24.7%
400-80-48020-02 TRANSFER IN (200 Fund) - - - - 0.0%
400-80-48020-10 TRANSFER IN (100 Fund) - - - - 0.0%
400-80-48100-10 TRANSFER OUT (100 Fund) - - - - 0.0%

Revenue Total: 25,400.00 S 1,720.57 $ 4,916.64 S 20,483.36 80.6%

Expense

400-10-63000-10 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES - - 1.99 (1.99) 0.0%
400-10-63610-10 UNDESIGNATED INVESTMENT EARNINGS RES 400.03 - - 400.03 100.0%
400-50-77250-50 AED DONATIONS - EXPENDITURES 20,000.00 274.56 1,893.12 18,106.88 90.5%
400-50-77260-50 EMS EQUIPMENT DONATIONS - - - - 0.0%
400-50-77270-50 FIRE PREVENTION / PUBLIC EDUCATION - - - - 0.0%
400-50-77280-50 GENERAL DONATIONS 21,100.00 - 2,305.98 18,794.02 89.1%
400-70-77510-41 EMS CARDIAC DONATIONS 40,000.00 - - 40,000.00 100.0%
400-70-78700-10 GRANT - FIRE PREVENTION - - - - 0.0%
400-70-78800-10 GRANT - OTHER - - - - 0.0%
400-70-79440-10 FEMA GRANT (FEDERAL SHARE) - - - - 0.0%

Expense Total: 81,500.03 S 27456 S 4,201.09 $ 77,298.94 94.8%

Net Financial Sources (Uses): (56,100.03) S 1,446.01 S 71555 $ (56,815.58)
Beginning Restricted Fund Balance July 1, 2021 $56,100.03



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 12/31/21

Approved Current Month YTD Actual Forecasted % Budget
Total Budget Actual Activity Remaining Budget Remaining
FUND: 500 - DEBT RETIREMENT PRINCIPAL

Revenue
500-10-41000-10 REAL & SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 470,318.00 43,365.62 289,351.80 180,966.20 38.5%
500-10-41050-10 UNSECURED PERS PROPERTY TAXES 36,033.00 4,584.84 28,227.24 7,805.76 21.7%
500-10-41200-10 SRP CONTRIBUTIONS 13,957.00 - 6,826.57 7,130.43 51.1%
500-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 2,500.00 148.71 885.59 1,614.41 64.6%
Revenue Total: $ 522,808.00 $ 48,099.17 $ 325,291.20 $ 197,516.80 37.8%

Expense
500-10-63150-10 FINANCIAL RESERVE 178,973.82 0.64 0.93 178,972.89 100.0%
500-60-70500-10 DEBT SERVICE EXPENDITURE - PRINCIPAL 586,000.00 - - 586,000.00 100.0%
Expense Total: 764,973.82 0.64 093 $ 764,972.89 100.0%

Net Financial Sources (Uses): (242,165.82) $ 48,098.53 $ 325,290.27 $ (567,456.09)
Beginning Restricted Fund Balance July 1, 2021 $242,165.82
Original Current Month YTD Actual Forecasted % Budget
Total Budget Actual Activity Remaining Budget Remaining
FUND: 600 - DEBT RETIREMENT INTEREST

Revenue
600-10-41000-10 REAL & SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 82,997.00 8,519.64 56,800.81 26,196.19 31.6%
600-10-41050-10 UNSECURED PERS PROPERTY TAXES 6,359.00 910.39 5,640.52 718.48 11.3%
600-10-41200-10 SRP CONTRIBUTIONS 2,463.00 - 1,343.28 1,119.72 45.5%
600-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 750.00 24.38 126.17 623.83 83.2%
Revenue Total: $ 92,569.00 S 9,454.41 $ 63,910.78 $ 28,658.22 31.0%

Expense
600-10-63150-10 FINANCIAL RESERVE 24,911.73 0.12 0.16 24,911.57 100.0%
600-60-70550-10 DEBT SERVICE EXPENDITURE - INTEREST 107,228.70 53,614.35 53,614.35 53,614.35 50.0%
Expense Total: $ 132,140.43 $ 5361447 $ 53,614.51 78,525.92 59.4%

Net Financial Sources (Uses):

Beginning Restricted Fund Balance July 1, 2021

$ (39,571.43) $ (44,160.06) $ 10,296.27

$  (49,867.70)

$39,571.43



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2021-2022 Period Ending: 12/31/21

Approved Current Month Actual YTD Actual Activity Fo.re.casted % Bu('ig.et
Total Budget Remaining Budget Remaining
FUND: 700 - CERTIFICATES OF PARTICIPATION RESERVE
Revenue
700-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 10,000.00 896.72 2,783.99 7,216.01 72.2%
400-80-48020-10 TRANSFER IN (100 Fund) 3,314,954.00 - 3,314,953.57 0.43 0.0%
400-80-48100-10 TRANSFER OUT (100 Fund) - - - - 0.0%
Revenue Total: $ 3,324,954.00 S 896.72 S 3,317,737.56 $ 7,216.44 0.2%
Expense
700-10-63150-10 FINANCIAL RESERVE 3,324,954.00 - - 3,324,954.00 0.0%
700-60-70500-10 COP DEBT SERVICE - PRINCIPAL - - - - 0.0%
700-60-70550-10 COP DEBT SERVICE - INTEREST - - - - 0.0%
Expense Total: $ 3,324,954.00 S - S - $ 3,324,954.00 100.0%
Net Financial Sources (Uses): $ - S 896.72 S 3,317,737.56 $ 7,216.44

Beginning Restricted Fund Balance July 1, 2021 $0.00



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

100 General Fund

Reconciliation References:

Previous month’s bank ending balance / current month’s bank beginning balance
Interest Income

Current month’s Pinal County real property tax receipts

Current month’s Pinal County personal property tax receipts

Current month’s Maricopa County property tax receipts

Current month’s deposits

Current month’s Smart & Safe Fund deposit

Current month’s revenue transfer to 200 Fund

Current month’s bank ending balance

Current month’s Accounts Payable disbursements

Current month'’s Payroll disbursements

Current month’s Payroll wire service fees

Current month’s bank ending balance

Accounts Payable checks outstanding at month-end

Payroll checks outstanding at month-end

H.S.A. Savings Account deposit transit

Payroll clearing account balance at month-end

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet

Chase MasterCard credit card payment — warrant #1102031775 (paid 12/21/2021)

I OoOVOEZZLrAT T IOLODTMOOE R



Superstition Fire & Medical District
General (Fund 100) Cash Reconciliation

Fiscal Year 2021 - 2022

12/31/2021 Flris,
Deposits Cash Refunded Book
{Cash Receipts) _Disbursements Taxes Balance
Book Balance as of: 121112021 458161449 (B)
Activity During the Month
Journal Entries:
interest Income (Expense): 842.84 842,84
Cash Receipts , )
Real Estate Taxes - 1,296;305.90 " (447:67)  1,295,858.23 (%
Personal Property Taxes e 136,28'9.40 1(250.30) 136,039.10
SRP Contributions e e 0.00
FDAT - 4;‘ g.00
Maricopa County Taxes LB, 233 99" 6,233.99
Deposits . 19,941.49
Smart & Safe Fund Deposit 118,136.9
Revenue Transfer (583.28)
Cash Disbursements o
A}  Accounts Payable Activity (282,966.51) {282,966.51)
B)  Payroll Activity (885.085.94) @(885.085.94)
C) Payroll Wire Fees (75.00)@

D}  Stop Payment Fee
D}  Transfer In/ Qut
D)  TransferIn/Qut
D)  Transfer in / Qut
E) Refund Interest

Pinal County Bank Balance
12/31/2021

Less: Line of Credit Advances
Less: Line of Credit Interest
Plus: Line of Credit Payments

Ending Bank Balance as of:

Less: Qutstanding Warrants

Plus: Correction of Revenue Trans
Plus: Deposit in Book / not in Bank
Less:

Prepared by:

(7500)

rh

$1,677,167.31 _ (1,168,142.16)

Balance from YTD Column

AP
Payroll
fer from 150 Fund

H.S.A. Savings Account Deposit in Transit

Cash Balance in Payroll Clearing Account
Cash Balance in Electronic / ACH Clearing Account

Reviewed by: /&U\,

Jhredl Yooz

S:\Acoouniing'2122\Bank Rec 21-22\1 00 Fund Bank Recs\100 M&O Cash Rec 121121

Balance per B/S

(14?71) @

. '4802,793.63 @

0.00
0.00
0.00

s o 95 026 20@

(195,026.20)

0.00;;
276.00
0.00

@276 00
0.00

. (31 81) (31.81)
—_4,608,011.62_

= 131.81(

0.00

100.00
4,608,243.43

4,608,243.43

0.00

Petty Cash

Difference

1/3/20225:38 PM



E61164210(:!1 o
. Begln Ba!ance,i_ e

| . LOCPayments::
_Cash Balance::

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

_Superstitjon Fire & Medlcal Dlstrlct e
4,681, 814 91 i 2148 579 69 N

.4,802,793.631  \MJ4,802,79363

i

1,576,469, 34___ - 10,987,489.1
"(1,455,490.20) {8,333,275.23)! o LoC:!
.00, (194,218.71):  Warrants Outstanding: .

End:!

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

.00

(195,026.20).
. 4,607,767.43.

Source Code|Description

‘6116421001 Superstltlon Fire & Medical DIStI’ICt ’

illlOO 2019

12100.2008
12100.2009
s S e e
12100.2011

Fomt

12100.2018

12100.2020

114100.0
115130.0
115150.0
121100.43
121100.46
121100.47
121100.48
121100.55
21100.70
121100.80
121100.90
54750
}7'{3\_,,4.0
1737500
.76100.0
190400.0

11100 2020"' o !2020 Real Estate Taxes

12008 Personal Property Taxes
et

12011 Personal Property ‘Taxes
177712012 o
gl’z.--d.2013w R
112100.2014
12100.2015
12100.2016
12100.2017

"'";"z"b"14"'ﬁérééﬁéi”r"r"éﬁér'"ty' Taxes
' '52015 Personal Property Taxes

-“;2018 Personal Property ‘Taxes
12100.2019

' s2020 Personal Property Taxes
112100.2021

3 Iif'l'a'rioopa' 'C'ourrty fax '(fo'llection
” Wells 'Pérgo“Trl'Jst'Ipyest'nierit Interest

' Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest

Monthly Statement Summary

Beginning Balanc

MTDAmount
' 4,681,814.4

12019 Real Estate Taxes

2021' Real Estate Taxes
2007 Personal Property Taxes

2009 Personal F’FPPerty Taxes |
2010 Personal P"ODerty Taxes T & 3

2012 Personal Property Taxes

;2013, Personal Property Taxes

’2016 Personal Property Taxes
2017 Personal Property Taxes

2019 Personal Property Taxes

12021 Personal Property Taxes
'Salt River Contribution ‘
;Contnbutlons F|re Assistance ‘

‘;W'eils Fargo Investment Investment Interest
EWF Mone'y Market Tnvestment Interest

.WF Br'okerége"}\'(':c':ooht Investment Interest
Mult| Bank Securities Investment Interest
;meg Sparks Investment Interest

'PC Treasurer Reg Warrants Investment Interest

" 'Smart & Safe Fund

EDeposits

‘Revenue Transfer
‘Line of Credit Advance
Refund Interest

?’/,2.95 95Y. 23: |

: .00;
(@) 6233.09
& )

171.43
2184
24.33;
106.88"
517.85
.00
s
118,136.97,
19,941.49.

- (583.28) @
.00,

(14.71)

1,282.84
2,267.45
L131,294.57
R

YTDAmMmount

2, 148 579 69
T 461

86,126.29

' 8 554 872 16
T 7.44
23.28

'67.88
7100.98

1 111.88
115.76
21412
1325.46
427.26

715.92

' 2,365.36
3,368.55

©5,221.70

13,012.84

812,489.09
'204,256.29

400,000. 00

14 419 60

1,34
1, 012.06

52.57
49.70
409.55

1,942.46

362.96

41
118,136.97
3,890,590.48

(3,317,534.51)

194,218.71

(22.39)



Pinal County Treasurer
Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

569365 A “}Warra'nt‘s Rodesimad " e e . '("?‘_46','966.'6‘7“);' - (.1.%'.2 163.64)
10160 o il'_ihe'”o'f (fr'e'di'tﬂlf"é"ymérits‘ . R R ! Lo 00‘ . , (194"“‘218 51
910200 o ' rL:ne of Credit Interest Payment - ‘ .00;A o (182 32)»
‘Dlsbursed by County Treasurer (1 208 493, 82} (6 396 398. 17)

. " Outgomg Wire Fee o @ (60.00)) h (280 00)
91290.0  !Outgoing Wire Surcharge - 475004(15.00){” ' - (70.00)
T i | * Ending Balance 250279363 2 503.793.63

~Monthly Statement Detail

‘Date Notes Amount C/D

6116421001 Superstition Fire & Medical District Beginning Balance: 4,681,814.49
11100.2020 2020 Real Estate Taxes Source Code Total: 8,649.06

12/01 Tax Distribution 0 433,12, C
12/01|Tax Distribution 0 691.02| C
12/01|Tax Distribution N 0 4518 C
12/01{Tax Distribution 0 138.11} C
12/02|Tax Distribution 0 1,498.95| C
12/02|Tax Distribution 0] 87.17) C
12/03 ! Tax Distribution 0 168.75] C
12/03{Tax Distribution 0 9.36] C

. 12/06Tax Distribution 0 298.01; C

M,E’ 12/06 Tax Distribution 0 1.16] C
12/07{Tax Distribution 0 222.09] C
12/07|Tax Distribution 0 344.50, C
12/08|Tax Distribution 0 65,72 C
12/09 ! Tax Distribution 0 20.80; C
12/09|Tax Distribution 0 196.73] C
12/10[Tax Distribution "~ R I 5504 C
D5 T3 [Tax BiatriBation T e . e AR e
12/13|Tax Distribution 0 17.91; C
12/14|Tax Distribution 0 1.79; C
12/15|Tax Distribution o o - 178.03] C
12/15|Tax Distribution o 0 67.75] C

12/15|Tax Distribution e 432 C
12/15Tax Distribution 0 662,23 C
12/17|Tax Distribution - o  956.46] C

. 12/20/Tax Distribution N A A ..28L66[ C
12/20!Tax Distribution e ... Bae33 C
12/21{Tax Distribution e 204.62; C
12/22{Tax Distribution L
NNNN 12/28Tax Distribution
12/29Tax Distribution
12/29|Tax Distribution
~ 12/29|Tax Distribution
....12/30|Tax Distribution
' 12/30{Tax Distribution

'/ 00.2021 2021 Real Estate Taxes
Tax Drstrrbutlon

IE?S D'St”bUt'O“‘ B , e
Tax Dlstrsbutlon_:' ' " '7 -
/ ."Tax Dlstr|butlon“ ' -
T |Tax Distribution e e e e




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/01{Tax Distribution i} 7,641.84, C
12/01|Tax Distribution 0 6,016.30] C
12/01|Tax Distribution 0 1,140.76| C
12/02|Tax Distribution 0 1,784.86] C
12/02|Tax Distribution 0 20,543.24| C
12/02;Tax Distribution 0 4,92841F C
12/02|Tax Distribution o M__ 6,27539] C
12/02|Tax Distribution o 0 7,466.60] C
12/03|Tax Distribution o (163.00)| C
12/03 | Tax Distribution o 0 o 9,373.66] C
12/03|Tax Distribution 0 4,618.09] C
12/03:Tax Distribution 0 - 4,922.42y C
12/03|Tax Distribution T 0, ‘ 22358 C
12/03 Tax Distribution 0 4,441.22 C
12/06{Tax Distribution 0 10,233.28] C
12/06|Tax Distribution 0 4,993.35{ C
12/06!|Tax Distribution 0 10,928.60; C
12/06|Tax Distribution 0 16,365.28] C
12/06|Tax Distribution 0 8,531.56! C
12/06;Tax Distribution 0 8,539.01: C
12/06)Tax Distribution 0] 10,846.79; C
B 12/07|Tax Distribution 0 10,665.84] C
K 12/07|Tax Distribution - 0] o 12,787.62| C
12/07|Tax Distribution 0 12,980.92| C
12/07iTax Distribution B 0 4.403.90] C
12/07;Tax Distribution 0 2,921.56y C
12/08|Tax Distribution 0 ; ..2,392.69; C
7 12/08|Tax Distribution T ool 6,608.471 C
12/08|Tax Distribution 0 6,229.08] C
12/08,Tax Distribution 0 A 18,176.94] C
12/08|Tax Distribution g 2,193.73| C
12/08|Tax Distribution - o ol 5,667.28] C
12/09iTax Distribution ) L - o N i 9,998.72 C
12/09iTax Distribution o - 0 - X 11,635.24; C
12/09,Tax Distribution R . B 4,774.24, C
12/09{Tax Distribution “,_W B - o 3,379.817 C
- 12/09|Tax Distribution B 0 - 634.231 C
B 12/09|Tax Distribution ) o 4,84428] C
12/10|Tax Distribution B 847718 C
12/10/Tax Distribution  ~ - e .. 788566 C
Tax Distribution . o ... 646302 C
Tax Distribution ] i 21,861.25] C_
Tax Distribution i I 143805 C
) 12/10|Tax Distribution - ) o ] 8,344.89] C
12/10 Tax Distribution o ~ o i 33258 €
Tax Distribution s .. B351.66; C
Tax Distriby i 9 .....25456 C
) L0 10,601.95 C
i o (284.67) C
o 1014291 C
) ol 1,32473] C
o 3447740 C




Monthly Statement

Pinal County Treasurer

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/14|Tax Distribution 0 19,695.44] C
12/14|Tax Distribution 0 398,48 C
12/14|Tax Distribution 0 5,016.66| C
12/14{Tax Distribution 0 27,683.27| C
12/14|Tax Distribution 0 10,922.48] C
12/14|Tax Distribution 0 10,894.24] C
12/14|Tax Distribution 0 10,201.30) C
12/15|Tax Distribution 0 38,863.46/ C
12/15|Tax Distribution o 0 6,940.82| C
12/15!Tax Distribution 0 01 ¢
12/15!Tax Distribution 0 11,909.08] C
12/15 Tax Distribution ‘ 0 18,085.04] C
12/15!Tax Distribution ________TTTTyTTTTTor T {5, 749.79) C
12/16|{Tax Distribution 0 6,634.72f C
12/16!Tax Distribution 0 14,058.91] C
12/16{Tax Distribution 0 9,447.88] C
12/16{Tax Distribution 0 - 9,409.19] C
12/16]Tax Distribution 0 1,668.42] C
12/16|Tax Distribution 0 5,018.51} C
12/17|Tax Distribution - 0 o 11,112.97| C
12/17|Tax Distribution 0 I 9,866.30] C
» 12/17|Tax Distribution 0 18,004.84] C
n 12/17|Tax Distribution 0 3,892.16] C
12/17|Tax Distribution 0 o o 969.35| C
12/17{Tax Distribution 0 14,260.06] C
12/20{Tax Distribution 0 ) 125 C
_12/20{Tax Distribution N B 0 5046.29] C
_12/20Tax Distribution - o o ) 23,831.92] C
12/20{Tax Distribution ) 0 T 16,829.18] C
12/20!Tax Distribution 0 - 15,013.34] C
12/20{Tax Distribution ) 0 ”"' 13,421.64] C
12/20[Tax Distribution " ~ 0) 14,920.42} C
12/20|Tax Distribution — o O 308158 C
12/21|Tax Distribution e 4645979 €
12/21|Tax Distribution o 1213462 C
12/21|Tax Distribution ) - o 1743195 C
12/21|Tax Distribution o 13,382.86] C
12/21|Tax Distribution - | . 603334 C
.. 12/21|Tax Distribution _ M 301809 C
12/21{Tax Distribution o o  39,661.56] C
_12/22iTax Distribution . _ e 1848144/ C
12/22iTax Dlstrlbutionw ) ) i 11,250.79; C
12/22 Tax Distribution _.11,738.84] C
. 12/22|Tax D'St”bUt'dn S . ... 1453964 C
.. 12/22FTaxDistribution ~ . 2,242.79] C
12/23|Tax Distribution b o ...1,899.11 C
| 13/23[TaxDistribution o 1591244 C
o 12/237TaxDistibution ~ 0 7 C
12/23|Tax Distribution "~ 0 7,54526] C
. 12/23|TexDistribution ) W 865477, C
12/23(Tax Distribution . .  5397.64; C_
12/27{Tax Distribution o '43 14503/ C




paeBEtse

‘s‘_gASU)ze& .

Pinal County Treasurer
Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/27|Tax Distribution 0 15,920.30; C
12/27|Tax Distribution 0 7,185.09] C
12/27|Tax Distribution 0 5,722.64; C
12/27|Tax Distribution 0 360.83) C
12/27|Tax Distribution 0 11,894.70! C
12/27Tax Distribution L 0 o 37.05; C
12/27[Tax Distribution 0 ‘ 4,559.59| C
12/28|Tax Distribution N 0 8,185.79;, C
12/28|Tax Distribution ) 0 14,662.43] C
12/28!Tax Distribution o 0 10,722.57| C
12/28|Tax Distribution 0 12,798.55| C
12/28Tax Distribution ] 0 ~12,929.55] C
12/28{Tax Distribution Y o 17,910.75| C
12/28(Tax Distribution 0 8,077.01] C
12/28,Tax Distribution 0 4,535.22; C
12/29|Tax Distribution ) 0 15,094.29| C
12/29]Tax Distribution 0 6,319.89; C
12/29|Tax Distribution ol 2,540.03] C
12/29|Tax Distribution 0 20,111.33] C
12/29Tax Distribution ) 0 1,262,70f C
12/29|Tax Distribution o 0 12,168.47| C

B 12/29|Tax Distribution 0 4,553.20] C
K 12/30|Tax Distribution o 34,801.88] C
‘ 12/30|Tax Distribution T 0 o 17,600.05 C
12/30|Tax Distribution T o 4,007.17] C
12/30!Tax Distribution 0 5,076.211 C
12/30{Tax Distribution o 731501 €
12/30|Tax Distribution ' o] i ” 3,327.03] C

12100.2007 2007 Personal Property Taxes 7 ) B Source Code Total: 7.44
12/17Tax Distribution | 0 7.44] C

12100.2008 2008 Personal Property Taxes N Source Code Total: 6.54

12/17{Tax Distribution e 6.54] C

| 12100.2012 2012 Personal Property Taxes D Source Code Total: 5.54

12/14[Tax Distribution ) - A~
12100.2013 2013 Personal Property Taxes S source Code Total: 13,87
12/10Tax Distribution " "~~~ L O 7100 C

AT B e memnen S — i

12100.2014 2014 Personql ”EYRPSEFXWTE'XQSWM.W ‘ e i Source Code Total: 14.91
12/10{Tax Distribution " T
12/14{Tax Distribution

12100. 20153"015 Personal P} ; SR f‘_A:_.,.SQ‘{FS?V,C,E’QEI,‘?E?.!?‘.‘1.4-8..5-,,
12/10/Tax Distribution 4 0L .83 C_
_12/14{Tax Distribution S DU S, 654 C

12100.2016 2016 Personal Property Taxes ~Source Code Total: 25.61

12/10/Tax Distribution o N Y
' 12/14{Tax Distributi . .669 C
. 0 1045, C

* M_M_Source Codle Total 338 69
6968 C

_ 32 90

8.45!

7320 C
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Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/14[Tax Distribution o 6.70] C
12/23!{Tax Distribution 0 197.08] C
12/30{Tax Distribution 0 _ 732 C

12100.2018 2018 Personal Property Taxes " Source Code Total: 766.79
12/011{Tax Distribution 0 149,27 C
12/01{Tax Distribution 0 473.14] C
12/07|Tax Distribution . o 9.24] C
12/07{Tax Distribution | o 0 (03 C
12/07|Tax Distribution N - oo 100.14] C
12/09|Tax Distribution T 0 TTTap11] C
12/10{Tax Distribution 0, (71.97); C

.12/14Tax Distribution 0 e 669 €
12/15{Tax Distribution R ' B o 43.15{ C
12/16|Tax Distribution 0 4,14 C
12/21|Tax Distribution 0 12911 C

12100.2019 2019 Personal Property Taxes Source Code Total: 1,282.84
12/011Tax Distribution 0 1463 C
12/01|Tax Distribution 0 1.36; C
12/011Tax Distribution 0 151.28} C
12/01|Tax Distribution T 0 - 82.80] C
12/02|Tax Distribution 0 458] C
| 12/02|Tax Distribution B 0 10.36] C

| 12/07i{Tax Distribution - 0 ﬁﬁg.é,g
12/07(Tax Distribution 7 ol T g4 C
12/09|Tax Distribution o - 0 1263 C
12/09|Tax Distribution ) 0 250.92] C

. 12/10|Tax Distribution . B o Di - _(68.21); C
12/14|Tax Distribution 0 6.70; C
12/15iTax Distribution 0 N 42.40; C
12/16:Tax Distribution 0 e 13.63; C

12/17|Tax Distribution ) R - 309.55| €
12/20,Tax Distribution _ 0 89.93] C

....12/21|Tax Distribution o 10.85| C
'''''''' 12/30!Tax Distribution o - 246.01] C

12/30;Tax Distribution i - 4.53; C

12100.2020 2020 Personal Pro s ~ Source Code Total: 2,267.45

] 12/01{Tax Distribution 0] 997] C

12/01|Tax Distribution 1863 C

o 12/01)Tax Distribution ) 24340, C

~ 12/01|Tax Distribution 158,09, C

12/02|Tax Distribution 33.02] €
Tax Distribution ' C

| Tax Distribution c

Tax DistributiorT _c

Tax Distribution ‘ C )

o Dbty T e &

&




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/13Tax Distribution 0 29.98| C
12/14]Tax Distribution 0 31.47] C
12/14|Tax Distribution 0 669, C
12/14|Tax Distribution 0 27.31| C
12/15]Tax Distribution 0 1.03;, C
12/15|{Tax Distribution B ) o, 92.16) C
12/16]Tax Distribution - 0 - 12.23] C
12/16!Tax Distribution i B 0 77.24] C
12/16Tax Distribution - 0 20.69| C
12/17|Tax Distribution - 0 i 26.99| C
12/17|Tax Distribution 0 22582 C
_12/20|Tax Distribution o o 88.46; C
12/21|Tax Distribution 0 19.67] C
12/21|Tax Distribution 0 114.52| C
12/22|Tax Distribution R ’ ) 38.45, C
12/23|Tax Distribution o 0 98] ¢
12/27|Tax Distribution 0 ~53.02) C
12/28Tax Distribution 0 10.86¢ C
12/28|Tax Distribution 0 28.17| C
12/28Tax Distribution o 2096 C
12100.2021 2021 Personal Property Taxes Source Code Total: 131,294.57
B 12/01{Tax Distribution 0 1,622.56] C
7 12/01!Tax Distribution 0 52576 C
" 712/01\Tax Distribution 0 TT1,038.26) C
12/01{Tax Distribution - - o 525.06] C
12/01|Tax Distribution 0 R 176.72, C
. A2/01 Tax Distribution 01 . 079:69] C
12/01|Tax Distribution e o 559.68| C
12/01!|Tax Distribution 0 L 320.15; C
12/02|Tax Distribution 0! ) 88.63] C
) 12/02|Tax Distribution ) o 1,292.15| C
' 12/02|Tax Distribution o, 559.87| C
) 12/02|Tax Distribution 0l 514.97| C
" 12/02;Tax Distribution 0 - _ 652,55 C
. 12/03|Tax Distribution 0 43589 C
12/03!Tax Distribution o ) 1,044.33] C
12/03|Tax Distribution 452.311 C

12/03|Tax Distribution

12/06;Tax Distribution

12/06|Tax Distribution

. 12/06]

x Distributi

Tax Distribution

6/Tax Distribution

Tax Distribution

=} =)
;
i
I

|

ioiolo

/06 Tax E)istri th“l']“ -

~ 12/08 Tax Distribution

H

i

=
W
L0
il ik
1 =
e
follel

i
|
§
}

~ 1,280.85]

. 1,001.96

i

gngn%niw

i

Q000 aI0i00]

H




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/08{Tax Distribution T 0 - 738.81] C
12/08!Tax Distribution ) 0 716.81 C
12/08;Tax Distribution 0 - 1,072.35¢ C )
12/08{Tax Distribution 0 T Tape.21f C
12/08{Tax Distribution o 1,817.55| C
12/09!Tax Distribution 0 752.37| C
12/09|Tax Distribution 0 124.43| C
12/05Tax Distribution S 0 - 146.58| C
12/09|Tax Distribution T 0 224.88] C
12/09|Tax Distribution T 0 671.70] C
12/09 Tax Distribution 0 374.07] C
12/10{Tax Distribution N 0 N 1,236.95] C
12/10|Tax Distribution i T [ Y R 1,678.00 C
12/10|Tax Distribution 0 671.60 C
12/10/Tax Distribution 0 1,090.19] C
12/10{Tax Distribution 0 259.48] C
12/10}Tax Distribution 0 876.44, C
12/10}iTax Distribution 0 126.79} C
12/10}Tax Distribution e 0 423.851 C
12/1.3iTax Distribution ~ 0 462,56 C
12/13|Tax Distribution ' 0 947.55] C
i 12/13|Tax Distribution 0 655.36] C
12/13|Tax Distribution 0 T ) 182.10| C
ST Bidtriation g T iae
12/14|Tax Distribution ] - 0 1,844.39] C
12/14|Tax Distribution o 167.78) C
_.12/14|Tax Distribution O .1,260.68; C
12/14[Tax Distributon o] 2,313.22] C
12/14{Tax Distribution _ 0 240.91; C
12/14,Tax Distribution ‘ B 0 560.80] C
12/14|Tax Distribution - T 0 o 724.16| C
ST T Bty T R~
12/15|Tax Distributon N 0 97.62] C
 12/15|Tax Distribution Tol T 1,763.66] C
P e B . e
A 12/15{Tax Distribution R 2919_’6'1““@_
~12/15/Tax Distribution 0 _338.07] C
12/16]{Tax Distribution ) N i - 1,397.18] C
_12/16.Tax Distribution T .| I 1,235,950 €
. A2/16\Tax Distribution O o h049.71 C
A12/16/Tex Distribution .~ b o .1,186.60; €
_12/16\Tax Distribution 4 0 187.25| €
12/16Tax Distribution . L0 522231 €
1/17|Tax Distribution - 4 0 1,777.60] C
12/17|Tax Distribution L0 .. 647,961 C
12/17/Tax Distribution I 966.59, C
12/17|Tax Distribution ) ol 815.18] C
12/17(Tax Distribution ) o) 5,719.180 C
i e Dlstnbu‘tudﬁf e 5 TR .
_12/20/Tax Distribution 38211 C
20, Tax. DlStI‘IbUtIOI‘l' ‘ T } 'm 71 049.32 C
€

Net=t=1

11,027.72
1,756.83



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/20{Tax Distribution o 74574] C
12/20|Tax Distribution o 120584 C
12/20{Tax Distribution 0 i ) 1,109.04] C
12/21|Tax Distribution ) ) B 0 - B 1,751.34| C
12/21|Tax Distribution 0 B A 698.93] C
12/21{Tax Distribution 0 - 736.12] C
12/21{Tax Distribution 0 o 899.97; C
12/21|Tax Distribution o 0 797.70] C
12/21!Tax Distribution } ) - ST e 436.28| C
12/21{Tax Distribution ) - 0 - 1,103.15| C
12/22{Tax Distribution 0 1,032.34| C
12/22{Tax Distribution ) _ o ) 621.89] C
e e | I . o
12/22 | Tax Distribution 0 2,445.71| C
12/22Tax Distribution 0 529.84| C
12/22{Tax Distribution - 0 302.94| C
12/23{Tax Distribution ._ 0 1,011.53] C
12/23|Tax Distribution B ) 0 1,884.13| C
12/23|Tax Distribution B 0 72| C
12/23|Tax Distribution o 0 - 1,225.05] C
12/23!Tax Distribution o 0 1,076.31] C
__12/27|Tax Distribution 0 -~ 840.12] C
| {_12/27{Tax Distribution , R .9 e 228 AT €
T B e — S SEae
12/27|Tax Distribution _ 0 ) 551.07] C
12/27|Tax Distribution - ~ 0 441.94| C
12/27|Tax Distribution B L . 402311 C
12/27|Tax Distribution o o ) ) 956.24| C
12/27|Tax Distribution 0 D ) 24.64] C
12/27|Tax Distribution ) o o ~ 671.09; C
12/28|Tax Distribution o - 795.13] C
12/28|Tax Distribution - I o 08 C
575 Tox Dl g I g SR e
T5/28 Tax DGR Ig—— ™ Trrehecene DERR
52728 Tax Distribution g e g e
DT T — R O B v R
~12/28Tax Distribution ) - ol T 870.02| C
BT I S A— “3isg2 C
iyasftexbimbuton g i) C
3755 Tax Bl T el TR
e Siwbuton g e
T Texbistrbuon | o “Gss0s €
TS Taxbisnbuton T g issal ©
i2/a8 Tax Distbution T g 7180 C
. 12/29TaxDistrbution 1 00 1,853.11, C
L 12[290TaxDistribution 0 . ..30281) C
A _12/30TaxDistribution L0 o ...199361] C
- 12/30iTax Dlstrlbutlon"' S oy ol 1,438. 24 Cc
12/30;Tax Distribution _ S B | B 117, 55 ~C
12/30.Tax Distribution 0 . c



Monthly Statement

Pinal County Treasurer

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

15150.0 Maricopa County Tax Collection o ) Source Code Total: 6,233.99
12/15|Superstition Fire Proceeds from Maricopa Co Wired | o i 6,233.99] C
21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest ~_Source Code Tetal; .51
12/02{Investment Interest o | o o 51 C
21100.46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest W:Mw N Source Code Total: 171.43
12/03|Investment Interest B o 0 o 77.93] C
12/09Investment Interest ) 0, ) 93.50] C
21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest _ _ T __Source Code Total: 21.84
12/01|Investment Interest o ] o 21.84] €
21100.48 WF Brokerage Account Investment Interest umm_ o Source Code Total: 24.33
12/30]Investment Interest | 0} 24.33] C
21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest e _Source Code Total: 106.88
12/10 Investment Interest ‘ ‘ » 0 2797 C
12/16/Investment Interest 0 21.02; C
12/20/Investment Interest ) ) 0 2591, C
12/28!Investment Interest _ ) 0 - 31.98] C
21100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest ~Source Code Total: 517.85
12/01:iInvestment Interest ’ m o 0 o 18.86] C
12/03{Investment Interest 0 31.67y C
12/08]Investment Interest ] 0 17.93] C
12/10|Investment Interest 0 45,221 C
12/14{Investment Interest 0 2355 C
{ 12/15|Investment Interest B 0 i o . BB.1E C
) 12/16]|Investment Interest S ) T o, T ,_ ~ 37221 C
12/20|Investment Interest m T 0 . T 32.37] C
12/20 Investment Interest T uuuuuu T o ol 2293 C
ia/0|Tnvestment Interest ) o ) 12334
12/22|Investment Interest 0 38.55] C
12/23 Investment Interest o 54.20f C
12/27 Investment Interest o L ¢] o 585 C
54125.0 Smart & Safe Fund o . T “Source Code Total: 118,136.97
12/28|WIRED MONEY TO GENERAL F - o T 11B,136.97] €
73160.0 Deposits o Source Code Total: 19,941.49
L 12/09|WIRED MONEY TO GENERAL FUND e ' 648857 C
" T12/16]WIRED MONEY TO GENERALFUND 0 - '
12/29|WIRED MONEY TO GENERALFUND 1 o
12/29{100.10.42700.50 Kiahanne MHP/inv 6728/ck 2175 0 o
12/29/100.10.42700.50 ApacheCreekGolf/inv 6734/ck 13581 | 0}
~12/29/100.10.42700.50 BarleensAZOpry/inv 6738/ck 15958 o wq o
12/29/100.10.42700.50 Banner Health/inv 6724/ck 7251 ol )
'12/291100.10.42700.50 MtnBrookHOA/inv 6729/0290065639 | 0 -
12/29 i ) | A
s SRR
1 Blackstone/inv 6752/ck 9022 4 o
) L Hiavin-M Farber/inv 6706/ck 1026 : 0]
T
) 1,547,601/ C
0 670.49 v'C




Monthly Statement

Pinal County Treasurer

Date Range 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

Warrant Detall

6116421001 Superstltmn F|re & Medlcal D|str|ct

12/29100.10.42200.41 Antenna Sites/inv 6770/ck 20767 0 - 806.85| ¥ C
12/29!100.10.43300.50 AJ/631,901,902,873,804,1104/16442 | 0] o 600.00{¥ C
12/291100.10.42025.10 AZForestry/inv 6765/ck 210355247 0 N 4,746.27|¥ C
12/29]100.10.45900.10 J Pinza-AJPD / inv 6745 / CASH A ol ) 10.00|v'C
12/29]100.10.45900.10 K Ganza-AJPD / inv 6769 / CASH B 0 10.00MC
12/29{100.10.45900.10 D Farber /inv 6743 / ck 7768 0 125.001/ C
12/29]100.10.45900.10 SRC Qil /inv 6771/ck 15590 o ) 7.35\v C
12/29]100.10.42600.15 Jeffrey Hovik / inv 6770 / ¢k 1097 | Q o 20.00)V'C
12/29{100.10.42600.15 BrowneLawGroup/ inv 6744/ ck 3381 | 0 -~ .00l C
12/29/100.10.43500.41 QueenValleyFD/6712/ck 119009937 | 0 48.00|7 C
12/29]100.10.42700.50 AJ Sports Grill/inv 6733/ck 1645 | 0 ” 100.00{v C
73750 0 Revenue Transfer __Source Code Total: (583.28)
12/16|Maricopa Taxes Share Transfer with 200 Fund ol "(445.28)] C
12/28{Correct 122421 Health Equity Funding G (138.00)] C
90400.0 Refund Interest Source Code Total: (14.71})
12/10|174423 T99-82-38443 2018 Adjustment/Corr Refund | 1744231 ' (7.71)} D
12/101174423 T99-82-38443 2020 Adjustment/Corr Refund 1744231 (263 D
12/10]174423 T99-82-38443 2021 Adjustment/Corr Refund 174423 (34) D
12/10{174427 T99-82-38443 2019 Adjustment/Corr Refund 174427 (4.03)] D
90930.0 Warrants Redeemed Source Code Total: (246,906.67)
12/01}Paid Warrants 0 (8,888.40)] D
12/02{Paid Warrants i 0 - (10,777.78)] D
K 12/03|Paid Warrants - o0 _ (12,206.57)] D
12/06|Paid Warrants ) - U e T (19,883.41) D
12/07|Paid Warrants 7 T 0 } (89,083.79)] D
12/08|Paid Warrants R 0 (2,062.78)] D
12/14|Paid Warrants T o (2,362.46)| D
T Pl Wt e e g R Rt
12/16!Paid Warrants ) o (11,284.43)] D
12/171Paid Warrants 0 T (4,781.80)) D
12720/ Paid Warrants ) ol o (2,579.16)] D
"12/21{Paid Warrants_ T T T ey T (12,211.00)) D
i 12/22{Paid Warrants S o -  (26,446.43) D
_ ~12/23!Paid Warrants ) o MV 0 ’ (2“;;1”6 38) MD:
S b Wty e T
12/28\Paid Warrants oL on . (1,534.39)] D
12/29!Paid Warrants - ) B )  (2,781.36)] D
12/30/Paid Warrants | . (3%695) D
.91220.0 Disbursed by County Treasurer ' L ] Source Code Totél (1,208,493.82)
_____12/09[Fire Employees Payroll Direct Deposit L0 . (a4630159)] D
12/22{Fire Employees Direct Deposit oy - (433,25041)] D
0;CERT OF PART TAXABLE SERIES 2021 WIRE PER DIST ol (328,941.82)] D
utgoing Wire Fee R _ Source Code Total: (60.00)
Wire Transfer Chg P/R B e (20000 D
)| WIRE TRANSFER CHG INS o (0.
!
ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ T
" WIRE TRANSFER CHG INS 1 o

_ Ending Balance: 4, 802,793 .63




{Fund: 1102°
iStatus: OUTS
IBPCWS PLLC

IAMONDBACK PROPANE, LLC
EFS ASSOC.
PACHE JUNCTION UNIFIED

L AUTO & INDUSTRIAL

E UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA
AETNA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, LLC

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC.
AHS RESCUELLC

ARIZONA PPE RECON, INC.

AT&T CORP

CITY OF MESA

" DENTAL OF ARIZONA

'ELLIOTT AUTO SUPPLY CO, INC.
FREIGHTLINER OF ARIZONA, LLC
[LIBERTY WATER COMPANY, INC.
'LIBERTY WATER COMPANY, INC.

_R BERT HORNE FORD

/KANSAS STATE BANK OF MANHATTAN
‘KEVWdMONTGOMERY
*MUNKHPALEMERGENCYSERVINC
iCADVVELLIRREVOCABLETRUSTIH

' THOMAS E MCDONALD, DBA:
'GARY A. SMITH, MD, PLLC
!SOLVENTRECYCLEANINC
:STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
.STRYKER SALES CORPORATION
"TASK FORCE TIPS, LLC o
‘THE WINDOW TINTER

'MATLICK ENTERPRISES INC DBA
‘UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO'
‘VISION SERVICE PLAN

'POWER ACQUISITION, LLC.

Status PAID

'AHS RESCUE LLC

.DIVERSIFIED INSPECTIONS /

‘FIRST CALL AUTO & INDUSTRIAL

'S/ LEN AUTO & HARDWARE, INC.
‘GReEN & BAKER LTD

MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERV. INC.
.PROPHET NETWORK INTEGRATION, IN
‘PHOENIX TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
"USA CARPET & UPHOLSTERY

’6116421 001 Superstltlon Fire & Medical Dlstrlct
R FOR FIRE SERVEXCEL
ROPHET NETWORK INTEGRATION IN o '

1102

WATER UTILITIES COMM FD DBA

TAL INSURANCE COMPANY

Monthly Statement

1102031535
;1102031684

1102031743
1102031768
11102031769
'1102031779
1102031789
14102031795

11102031799

11102031801

“1102031802
"1102031803
11102031804
11102031805
11102031807

11102031808

“1i0203180¢
1102031810
1102031811

111102031812

11102031813

'j1102031814" 7

11102031815
1102031816
£1102031817
11102031818
11102031819

1102031820

11102031821
1102031822
11102031823
1102031824
1102031825

1102031826

1102031827
1102031828
1102031829
11102031830

11102031680
1102031694
1102031695
1102031696

1102031700
1102031705
1102031708

1102031709

1102031716

800

Pinal County Treasurer

9,766.69.
'625.00°
21010
/”?5666‘
KX 601925

/3,456 63
/353779

/160000,

479104,
4,034.28'
25000,
57.44,
585.92
1,711.08

1,282.00.
1,301.85,
| 16,035.28,
568584,

225, 23
778 53
5, 194 98
50. 13

136.47,
4815,
156.41

152.00

©13,119.76
- 0B4.33
590.00°
7,500.00°

15068
577595

7.39901.
203.15

206.23
6,295.06

- 87,931.79

872.65
233.50

2,597.71

3732.95
353,65
204.28
234.00
582.55
457.85

£6.00

1,233.34

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

|

Account Total; 441,932.87

09/29/21.

1117121
12/08/21.
1215121

1271521
12/15/21"

12115/21,

12/15/21;
12/28/21;

12/28/2 1}
12/28/21;

12/ 28/21

12128021
12/28/21;
12/28/21!
12/28/21.
12/28/21,
12/28/21!
12/28/21
12/28/21
12/28/21;
12/28i211
12/28/21"
12/28/21;
12/28/21:
12/28/21:
122821
12/28/21.

12/28/21
1228121

12/28/21:
12128121
12/28/21"
12128/21!
12/28/21
12/28/21:

12128121
12/28/21
12/28/21.

1917/21.

$1/47/21°
1117121

111721
11117421
11117/21
11117121
11117121
11717721

'Fund Total: 433,414.88
Status Total: 195,026.20 @

09/29/21:
11117/21;
12/08/21
92180217
12/15/21°
12/45/21¢
12115/21;
12/15/21
12/28/21°
12/28/21
12728121
12028217
12028121,
1272821
12/28/211
- 12/28/21;
12/28/21;
12i28/21'
et
12128121
" 12i28/21
12/28/217
12/28/21
12/28/21
12/28/21,
12/28/21;
12/28/21}
12/28/21
122821
1272821
12/28/21
12/28/21:
12/28/21
12/28/21
12/28/21
12/28/21;
12/28/21°
12/28/21
12/28/21
Status Total 238,388.68

12/01/21
12/06/21
12/06/21
12/02/21
12/03/21
12/01/21
12/03/21
12/02/21
12/08/21




f/. O Tq?-.

.l!.- ae®

AETNA fBEHAV'ORA'L _'HEAL'T'H} Lic.

aPESHKlN & KOTALIK, PC
RV STRIPES & GRAPHICS, INC.
{s \NDARD INSURANCE COMPANY

IMATLICK ENTERPRISES INCDBA
\UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCECO

IVISION SERVICE PLAN

;AA COOLING AND HEATING LLC
{ADR HARDWARE, LLC

|APACHE JUNCTION UNIFIED
IARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC.
zARIZONA PPE RECON, INC.
IARIZONAWATERCONDITIONING DBA
|AT&T CORP

(COOKSON DOOR SALES OF AZ, INC'

eFIF<“2T CHO]CE AUTO GLASS, INC.

c; LECTRICAL CONTRACTOR, LLC

‘ST HELEN AUTO & HARDWARE, INC.
|HAWKEYE ENGRAVING AND PLASTICS
<ROBERT HORNE FORD

'JEROME R HANSEN

LN, CURTIS & SONS

IMAGIC PEST CONTROL
IMEDIACOM

aMEDIACOM '

{PIONEER DISTRIBUTING CO., INC.
'THE PREPLANNERS, LLC
‘CENTURYLINK

'WASTE CONNECTIONS OF ARIZONA
/SALT RIVER PROJECT

WEX BANK, INC.

:SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
'SUPERSTITION MOUNTAINS CFD #1
zSUPERSTITION SAFETY SERV, LLC
MATLICK ENTERPRISES INC DBA
WAXIE'S ENTERPRISES, INC
‘WEST DIRECT OIL, LLC

‘WIST SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT CO
17710 INSURANCE CO, LLC

'WATER UTILITIES COMM FD DBA
ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, iNC.
AZ nPS

: =R OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH-AZ
Bbus BULK ICE SERVICE, INC
.CHASE

CITY OF MESA

EAST VALLEY WELLNESS CENTER
FLEETPRIDE, INC

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

1102031720

1102031721

11102031722

11102031723

1102031725
11102031726

11 02{)31 727

11102031728
"1102031729
11102031730
11102031731

1102031732

11102031733
11102031734

11102031735
11102031736

11102031737
11102031738
" 11102031739
1102031740

;1 102031741

11102031742

11102031744

11102031745
11102031746

1102031747
11102031748

11102031749

y 02031750
!1102031751

11102031752
11102031753

11102031754
11102031755

11102031756

1102081757
1102031758
11102031759

" 11102031760

11102031761
11102031762

1102031763

1102031764

1102031765

1102031766

1102031767

11102031770
1102031771
1102031772

1102031773

1102031774
1102031775
1102031777
1102031778
1102031780

i

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

' 829. 44
4 157 88
44, 09

29240,
1575272

556511

| 25763

4,190.61
5,075.00.
118,89,
5,28069,
| 3,182.40'
84,893.18
864.31!
93340

v 18.94
¥ 686339,
721044

' ”407.40
#1,301.85'
¢ 3,003.86°
7 356,60,
Y 3,966.50

< 411

~109.39,
- 12.80,

|~ 532.00,

“"1,500.00
s 33137,
v 4,23268
v 33740,
~ 300.35°

~ 2,000.00°
¥ 676.15
- 286.30
3 488.07

' +1,498.28

- 13261
v 174.00
v 320.00
< 2,064.33
7 1,752.52

760.69

<" 50469
71772348
7/ 173.49
/16278
/ 44.00

7 65.00
/s 437.28
} / 6,717.36
~ 188.66
< 550.00
/113.39

11123121,
11230211
11/23/21.
11723721
1123121
11723021
112321,
11/23/21:
11/2321:
11423021
11123121
11423121
14/23/21,
11/23/21°

12/08/21

12/08/21,
12/08/21!
12/08/21:

12/08/21)
-~ 12/08/21:

- 12/08i21;
120821,
12/08/21;
12/08121]
12/08/21
12/08/21
12/08/21;
12/08/21
12/08/21
12/08/21
12/08/21
12/08/21:

12/08/21
12/08/21

12/08/21.
12/08/21:
12/08/21
12/08/21;
12/08/21"
12/08/21;

12/08/21
12/08/21
12/08/21
12/08/21
12/08/21

12115021,
12/15/21.

12115121
12/15/21

1201524

12/15/21
12115/21

12/15/21.

12/15/21
12115721

’[2/08.’21
12/02/21: :

12/06/21

12/03/21

1200821
120321
12/03/211‘
12/07/21i
‘12/02/21,
12/03/24;

12/03/21;

12001210

12/07/21°

t0221)
12116021

12/16/21:

12/27/21]

12/15/21!

12114/21)

12127121
1217721
1216721,

12/21/21

1221721,

12/23/211
12/28/21:
12120/21:

12016/21]

12/20/21%

P
12/15/21°

12/i5/211

121721,

12117/21!
12/15/21
12117/21;
12/16/21:
12127121
12117121
12/15/21
12/20/21.

12/16/21.

12/16/21:
12017421
12/20/21
12/22/21
12/27/21
12/23/21.
12127124
12/23i21
12/27i21
12/24/21
12/27/21
12/22/21
12/23/21-




CSC ELECTRICAL CONTRACTQR LLC

‘GUARDIAN INVESTIGATION
c_;mco PLUMBING LLC
'HAWKEYE ENGRAVING AND PLASTICS

'LANDS' END, INC |

IMEDIACOM

[MESA DISCOUNT, INC

‘PHOENIX TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
JCENTURYLINK

[WASTE CONNECTIONS OF ARIZONA
ITOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, INC S

'MATLICK ENTERPRISES INC DBA
'VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC
WATEROUS COMPANY

{POWER ACQUISITION, LLC.

iFund 1103

§Status PAID

iGURSTEL LAW FIRM PC
=AZ FF RETIREE HEALTH TRUST FUND

ISUPPORT PAYMENT CLEARINGHOUSE

ALENA D SAMPSON

EA, “RETIREE HEALTH TRUST FUND
SL. ORT PAYNIENT CLEARINGHOUSE
AZ FF RETIREE HEALTH TRUST FUND

SU PPORT PAYNIENT CLEARINGHOUSE

Total OUTS:

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

1102031781
{1102031782
11102031783 |
1102031784 |
' "1102031785'
1102031786
11102031787 .
11102031788 |
1102031790 |
1102031791 .
11102031792 :
1102031793 |
1102031794 |
11102031796
1102031797
1102031798

1103018386 -
1103018357
1103018359
11103018360
1103018361 .
tiosotazez
‘ 1 1030_1 8363
- Count,
e T
R

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

/69733
75900
/15187,

/60'6'5 '
o1 886 31

v 14997
- 9996
/78579
v 66.00

/8707'

728630,
C349.76

| /6,38582

~ /1,68062;

1 25036'

7 47321,

© 320, 31

1,100.74

) S 42500
11103018388 | _
| 62046,

12/15/21°

12/15/21

1215121,

12115021,
12115121

12/16/21¢

12/15/21.
12/15/21°

12115/21

1?{1 5/21
12/15/21:
12/15/21"

12/15/21'
121150211
12/15/21)

12/15i21

1126721,
11/26/21 ‘

i 42500 o

©1,100.74;
1,425.00.
1,100.74,

Amount:
©195,026.20
" 246,906.67

121107211
12/23/21'

12/23i21

1221721
12128721
12/20/21)

230721,
12123021,
12/27/21,

12/22/21

12023211

"1'2;.2"‘7"/"2_1 P
12/22/21'

'1'2/3'0#21 '

1212221
12122121
12/29/21'
12/22021,
12/21/21°

Fund Total: 8,517.99
" Status Total: 8,517.99
20221,
_1?{91.’,2,15
22012,
12/14/21:

121141217

1211521

1 2/2’&3}2_1 v
1202021,




RUN DATE: 01/03/22

Superstition Fire & Medical District
AR Payment Register (Detail)
Bank {D: Equal To d

Page 1 of 4

DEPOSIT: 3,046
104833004

DEPOSIT: 3,047
CASH

DEPOSIT: 3,048
6627, 6627A

6701, 6701A

DEPOSIT: 3,049
105172649

05224590

DATE: 12/16/21

MetroFire-QakStHealth/inv 6688
{ONETIMECUST}
{ONETIMECUST)

DATE: 12M16/21

(ONETIMECUST)

DATE: 12/20/21
AZ Forestry/6627, 6627a

AZ Departrnent of Farestry (AZFORFM)
AZ Department of Forestry (AZFORFM)

AZ Forestry/ 6701, 6701a

AZ Department of Foresiry (AZFORFM}
AZ Department of Forestry (AZFORFM}

DATE: 12/29/21

John Sunigalinv 6750
John Suniga (SUNLD

SanTanFire-Oak St Health/6699
{(ONETIMECUST)
{ONETIMECUSTY

DEPOSIT 3,045 TOTAL:

Credit Card
fnvoice : 006G80
fnvoice ;. 006680

CREDIT CARD # 104833004 TOTAL:
DEPOSIT 3,046 TOTAL:

Cash
thvoice : 006768

CASH TOTAL:
DEPOSIT 3,047 TOTAL:

Transfer
[nvoice : 006627
invoice : 006627A

TRANSFER TOTAL:
Transfer
Invoice ; 006701
Invoice ; Q0G701A
TRANSFER TOTAL:
DEPOSIT 3,048 TOTAL:

Credit Card
invaice : 06750

CREDIT CARD # 105172649 TOTAL:

Credit Card
Invoice | 006658
Invoice : 00GR99

CREDIT CARD # 105224590 TOTAL:

i “heck No, / Payment ID Payee Name / Customer Name Invoice No. ! Account Number Amount Paid
BANK: D - M & 0 GENERAL FUND CHECKING
DEPOSIT: 3,044 DATE: 12/01/21
3381 Check $20.00
(ONETIMECUST) invoice ; 006744 $20.00
CHECK # 3381 TOTAL: $20.00
CASH Cash $10.00
(OMETIMECUST) Invoice ; 006744 $10.00
CASH TOTAL: $10.00
DEPOSIT 3,044 TOTAL: $30.00
DEPOSIT: 3,045 DATE: 12/09/21
104535297 B Perrone-AZ Forestryfinv 6746 Credit Card $548.85
{(ONETIMECUST) Invoice ; 006746 $323.00
{OMETIMECUST? Invoice ; Q06746 5225.85
CREDIT CARD # 104535297 TOTAL: $548.85
104399542 SuperstitionGolfCarts/inv 6739 Credit Card $100.00
(ONETIMECUST) ihvoice ; 006739 $100.00
CREDIT CARD # 104399542 TOTAL: $100.00

{F—T ) $648.85

$450.00
$350.00
$100.G0

$450.00

Pascm
(F-2) $450.00

$10.00
$10.C0

$10.00

$10.00

$0.00
-$0.01
$0.01

$0.00

$0.00
-§0.01
50,01

$0.00

$0.00

$365.63
$365.63

$3656.63

$400.00
$300.00
$100.00

$400.00



RUN DATE: 01/03/22 Superstition Fire & Medical District Page 2 of 4
AR Payment Register (Detail)
Bank |D: Equal To d

heck No. / Payment ID Payee Name / Customer Name Invoice No. ! Account Number Amount Paid

BANK: D - M & 0 GENERAL FUND CHECKING

DEPOSIT: 3,048  DATE: 12/29/21 (CONTINUED}
105305626 Fireworks Productions/6761 Credit Card $350.00
{ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006761 $350.00

CREDIT CARD # 105305626 TOTAL: $350.00

105547361 Aurora Place / inv 6723 Credit Card $100.00
(ONETIMECUST) Invaice : 006723 $100.00

CREDIT CARD # 105547361 TOTAL: $100.00

TN
DEPOSIT 3,049 TOTAL: (F-s) $1,215.63
p

DEPOSIT: 3,052 DATE: 12/29/21

7768 D Farber /inv 6743/ck 7768 Check $125.00
{ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006743 $100.00

{ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 008743 $25.00

CHECK # 7768 TOTAL: $125.00

15590 SRC Qilfinv 6771/ck 15590 Check $7.35
{ONETIMECLUST) tnvoice ; 006771 $7.30

CHECK # 15590 TOTAL: $7.35

119009937 QVFD/inv 6712/ck 119009937 Check $48.00
{ONETIMECUST} ihvoice ; 006712 $46.00

CHECK # 119009937 TOTAL: $48.00

1645 AJSportsGrill/iny 6733/ck 1645 Check $100.00
{(ONETIMECUST) Invaice : 006733 $100.00

CHECK # 1645 TOTAL: $100.00

2175 KlahanneMHP/inv 6728/ck 2175 Check $100.00
{(ONETIMECUST) Invoice ; 006728 $100.00

CHECK # 2175 TOTAL: $100.00

13581 ApacheCreekGoif/6734/13581 Check $100.00
{ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006734 $100.00

CHECK # 13581 TOTAL: $100.00

15958 Barleensfinv 6738/ck 15958 Check $100.00
(ONETIMEECUST) Invoice ; 006738 5100.00

CHECK # 15958 TOTAL: $100.00

7251 Banner Health/inv 6724/7251 Check $100.00
{ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006724 5100.00

CHECK # 7251 TOTAL: $100.00

02980065639 MtnBrook/inv 6729/02900685639 Check $100.00
(ONETIMECUST} Invoice : 006729 $100.00

CHECK # 0290065639 TOTAL: $100.00

DEPOSIT 3,052 TOTAL: $780.35

DEFPOSIT: 3,083 DATE: 12/21/21

10971 Check $20.00
{(CNETIMECUST} fnvoice : 006772 $20.00

CHECK # 10971 TOTAL: $20.00

DEPOSIT 3,053 TOTAL: $20.00

" _POSIT: 3,064  DATE:12/29/21
130044 McNeil & Cofinv 6742/ck 130044 Check $60.00
McNeil & Company (MCNECO) invoice @ 006742 $60.00
CHECK # 130044 TOTAL: $60.00




/

e

RUN DATE: 01/03/22

Superstition Fire & Medical District

AR Payment Register (Detail)

Bank ID: Equal To d

Page 3of 4

*heck No. / Payment ID Payee Name / Customer Name Invoice No. / Account Number Amount Paid
BANK: D - M & 0 GENERAL FUND CHECKING

DEPOSIT: 3,054 DATE: 12/29/21 {CONTINUED}

130454 McNeil & Cofinv 6759/ck 130454 Check $296.60

McNeil & Company (MCNECO) Invoice : DOB759 $296.60

CHECK # 130454 TOTAL: $296.60

214285 PSPRS/inv 6757/ck 214285 Check $2,310.00

Puhlic Safety Retirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA}Y  Invaice : 006757 $260.00

Public Safety Refirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA}  Invoice : 008757 $260.00

Public Safety Retirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA}  Invoice : 006757 $260.00

Public Safety Retirament Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA}  Invaice : 006757 $150.00

Public Safety Retirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA}  Involce : 006757 $280.00

Public Safety Retirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA}  Invoice : 008757 $260.00

Public Safety Retiternent Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA)  invoice : 006757 $260.00

Public Safety Retirement Sys. {PSPRS/COBRA}  invoice : 006757 $150.00

Public Safety Retirement Sys, {PSPRS/COBRA}  Invoice : 006757 $150.00

Public Safety Retiramant Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA)  Invoice : 008757 $150.00

Public Safety Retirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRAY  Invoice : 006757 $150.00

CHECK # 214285 TOTAL: $2,310.00

9022 M Blackstonefinv 6§752/ck 9022 Check $363.57

Mark Blackstone (BLACMA)} [nvoice : 006752 $345.27

Mark Blackstone (BLACMA} Invoice : 006752 $18.30

CHECK # 9022 TOTAL: $363.57

1026 Hiavin-Farber/inv 6§706/ck 1026 Check $341.49

Mike Farber (FARBMI) Invoice ; 006708 5334.54

Mike Farber (FARBM! Invoice : 006706 36.95

CHECK # 1026 TOTAL: $341.49

3799095 A Kuhn/inv 6754/ck 59799095 Check $670.49

Andy Kuhn (KUHNA} [nvoice ; 006754 $670.49

CHECK # 59799095 TOTAL: $670.49

4236 P Bourgeois/6748,6703/4236 Check $3,017.14

Paul Bourgeois (BOUP) Invoice : 006703 %1,508.57

Paul Bourgeois (BOUP) Invoice : 006748 $1,508.57

CHECK # 4236 TOTAL: $3,017.14

1007 Ro Vande Krol/6755/1007 Check $313.50

Robert Vande Krol (VANDRO} Invoice : 006755 5271.28

Robert Vande Krol {(VANDRO} Invoice ; 006755 $31.09

Robert Vande Krol (VANDRO} invoice | 006755 $11.12

CHECK # 1007 TOTAL: $313.50

5457 P Perkins/inv 6749/ck 5457 Check $833.82

Paul Perkins {(PERKP} invoice ;: 006749 $g22.70

Paui Perkins {(PERKP} Invaice ; 006749 $11.92

CHECK # 5457 TOTAL: $833.82

2393 Ra VandeKrol/6756/ck 2393 Check $108.84

Randy Vandakrol {VANDRA} invoice ; 006756 -$150.,00

Randy VandeKrol {(VANDRA) Invoice : 006756 -$150.00

Randy VandeKrol (VANDRA) Invaice : 006756 §334.54

Randy VandeKrol (VANDRA) invoice ; 00G756 $63.18

Randy Vandekrol (VANDRA} Invaice ; 006756 $11.12

CHECK # 2393 TOTAL: $108.84

131 [} Colbyfinv 6753/131 Check $1,647.60

Drew Colby (COLBDR} tnvoice ; 0067563 $1,629.30

Drew Colby (COLBDR) Invoice : 006753 $18.30

CHECK # 131 TOTAL: $1,647.60

7740 D Montgomerylinv 6747/7740 Check $670.49

Dave Montqomery {(MONTD) Invoice : 006747 $670.49

CHECK # 7740 TOTAL: $670.49

20767 Antenna Sites/inv 6770/20767 Check $806.85



RUN DATE: 01/03/22 Superstition Fire & Medical District Page 4 of 4
AR Payment Register (Detail)
Bank ID; Equal To d

: ‘heck No. / Payment ID Payee Name / Customer Name Invoice No. | Account Number Amount Paid
BANK: D - M & 0 GENERAL FUND CHECKING .

DEPOSIT: 3,054 DATE: 12/29/21 (CONTINUED}
Antenna Sites, !ne. {ANTSIT) Invoice : Q0G770 $006.85

CHECK # 20767 TOTAL: $806.85
216442 CITOAJ/variousfck 216442 Check $600.00
City of Apache Junction {CiTOAJ) Invoice : 2012-631 $100.00
City of Apache Junction {CITOAJD Invoice ; 2021-873 $100.00
City of Apache Junction (CITOAJ} invoice : 2021-894 £100.00

City of Apache Junction (CITOAJ) invoice ; 2021-898/901/902 $§200.00
Ciy of Apache Junction (CITOAJ} Inveice : 2021-1104 5100.00

CHECK # 216442 TOTAL: $600.00
210355247 AZ Forestry/inv 6765/210355247 Check $4,746.27
AZ Depariment of Forestry (AZFORFM) Invoice ; 006766 $3,737.48

AZ Deparirnent of Forestry (AZFORFM) Invoica : Q0E76B5 $1,008.79

CHECK # 210355247 TOTAL: $4,746.27

DEPOSIT 3,054 TOTAL: $16,786.66

TOTAL FOR BANKID: D $19,941.49

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CHECKS: $17,607.01

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CREDIT CARDS: $2,314.48

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CASH: $20.00

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL EFT: $0.00

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL PAYMENTS: $19,941.49

GRAND TOTAL OF ALLADJUSTMENTS: $0.00

COMBINED TOTAL: $19,941.49

&
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14'?’2? Superstition Fire & Medical District Page: 1
12:03:11 PM AP Check Register (Current by Bank)
Check Dates: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

heck No.  Date Status* Vendor D Payee Name Amount
BANK ID: D-M & 0 GENERAL FUND CHECKING 100-10-10100-10
31735 12/08/21 P AACOOL  AA Cooling and Heating LLC $93.34
31736 12/08/21 P ADRHAR  ADR Hardware, LLC $18.94
737 12/08/21 P APAJUS Apache Junction Unified $6,863.39
31738 12/08/21 P ARI001 Arizona Water Company, Inc. $210.44
31739 12/08/21 P ARIPPE Arizona PPE Recon, Inc. $317.00
31740 12/08/21 P ARIWCI ArizonaWaterConditioning dba $407.40
31741 12/08/21 P ATTCOR  AT&T Corp $1,301.85
31742 12/08/21 P COOKDS Cookson Door Sales of AZ, Inc $3,003.86
31743 12/08/21 P DIABPR Diamondback Propane, LLC $210.10
31744 12/08/21 P FIRCGM First Choice Auto Glass, Inc. $356.60
31745 12/08/21 P FRANEL  CSC Electrical Contractor, LLC $3,966.50
31746 12/08/21 P FROACE St Helen Auto & Hardwars, Inc. 344.11
31747 12/08/2t P HAWKEP Hawkeye Engraving and Plastics $109.39
31748 12/08/21 P HORNFO  Robert Horne Ford $12.80
31749 12/08/21 P JERHAN  Jerome R Hansen $532.00
31750 12/08/21 P LNCS L.N. Curtis & Sons $1,500.00
31751 12/08/21 P MAGPCI Magic Pest Control $331.37
31752 12/08/21 P MEDIA Mediacom $4,232.68
31753 12/08/21 P MEDIA Mediacom $337.10
31754 12/08/21 P PI10001 Pionger Distributing Co., Inc. $300.35
317565 12/08/21 P PREPLA The Preplanners, LLC $2,000.00
31756 12/08/21 P QWEST CenturylLink $676.15
31757 12/08/21 P RIGAWD  Waste Connections of Arizona $286.30
31758 12/08/21 P SALOO1 Salt River Project $3,488.07
1759 12/08/21 P SHELL Wex Bank, Inc. $1,498.28
A760 12/08/21 P SOuU001 Southwest Gas Corporation $132.61
31761 12/08/21 P SUPMCN  Superstition Mountains CFD #1 $174.00
31762 12/08/21 P SUPSAF  Superstition Safety Serv, LLC $320.00
31763 12/08/21 P UNI001 Matlick Enterprises Inc dba $2,064.33
31764 12/08/21 P WAXIE Waxie's Enterprises, inc $1,752.52
31765 12/08/21 P WESTDI  West Direct Oil, LLC $760.69
31766 12/08/21 P WISTSU  Wist Supply & Equipment CO $594.69
31767 12/115/21 P 7710I1C 7710 Insurance Co, LLC $17,723.46
31768 12M5/21 P AFCA Arizona Fire Chiefs Assoc. $750.00
31769 121521 P APAJUS Apache Junction Unified $6,019.25
31770 12M15/21 P APAJWC  water Utilities Comm FD dba $173.49
77 12/16/21 P ARIOO1 Arizona Water Company, Inc. $162.78
3772 12115/21 P ARIDPS AZ DPS $44.00
31773 12/15/219 P BANOHS  Banner Occupational Health-AZ $65.00
31774 12M15/21 P BUDICS Bud's Bulk lce Service, Inc $437.28
31775 12/15/21 P CHASEM  Chase $6,717.36
31776 12/18/21 V 12M5/21 CHASEM
31777 12115/21 P CITOM City of Mesa $188.66
31778 12/15/21 P EVWCNT  East Valley Wellness Center $550.00
31779 12/15/21 P FCAISI First Call Auto & Industrial $3,496.63
31780 12115121 P FLEETI Fleetpride, Inc $113.39
31781 12/115/21 P FRANEL  CSC Electrical Contractor, LLC $697.33
31782 1211521 P GIDSER Guardian Investigation $59.00
31783 12/15/21 P GINCOP  Ginco Plumbing LLC $151.67
31784 12/15/21 P HAWKEP Hawkeye Engraving and Plastics $60.65
31785 12/15/21 P IMATRI Image Trend, Inc. $21,886.31
1786 12/15/21 P LANDS Lands' End, Inc $140,97
31787 1215121 P MEDIA Mediacom $99.96
31788 12/118/21 P MESATY  Mesa Discount, Inc $785.79
31789 12/15/21 P PNI Prophet Network Integration,In $3,637.79
31790 12/15f21 P PTS001 Phoenix Technology Solutions $66.00

* Check Status Types: "P" - Printed ; "M" - Manual ; "V" - Vold { Void Date ); "A" - Application; "E" - EFT

* Denotes broken check sequence.



1%2:11 o Superstition Fire & Medical District
s AP Check Register (Current by Bank)
Check Dates: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

Page: 2

"heck No. Date Status* Vendor 1D Payee Name Amount
31791 12/45/21 P QWEST CenturyLink $87.07
31792 12/15/21 P RIGAWD  Waste Connections of Arizona $286.30
31793 12/15/21 P TOSHBS  Toshiba Business Solutions,Inc $349.76
31794 12/15/21 P UNIQO1 Matlick Enterprises Inc dba $6,385.82
31795 12/15/21 P UNIARI The University of Arizona $1,600.00
31796 1211521 P VERW Verizon Wireless Services LLC $1,680.62
31797 1211521 P WATERC  Waterous Company $1,250.36
31798 12/15/21 P WWWILL  Power Acquisition, LLC, $473.21
31799 12/28/21 P AETNA Aetna Behavioral Health, LLC $791.04
31800 12/28/21 P AFLAC AFLAC $4,034.28
31801 12128121 P AJCC Chamber of Commerce $250.00
31802 12/28/21 P APAJWC  Water Utilities Comm FD dba $57.44
31803 12/28/21 P ARIO01 Arizona Water Company, Inc. $585.92
31804 12/28/21 P ARIHC AHS Rescue LLC $1,711.08
31805 12/28/121 P ARIPPE Arizona PPE Recon, Inc. $1,282.00
31806 12/28/21 v 12/28/21 ARIPPE
31807 12/28/21 P ATTCOR  AT&T Corp $1,301.85
31808 12/28/21 P CITOM City of Mesa $16,035.28
31809 12/28/21 P DDAPPC  Delta Dental of Arizona $5,685.84
31810 12/28/21 P DDIDMC  Delta Dental Insurance Company $225.23
31811 12/28/21 P FACMOT  Eflliott Auto Supply Co. Inc. $778.53
31812 12/28/21 P FREIAZ Freightliner of Arizona, LLC $5,194.98
31813 12/28/21 P GOLCAS  Liberty Water Company, Inc. $50.13
31814 12/28/21 P GOLCAS  Liberty Water Company, Inc. $136.47
31815 12/28/21 P HORNFO  Robert Horne Ford $48.15
31816 12/28/21 P KANSTE  Kansas State Bank of Manhattan $158.41

1817 12/28/21 P MONTK Kevin Montgomery $152.00
41818 12/28/21 P MUNES Municipal Emergency Serv. Inc. $13,119.76
31819 12/28/21 P PHONAP  Cadwell Irrevocable Trust lll $264.33
31820 12/28/21 P SMIDOG  Thomas E McDonald, dba: $590.00
31821 12/28/21 P SMIG Gary A. Smith, MD, PLLC $7,500.00
31822 12/28/21 P SOLREC  Solvent Recy-Clean, Inc $150.68
31823 12/28/2t P STANIC Standard Insurance Company $5,775.95
31824 12/28/21 P STRYCO  Stryker Sales Corporation $7,399.01
31825 12/28/21 P TFTEQU  Task Fores Tips, LLC $203.15
31826 12/28/21 P TINTER The Window Tinter $206.23
31827 12/28/21 P UNI0O1 Matlick Enterprises In¢ dba $6,295.06
31828 12/28/21 P UNIHEC United HealthCare insurance Co $87,931.79
31829 . 12/28/21 P VSPOO1 Vision Service Plan $872.65
31830 12/28/21 P WWWILL  Power Acquisition, LLC. $233.50

BANK D REGISTER TOTAL: $282,966.51
GRAND TOTAL : $282,966.51

* Check Status Types: "P" - Printed ; "M" - Manual ; "'V" - Void ( Void Date }; "A" - Application; "E" - EFT
** Denotes broken check sequence.
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New Fund Transfer

1of1

https://treasurer.pinalcountyaz.gov/ Agency/Transters/TransferAddFund

Inquiry

GL Accounts
GL Transactions

Warrant Search

Treasurer Receipts

Roger Wood | Superstition Fire & Medical District ‘

Revenue/Expense:;

Amount:

Warrant Maintenance

Warrant Accounts

Add New Warrant

Bulk Upload Warrants

Fund Transfers

Fund Transfer

Bulk Upload Transfers

Treasurer Receipts

Add New Recelpt

Upload Receipt File

Reports

| Add Fund Amount |

| Sove New Fund Transfor |

Monthly Statement
Tax Distribution

. Top 50 Tex Payers

' Authority Assessments

Authority Tax Payrments
Warrants Over 1 Year
School Surnmary

LOC Advances Summary
Tax Adjustments by Auth

-~ Profile

" My Profilz

B Pinal County

New Fund Transfer

Add New Fund Amount

| GL Account : Source @ Spurce Dest
R 118421002 : 73750.0

R 6116421001 737500 - Revenue Transfer

i
AN LR N ]

- PINAL COUNTY

Home | Contact Us Help ‘ Logout ‘

o
To/From: | v

v
Notes:

Fund Amount Added!

Notes
Revenue Transfer

Correct 122421 Health Equity Funds Transfer

Using a modetn browser ensures the best user experience on this website.
You can check your browser is up to date by clicking Browser Compakabliity Check,

GL Account: |

Correct 122421 Health Equity Funds Transfer

Amount
{$276.00)

$276.00 @

Pina| County Gove mment Web Digoaipey

1/3/2022, 10:23 AM




Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number: 4121535058 M December 1, 2021 - December 31,2021 M Page 1 of 2

Questions?

Call your Customer Service Officer or Client Services
1-800-AT WELLS (1-800-289-3557)

SUPERSTITION FIRE & MEDICAL DISTRICT 5:00 AM TO 6:00 PM Pacific Time Monday - Friday
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCT
565 N IDAHORD Online: wellsfargo.com

APA NCT A -
CHE U ION AZ 85119-4014 Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (182)

PO Box 63020
San Francisco, CA 94163

Account summary
Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds
Account number Beginning balance Total credits Total debits Ending balance
4121535058 $100.00 $1,030,696.73 -51,030,664.92 (G, 5131.81
- (OO0
Credits * 31,8
Electronic deposits/bank credits
Effective  Posted
date date Amount  Transaction detail
12/09 525.036.28  WI 5eq102906 Pinal County /Org=Pinal County Treasurer Srf#
Gw00000047045595 Trn#211209102906 Rfb# 7638
12/22 504,760.45  WT Seq175145 Pinal County /Org=Pinal County Treasurer Srf#

Gw00000047387981 Trn#211222175145 Rfb# 7657
$1,030,696.73 Total electronic deposits/bank credits

$1,030,696.73 Total credits

Debits
Electronic debits/bank debits

Effective  Posted

date date Amount  Transaction detail

12/10 255,047.72 ACH Orlgination - Superstition Fir- File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208

12/10 53,640.27 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir- File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208

12/10 38,304.69 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir- File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208

12110 7,350.51 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208

12/10 25,067.46 Retirement Rcr Sweb Pymnt xxxxx7 177 Primary Account

12/10 11,215.93 Healthequity Inc Healthequi 09 Dec 82581 Superstition Fire & ME

12/10 63,890.26 < Business to Business ACH Debit - IRS Usataxpymt 121021 220174431811436
Superstition Fire & ME

12/10 11,822.80 < Business to Business ACH Debit - AZ Dept of Rev Ccddir.Dbt xxxxx3092
Superstition Fire & ME

12/14 59,596.64 < Business to Business ACH Debit -Psprs Web Pay 211213 1144 Superstition Fire &
ME

12/23 238,425.47 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208

12/23 65,879.94 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208

©2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A
All rights reserved. Member FDIC.

{183}
Sheet Seq = 0019489



Account number: 4121535058 B December 1, 2021 - December 31,2021 M Page 2 of 2

WELLS

FARGO

Electronic debits/bank debits {continued)}
Effective  Posted

date date Amount  Transaction detail

12/23 34,072.57 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208

12/23 7.350.51 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208

12/23 58,112.12 < Business to Business ACH Debit - IRS Usataxpymt 122321 220175721097402
Superstition Fire & ME

12/23 11,003.21 < Business to Business ACH Debit - AZ Dept of Rev Ccddir.Dbt xx00x3092
Superstition Fire & ME

12/27 23,882.76 Retirement Rcr Sweb Pymnt 0002897 Primary Account

12/28 10,834.01 Healthequity Inc Healthequi 27 Dec 82581 Superstition Fire & ME

_12/29 55,168.05 < Businessto Business ACH Debit - Psprs Web Pay 211228 1144 Superstition Fire &

ME

$1,030,664.92 Total electronic debits/bank debits

$1,030,664.92 Total debits

< Business to Business ACH: Ifthis is a business account, this transaction has a retum time frame of one business day from post date. This ime frame does
nofapply to consumer accounts,

Daily ledger balance summary

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
11/30 100,00 12/14 10000 12/27 66,133.87
12/09 526,036.28 12/22 504,860.45 12/28 55,299.86
12/10 58,696.64 12/23 90,01663 12/29 131.81

Average daily ledger balance $56,554.16

©2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A,
All rights reserved. Member FDIC,

Sheet Seq =001 9500



113722
11:53:17 AM

Current Assets
Fund Gash - General (M&O)
Payroll Account
Petty Cash - Accounting
Due From other funds

Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities
Sales Tax Payable
Disability Insurance-Voluntary Long Term
Life Insurance - Voluntary Supplemental
AFLAC

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Fund Balance - General Fund
Current Year Profit/Loss

Total Equity

Total Liabilitles and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 12/31/2021
FUND: (100) General Fund

Assets
$10,722,573.53 @
e11sa3010) & T4 L08 243, 43
100.00

141,780.66
'$4,750,024.09

$4,750,024.09

Liabilities and Equity

$120.12
(2,732.47)
(1,875.95)
0.09

- $(4,488.21)

$(4,488.21)

$2,012,895.49
2,741,616.61

4,754,512.30

$4,750,024.09

—_—



Guslomer Service: Mobile: Download he 1
1-800-945-2028 Chase Mobile® app foday

I | * g Manage your account onltne &t ;
' ” www.chase.com/cardhelp
h | .

y New Balance
$9,301.56
Co Minimum Payment Dua

$1,860.00

Paymant Due Date

01/04/22

Late Payment Warnlng: If we do nat raceive your minimum payment
by the due date, you may have to pay a late fee, 2nd existing and new
balantas may become subject to the Default APR.

Minlmum Payment Warning: Enroll in Auto-Pay and avold missing
@ payment. To enroB, ga to www.chase.com

SUMMARY

46315, 48

ACCOUNT
A

VENDOR
— 'HU'.JUWPH‘:'}E
A SR —

NS

b iitw e

YOUR ACCOUNT MESSAGES

'ALERT" The US Fostal Service announced that mail may take up 1¢ 2 additional days to arrive starting October 1,
2021. This may impact delivery of mailed statements to you and maited payments to us. Consider enrolling In
paperless statements, online payments, and payment alerts to avold any impacts. To enroll visit chase.com/paperless,

0090801 FIS33338C 4 ¥ 8 10 211210 Page 10l 3 08830 MADA 81528 34410000G1000815280%

‘ ' " 424L3IL525232b481 001 AR000009301 56000000003
- .

P.0. BOX 15123

WILMINGTON, DE 19850-5123 Make your payment at
For Undaliverable Mail Only chase.com/paycard

Payment D
coount umber: 4246 3152 52326489

3 . Amount Enclosed
MakeMail lo Chase Card Services &t the address below!

81528 BEX § 34421C

ROGER WOOD

SUPERSTITION FIRE

585 N IDAHO

APACHE JUNCTION AZ 851194014
GARDMEMBER SERVICE

PO BOX 6294

CAROL STREAM IL 60197-6294

2 CO00LED 2R k5952523 2ELA LG



Manage your account online at :
www.chase.com/cardhelp

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

Date of

. Transaction Merchant Nama er Transaction Description

1420

Cuslomer Service!
1-800-945-2028

Moblle: Download the "
Chase Mobils® app loday

$ Amount

PaymaanhankYnu mega -5,392.81
11/20 Payment ThankYou Image Check '1 5,19743
11/20 Payment ThankYou Image Check 648.82
12 AMZN MKiE US*DZ7BUBOCS Amzn.comibil WA OO 2uNo o 3‘9\ 54252 Do QAD__I_M———
12104 STAPLES DIRECT 800-3333330 MA \ane  ApHD LIRS s jS90F Jod ) 1Y A L
12108 PNP AZ DOR TAXFEE info@pointand Ml oo g2 ‘DWMM
12/08 AZ DEPT OF REVENUE TMACCONNEL@AZ AZ \nnE ORRA % FO 18220 1SAF nBs Plol.de

ROGER WUOD
TRANSAGTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD ©481) $20385.96-
INGLUDING PAYMENTS RECEIVED

D—

.

SP SAFERESCUE H'I'I'PSSAFERESC TX

" o0 00 P

HOWARD LOGSDON
TRANSACTIONS THtS CYCLE (CARD 6515) $940.00

O SRS AL

: S i g AR AT AR

12103 SAMS GLUB #4878 GILBERT AZ o lﬁqq 4ast O

11116 THE HOME DEPGT 404 MESA AZ NP a9z \oofF

1203 FIREHOUSE SUBS 1642 QSR GILBERT AZ Y 26725 |0k

1203 5AMS CLUB #4825 GILBERT AZ ADST 201.00 \DOE

12/03 COSTCO WHSE #0544 GILBERT AZ re 19838 Ly

12107 PHOENIX SCAFFOLDING LLC 820-426-0551 AZ pFEE] 1,303.20 A pdF

JEFF URAT
TRANSACTIONS THIS GYCLE (CARD 6549) $2050.24
Frivie o ik et RAFFLE ik Soh St o R B T L T B N LR LRI
1122 FDSO 245.8501864 M1 TG 9500 IS
RICHARD MOOREY
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 8572) $399.00
L TTRTEY TR R e LR e R o
11111 Uinkadin 7120920144 8556535653 CA NRS -299.68 \ub$
UARIEC MCRINNEY
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYGLE (GARD 6614) $299.83-

T ot T T Y, SR I B i E AT 2 T o ; e 3
— 1116 DRI‘GALLUP 188-852-5611 MN = oh Pel® 115,08 150k [w) 3, W
_ 11423 AMEN Midp USTHWSP717N3 Amzn.com/bill WA onf % Lole 81,99 L] S

11428 Amazon.com4V4TG4503 Amzncombll WA 1OOE A1 0L % 13% 19.67 \50{' FUCA F(gSY
= = — 120 — -564.2400.CT. .

72/01 “EAGLE SIGN AND ENGRAVI MESA AZ A\ ; 35 ASOE._ 2

14/30 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 8678 APACHE JUNCTI AZ koaT AN Oed WP 2573 VSO <O

2102 OFFICEMAX/OEROT 6678 APACHE JUNCTIAZ  |GRoT  ol\Qlagdt & JpHe sreo ek atNed 2193

ANNABUTEL
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CA'RD 8955} $1706.89
L A T A ER G B AT N A R M L IS A T ALY T L TR R R A S Rt P ]

11126 e MARTPROMOS. COM 7175322131 PA. Q iovl 640 \LID)

11/29 SAFE KIDS WORLDWIDE 202-8620600 DC TR _ 5500 100

12107 ONE BEAT CPR LEARNING B55-663-2328 FL A\ AN 5 26000 £300F >

TINE GERCLA
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE {CARD 8473)$479.40
12/08 AMZN Mitp US+Q10099203 Aran. comibill WA W1 YSe

RELLY BARTZ
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 3848) §31.77

AT AL T ST

AMZN Mktp US‘WR1AKB1P3 Amzn. éonlfblll WA

2

A AL T s AL

i ADOF

Amazon.com*196AR3CF3 Amzn.comvbill WA

52 D

INDUSTRIAL SAFETY PRODUCT 178-633-2283 FL

2UDle
A0S

230.16 \hD'F

W COSTCO COM B00-855.2292 WA \ORE  AUNS % al

+,013.38 \at;

FELD FIRE B0D-5682403 1A WS
AMZN Miktp US*MB6550D13 Amzn.com/bill WA - T 738.65 |5o§-'
N Amazon.com*CATAUBOH3 Amzn.comibill WA A \e seee_1S0W
L AMZN N USS7TOVG2HT3 Amzn.comibill WA VD € \Ll‘fz T2 ne(Sob U0 B4
OFFICEMAXIDEPOT 6678 APACHE JUNCTI AZ Oy 37.00 LoD
FAHEHTCRUSHAW

TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARC B245) $2869.60

Gt

ND ENGRAVI MESA AZ

EAGLE SIG

aiterin

T \SOY

12107
BILLY WARREN
TRANSACTIONS TH!S CYCLE (CARD 6355) $267 43
‘ 2021 Totals Yaar to-Dale
Tcta! fees charged in 2021 $0.00
Total intarest charged in 2021 $0.0C
ROGER WOOD Page 2o 3 Stalemeni Date:  1210/2A
0000001 FIS33338C1 ¥ 9 10 210200 Page 2ol 3 06630 MADA 81528  3441000D010008152602




Superstition Fire & Medical District

Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

150 General Fund

Reconciliation References:

TOoOZZZIFrA-TIOMMOMN®@ >

Previous month’s bank ending balance / current month’s bank beginning balance
Interest Income

Current month’s deposits

Current month’s revenue transfer to 200 Fund

Current month’s revenue transfer from 100 Fund

Current month’s Accounts Payable disbursements

Current month’s Payroll disbursements

Current month’s bank ending balance

Accounts Payable checks outstanding at month-end

Payroll checks outstanding at month-end

Correct revenue transfer (E above) to 100 Fund

Correct deposit made to 150 Fund, should have been to 400 Fund

Electronic / ACH clearing bank account batance at month-end

Lockbox bank account balance at month-end

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet

Chase MasterCard credit card payment — warrant #1130005604 (paid 12/21/2021)



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Ground Tranport {Fund 150) Cash Reconciliation
Fiscal Year 2021 - 2022

1213172021
Deposits Cash Book
(Cash Receipts) Disbursements Balance

Book Balance as of; 12/1/2021

Activity During the Month

Journal Entries:

Interest Income (Expense):
Deposits

Revenue Transfer

Cash Disbursements
A) Accounts Payable
B) Payrell Account
C)  Transfer In/ Out

$237,570.67 (315,950.59)

Pinal County Bank Balance

Ending Bank Balance as of: 12/31/2021 Balance from YTD Column
Check # o
Less: Outstanding Warrants AP i (100,407:54)
Payroll K - (410.59)
Less: Correction of Revenue Transfer to 100 Fund L TL(276.00).
Less: Deposit Made to 150 Fund in Error (should have been to 400 Fund) {1;700.00)

Cash Balance in Payrolt Clearing Account
Cash Balance in Electronic/ ACH Clearing Account
Cash Balance in LockBox

Prepared by

Balance per B/S -§

Reviewed by: %Z}M é()ni y ‘?/2@2‘2’" Difference

S:\Accounting\2122\Bank Rec 21-221150 Fund Bank Recs\150 M Cash Rec 123121

T §etias8 (A

167.15

(©317285.52

0.000.00) ®
138.00

(163,658.21)
(152,292.38)

$533,005.34

i 578;899.18 @

(100,407.54)@
(410.59)

276,00y

1,700.00)

476,105.05

10,049.30
20,903.96

507,058.31

507,058.31. @

1/3/20224:58 PM



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

N Penod L yo ' " ,. T

‘6116421002 __.Superstiti FMD Ground Transport Fund _ L

! ~ Begin Balance:! 611,385.26' . .270,979.79 |

P _ Income 1237,570.67° 1,897,362.16 o

| LOC Advance .00' .00 L |

| Expense (270 056. 75)3 (1,589,442, 77)' ) LOC:! .00
. LOC Payments:! C000 A .00 Warrants Qutstanding:! . {100,818.13)
! .Cash Balance: 1578,899.18 @ 578,899.18' End: . 478,081.05

Monhlment Summary

" Source Code|Description

MTDAmount |YTDAmount

6116421002 Superstltlon FMD Ground Transport

~Beginning Balance: 611,385.26" 270,979.79

121100 43 | |Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest 31
21100 46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest 191.38
2 100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest " - 1117
321100 a8 ,WF Brokerage Account Investment Interest "’ﬂ-/‘,'))g‘ 13.90
21 100.55 ‘Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest 82.99
221100 70 “ 4le|ng Sparks Investment Interest ' o ' 408.22
,21100 80 '§Stlfel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest {  81.35
;21100 90' PC Treasurer Reg Warrants Investment Interest """"" 4 06
77 700 "':Deposuts @ 317,265. 52< ’ 1,974,928.00
175, 50,0 ‘Revenue Transfer . (79,862.00)  (78,355.22)
%56‘556:0”’ . 'Warrants Redeemed 4 (118,912.02)( ) fGSé,?é?.Oﬁ)'
i912200 o Dlsbursed by County Treasurer (15'1,144;'7'“3')'4 ' ' (930,67574)
P ! " Ending Balance:|  578,899.18 578,899.18

Date| Notes
|

Monthly Statement | taI

- Amount| €/D

6116421002 Superstition FMD Ground Transport Fund Beginning Balance: 611,385.26
21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest Source Code Total: .06
12/02|Investment Interest | o e 06] C
21100.46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest ’ " source Code Total: 32.97
i 12/03/Investment Interest o i el ¢
12/0%|Investment Interest M__WM o .,m_w_.,-....‘,w.‘..,..w T o ( R 20. 19J C
21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest ) ~ Source Code Total: 2,56
12/01{Investment Interest R | ‘
21100 48 WF Brokerage Account Investment Interest o B
_____12/30[Investment Interest I
~21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest e M I
2 10?.I”VEStmm§I‘t L . 0
12/16|Investment Interest . Lo of
12/20 .IUYEStme”t Interest 0 )
... l228|Investment Interest B o .
~ 21100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest ) S ~"Source Code Total: 107.31
.. ..12/01 Investment I”teres'f.k _— e i 0: R . - 19E, C
[ _12/03[Investmentinterest oo o 8%9 C
“... . 12/08 Investment Interest L 0. 388 C
_ 12/10{Investment Interest i 0 972 C
~12/14/Investment Interest 7 0 _ ) 500, C
T T L — O Y - -0
5 e vetmant hiaret 71 <




Pinal County Treasurer

A5 Monthly Statement

Date Range 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/20:Investment Interest 0 361 C
12/20iInvestment Interest B 0 25.39; C
12/20;Investment Interest ) ol 6.74i C
12/22Investment Interest T 0 o T 7.83) C
12/23]Investment Interest 0 10,957 C
12/27Investment Interest 0 ) 1.17; C
73160.0 Deposits e ~ Source Code Total: 317,265.52
12/09|WIRED MONEY TO GROUND TRANSPORT FUND T o " 106,851.15] C
12/16/WIRED MONEY TO GROUND TRANSPORT FUND 0 © 7 7782,530.00] C
12/291400.10.47130.10 R Hart/ inv 6764 / ck 188 0 ‘ 200.00] C
12/29/400.10.47130.10 H Onelll / inv 6763 / ck 563 0 i 500.00] C
....12/29{400.10.47130.10 AJMountedRangers/inv 6760/ck 5096 0 . 1,000.00 C
12/29|WIRED MONEY TO GROUND TRANSPORT FUND T ol ) 7126,134.37] C
12/29|150.20.62140.20 McNell & Co /inv 6766 / ck 130407 0 50.00] C
73750.0 Revenue Transfer Source Code Total: {79,862.00)
12/28[Correct 122421 Health Equity Funding 0 e hsso0] C
12729 Payment Towards 200 Fund Payable 0 (DY (80,000.00)] C
90930.0 Warrants Redeemed Source Code Tetal: {118,912.02)
12/01{Paid Warrants 0; (571.68) D
12/02|Paid Warrants o] (952.96)] D
12/03|Paid Warrants 0 (2,444.89) D
B 12/06{Paid Warrants 0 (17,998.64)] D
. ..12/07Paid Warrants O (17,100.16)| D
12/08|Paid Warrants - ol (2,121.97)] D
12/09Paid Warrants i 0 o i (104.07)| D
12/131Paid Warrants e o L ‘ L 0 ) (90. 97) D
12/14Paid Warrants T I e {125:000 D
/15 poid Worronte h . . ey s
12/161Paid Warrants_»_ _ 0 (16,617.45) D
12/17 Paid Warrants 0 (1,336.92)! D
12/20|Paid Warrants 0 (413.16); D
12/21|Paid Warrants - o ] (20,839.12)] D
o L2/20|Paid Warrants ” Ol o {2,674.65) D
12/23|Paid Warrants ) - o 7 (14,141.86)] D
 12/27(PadWarrants g T (16,101.76)] D
... 12/28PaldWarrants — o . (125.00)] D
12/29|Paid Warrants - B O e (360.09)] D
12/30, Paid Warrants e | (115.70)] D
91220.0 Disbursed by County Treasurer & Source Code Total: (151,144.73)
12/09 ‘Amb Employees Payroli D|rect Dep05|t o ‘ ') _ - _{75,634. 69) D
~12/22{Amb Employees Direct Deposit - ey (71,510.04) D
6116421002 Superstition FMD Ground Transport Fund _ Ending Balance: 578,899.18

Warrant Detail

O O il

6116421002 Superstltlon FMD Ground Transport Fund | Account Total: 219,730.15

Fr 1130 " Fund Total: 218,262.51
Si.. ..t OUTS : Status Total: 100,407.54
\HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA, INC - 1130005047 84260 06M6/21° 0816721
"HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA _ 1130005308 605.71 09/15/21: 09/15/21.

'HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA 11130005309 616.87 09/15/21  09/15/21:

HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA 1130005310 62517 09/15/21° 09/15/21



'HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA
'SHCN AZ HEALTH PLAN

ISHCN AZ HEALTH PLAN
HEAEHﬁCH@CEAREONA
‘BLUECROSS BLUESHIELD OF AZ
BLUECROSS BLUESHIELD OF AZ
'KENNETH A SOKOLOSKI

‘ANN M BARLEYCORN
BANNERHEALTHNEﬂNORK
*HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA
'HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA

HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA

'HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA
HEAEH%CH@CEAREONA

"HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA

‘HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA

‘HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA

'HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA
AT TH CHOIGE ARTONA

‘H
\HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA

SHCN AZ HEALTH PLAN

JHFA! TH CHOICE ARIZONA

‘€ AZ HEALTH PLAN
MAMONDBACKPROPANEILC
'UNIVERSITY PHYICIANS INC
[UNIVERSITY PHYICIANS INC
‘UNIVERSITY PHYICIANS INC
"UNIVERSITY PHYICIANS INC
‘UNIVERSITY PHYICIANS INC
"UNIVERSITY PHYICIANS INC
{UNIVERSITY PHYICIANS INC
'UNIVERSITY PHYICIANS INC

APACHE JUNCTION UNIFIED
_HﬁSTCALLAUTO&INDUSTNAL'
iFIRST CHOICE AUTO GLASS, INC.
/PROPHET NETWORK INTEGRATION IN
{AETNA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, LLC
‘AFLAC

;CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

WATER UTILITIES COMM FD DBA
'ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC.
AT&TCORP
'BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
CITY OF MESA

DELTA DENTAL OF ARIZONA

DELTA DENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY
.LIBERTY WATER COMPANY, INC.
'KAMSAS STATE BANK OF MANHATTAN
¥ INE INDUSTRIES, INC.
MOUNTAIN VISTA MEDICAL CENTER
‘BLUECROSS BLUESHIELD MINNESOTA
RICHARD SAGEN

LESLIE E LAUER

LOIS M PALLARI

Monthly Statement
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Pinal County Treasurer

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

616. 30
102 57.
a0. 36
609.21]

%350,
13359

96.36'
5.00°
22507
83118

61992,

624.31i

530.94,
62431,
628.03'

641.57)

| 63328
60943

' 55;.7;}'_
1. 27;

649.01
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/ANN M BARLEYCORN

IDENISE KITCHIN

IPACIFICARE OF COLORADO INC |
JJOHNE FAHLGREN

ICADWELL IRREVOCABLE TRUST Il
IGARY A. SMITH, MD, PLLC
iSOLVENT RECY-CLEAN, INC
ISTANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
'STRYKER SALES CORPORATION
ETELEFLEXLLC '

IUNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO

VISION SERVICE PLAN
‘Status PAID

IWARREN MORGAN

'BLUECROSS BLUESHIELD OF AZ
|A2Z TROPHY

!FIRST CALL AUTO & INDUSTRIAL

‘S HELENAUWD&HARDW%REINC
:MOUNTAIN VISTA MEDICAL CENTER
BETTY J LUDWIG

WAYNE HOFFERBER

ILESLIE E LAUER

iLr “SAINE L SCHMIDT

. IETHOMAS

SMARK M CULLEY TRUSTEE
'BRAXTON HARPER

‘PROPHET NETWORK INTEGRATION,IN
'PHOENIX TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
'USA CARPET & UPHOLSTERY
|AETNA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, LLC
AFLAC

IWATER UTILITIES COMM FD DBA
'ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC.
'CITY OF MESA

DELTA DENTAL OF ARIZONA

'DELTA DENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY
"AETNA

NATIONAL ASSOC. OF LETTER
'AMERICAN CONTINENTAL LIFE INS'
‘HUMANA INC

'STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
'UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO
VISION SERVICE PLAN

AA COOLING AND HEATING LLC
'APACHE JUNCTION UNIFIED
'APACHE OXY-MED INC DBA
‘ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC.
‘ARIZONAWATERCONDITIONING DBA
iAT"T CORP

‘A_ :PT OF HEALTH SERVICES
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
‘ELLIOTT AUTO SUPPLY CO, INC.
'CSC ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR, LLC
ST HELEN AUTO & HARDWARE, INC.
LIQUIDSPRING, LLC

Monthly Statement
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Pinal County Treasurer

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021
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| 250.00
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33.00
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90.97.

183.75
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50.00
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(AL

nAz1
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Status Tota! 117 884 97
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IMAGIC PEST CONTROL
IMEDIACOM '
[MEDIACOM

.BANNER UNIVERSITY FAMILY CARE
iBANNER UNIVERSITY CARE
IBANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE
|BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE
{BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE
{BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE
IBANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE
IBANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE

'BANNERUNNER&TYFAMKYCARE )

‘BANNER UNIVERSITYCARE
'BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE
'BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE
:BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE

~BANNERUNNER&TYFAMKYCARE‘: 

'BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE
'BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE
ANNER-UNIVERSITY FAMILY CARE
BANNER UNIVERSITY CARE
;BANNER UNIVERSITY CARE
jBAMNER UNIVERSITY CARE
B ZR-UNIVERSITY FAMILY CARE
/BANNER-UNIVERSITY FAMILY CARE
BANNER UNNER&TYCARE

UNIVERSITY CARE
'BANNER UNIVERSITY CARE
'BANNER-UNIVERSITY FAMILY CARE
'BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE
‘BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE
'BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE
'PIONEER DISTRIBUTING CO., INC.
{CENTURYLINK

'WASTE CONNECTIONS OF ARIZONA
‘SALT RIVER PROJECT

IWEX BANK, INC.
'SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
'STRYKER SALES CORPORATION
'SUPERSTITION MOUNTAINS CFD #1
'SUPERSTITION SAFETY SERV, LLC
MATLICK ENTERPRISES INC DBA
‘WAXIE'S ENTERPRISES, INC

'WIST SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT CO
7710 INSURANCE CO, LLC

WATER UTILITIES COMM FD DBA
ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC.
£ s

:BhD"S BULK ICE SERVICE, INC
CHASE

‘CITY OF MESA

'CSC ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR, LLC

GUARDIAN INVESTIGATION

Monthly Statement
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Pinal County Treasurer

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021
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'GINCO PLUMBING LLC
{PROFESSIONAL SALES & SERVICE o
;IMAGE TREND, INC.

{ADVANCED DATA' PROCESSING, INC
MEDIACOM

IMESA DISCOUNT, INC

IPHOENIX TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
CENTURYLINK

WASTE CONNECTIONS OF ARIZONA
{SAN TAN FORD

ITOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS,INC
'MATLICK ENTERPRISES INC DBA
\VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC
‘Fund: 1131

»Status-"OUTS' -

TRUS CCOUNT OF JAMES R VAUGHN PC
Status PAID

‘TRUST ACCOUNT OF JAMES R VAUGHN PC o

\AZ FF RETIREE HEALTH TRUST FUND

T UST ACCOUNT OF JAMES R VAUGHN PC
AZ FF RET]REE HEALTH TRUST FUND
AZ FF RETIREE HEALTH TRUST FUND

’\
Total OUTS:
Total PAID:

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement
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11130005615
1130005617
11130005618
1130005619
1130005620

11130005621
11130005622 |
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i

113100062

11131000625

11131000626
1131000627 i
1131000628
' '1131000630' ‘

Count
721

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

7583 1215217 12f2021]
250981, 125211 1201
1094316 12115121 12/23;’212

" 16,046.56 201821, 12217217

49.99° 121621, 12/22/21°
392,89 1211521 12/23/21
33.00 12015121, 12/27/21.
4354 12115/21: 12022024
115.70° 12/15/21) 12/30/21)
125018 12/15/21 1202221
9040, 12116/21, 12/22/21
43937, 12115/21,  12/27/21:
36009 1211521 12/29/21

Fund Total: 1,437.64

" Status Total: 410.59
41059 12/23/21; 12/22121

Status Total: 1 ,027.05

30299 11/26/211 12/03/21}
12500 1Mi26/21] 1200121
349.06, 12/10/21] 12/16/21;
12500 12/10/21° 1214121
12500, Tt 2mani,
Amount:

100,618.13]

118,912.02




CASH RECEIPTS

December2021 Transport
Date Confrol # Amount Account# |Description
12/9/2021 106,851.15

N
106,851.15| (2 ~) ) Wire Transfer
e

12/16/2021 82,530.00| "
82,530.00{ £~ 2-) Wire Transfer
LSl
12/29/2021 126,134.37

Pattiiin n Y
126,134.37\C~3 ) Wire Transfer

1242912021 50.00 150.20.62140.20 McNeil & Co finv 8766 / ck 130407

50.00] —=
)
e

0%

@3't5a555='52+

N
1:700-00+ &2 |

©)317:26552%

December2021 Totals (") 31 5,565.52

$/76D.00 dagoside i 19
® Gg wis e, tovsferresd Yo @J@w
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RUN DATE: 01/03/22 Superstition Fire & Medical District Page 1 of 1
AR Payment Register (Detail)
Bank ID: Equal Tom

7 “heck No. / Payment ID Payee Name / Customer Name Invoice No. ! Account Number Amount Paid

BANK: M - GROUND TRANSPORT FUND CHECKING

DEPOSIT: 3,051 DATE: 12729/21 -
130407 McNeil & Cofinv 6§766/ck 130407 Check @ $50.00

MeNeail & Company (MCNECC) Invoice © 006766 $50.00
CHECK # 130407 TOTAL: $50.00

DEPOSIT 3,051 TOTAL: $50.00

TOTAL FOR BANK ID: M $50.00

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CHECKS: $50.00

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CREDIT CARDS: $0.00

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CASH: $0.00

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL EFT: $0.00

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL PAYMENTS: $50.00

GRAND TOTAL OF ALLADJUSTMENTS: $0.00

COMBINED TOTAL: $50.00




1/3/22 Superstition Fire & Medical District Page: 1
11:50:28 AM AP Check Register (Current by Bank)
Check Dates: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

“heck No. Date Status® Vendor ID Payee Name Amount
BANK ID: M - GROUND TRANSPORT FUND CHECKING 150-10-10100-10
5531 12/08/21 P AACQOL  AACovcling and Heating LLC $46.66
5532 12/08/21 F APAJUS Apache Junction Unified $1,892.89
5533 12/08/21 P APAOMI Apache Oxy-Med Inc dba $175.00
5534 12/08/21 P ARI001 Arizona Water Company, Inc. $106.24
5535 12/08/21 P ARIWCI ArlzonaWaterConditioning dba $146.88
5536 12/08/21 P ATTCOR  AT&T Corp $426.36
5837 12/08/21 P AZDOHS  AZ Dept of Health Services $50.00
5538 12/08/21 P BOUTC Bound Tree Medical LLC $13,278.72
55390 12/08/21 P DIABPR Diamondback Propane, LLC $47.50
5540 12108/21 P FACMOT  Elliott Auto Supply Co, Inc. $447 .61
5541 12/08/21 P FRANEL CSC Electrical Contractor, LLC $730.00
5542 12/08/21 P FROACE  StHelen Auto & Hardware, Inc. $16.90
5543 12/08/21 P LIQSPR LiquidSpring, LLC $1,846.56
5544 12/08/21 P MAGPCI  Magic Pest Control $118.63
5545 12/08/21 P MEDIA Mediacom $1,716.36
5546 12/08/21 P MEDIA Mediacom $168.56
5547 12/08/21 P ONETIM BANNER-UNIVERSITY FAMILY CARE $1,271.73
5548 12/08/21 P ONETIM UNIVERSITY PHYICIANS INC $107.27
5549 12/08/21 P ONETIM BANNER-UNIVERSITY CARE $93.56
5550 12/08/21 P ONETIM BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $107.27
5551 12/108/21 P ONETIM BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $92.03
5552 t2/08/21 P ONETIM BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $93.74
5553 12/08/21 P ONETIM BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $88.98
5554 12/08/21 P ONETIM BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $107.27
5555 12/08/21 P ONETIM BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $392.67
/556 12/08/21 P ONETIM BANNER-UNIVERSITY FAMILY CARE $154.96
5557 12/08/21 P ONETIM UNIVERSITY PHYICIANS INC $266.19
5558 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $93.10
5559 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $91.58
5560 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $2,353.86
5561 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $145.77
5562 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER-UNIVERSITY FAMILY CARE $1,301.78
5563 12/08/21 P ONETIM  UNIVERSITY PHYICIANS INC §1,154.55
5564 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $103.79
5565 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $88.58
5566 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER-UNIVERSITY FAMILY CARE $1,262.30
5567 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $105.31
5568 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $103.79
5569 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $102.26
5570 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER-UNIVERSITY FAMILY CARE $1,064.30
5571 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER-UNIVERSITY FAMILY CARE $997.10
5572 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $105.43
5573 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER - $433.49
5574 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER - $108.45
5575 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $122.10
5576 12/08/21 P ONETIM BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $97.68
5577 12/08/21 P ONETIM UNIVERSITY PHYICIANS INC $1,131.84
5578 12/08/21 P ONETIM UNIVERSITY PHYICIANS INC $354.10
5579 12/08/21 P ONETIM BANNER-UNIVERSITY FAMILY CARE $1,083.92
5580 12/08/21 P ONETIM UNIVERSITY PHYICIANS INC $88.55
5581 t2/08/21 P ONETIM UNIVERSITY PHYICIANS INC $354.31
=582 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $96.16
/583 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $91.58
5584 12/08/21 P ONETIM  BANNER - UNIVERSITY CARE $105.40
5585 12/08/21 P ONETIM  UNIVERSITY PHYICIANS INC $1,044.79
5586 12/oe/21 P PIO001 Pioneer Distributing Co., inc. $300.35

* Check Status Types: "P" - Printed ; "M" - Manual ; "V" - Void { Void Date }; "A" - Application; "E" - EFT

** Denotes broken check sequence.



1/3/22 Superstition Fire & Medical District Page: 2
11:50:28 AM AP Check Register (Current by Bank)
Check Dates: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

*eck No. Date Status® Vendor ID Payee Name Amount
5587 12/08/21 P QWEST CenturyLink $310.75
5588 12/08/21 P RIGAWD  Woaste Connections of Arizona $115.70
5589 12/08/21 P SAL001 Salt River Project $1,116.58
5590 12/08/21 P SHELL Wex Bank, Inc. $911.02
5591 12/08/21 P S0uU001 Southwest Gas Corporation $46.90
5592 12/08/21 P STRYCO  Stryker Sales Corporation $692.73
5593 12/08/21 P SUPMCN  Superstition Mountains CFD #1 $87.00
5594 12/08/21 P SUPSAF  Superstition Safety Serv, LLC $40.00
5595 12/08/21 P UNI001 Matlick Enterprises Inc dba $1,217.20
5596 12/08/121 P WAXIE Wayxie's Enterprises, Inc $490.60
5597 12/08/21 P WISTSU  Wist Supply & Equipment CO $297.33
5598 12115121 P 77101C 7710 Insurance Co, LLC $2,190.54
5599 12/15/21 P APAJUS Apache Junction Unified $1,470.82

© 5600 12/15/21 P APAJWC  Water Utilities Comm FD dba $86.76

5601 12/15/21 P ARI0O1 Arizona Water Company, inc. $81.40
5602 12/16/21 P ARIDPS AZ DPS $44.00
5603 12/15/21 P BUDICS Bud's Bulk Ice Service, Inc $218.66
5604 12/15/21 P CHASEM  Chase $2,324.20
5605 1211521 P CITOM City of Mesa $94.34
5606 12/15/21 P FCAISI First Call Auto & Industrial $30.55
5607 12/16/21 P FIRCGM First Choice Auto Glass, Inc. $50.00
5608 12115121 P FRANEL  CSC Electrical Contractor, LLC $348.67
5609 12115121 P GIDSER Guardian Investigation $118.00
5610 1211521 P GINCOP  Ginco Plumbing LLC $75.83
5611 12115/21 P HORTON  Professional Sales & Service $2,5689.51
5612 12M15/21 P IMATRI Image Trend, Inc. ’ $10,043.16

313 12115121 P INTERM Advanced Data Processing, Inc $16,046.56
5614 12/15/21 P MEDIA Mediacom $49.99
5615 12/15/21 P MESATV  Mesa Discount, Inc $392.89
5616 i2/15/21 P PNI Prophet Network [ntegration,in $1,767.41
5617 12115/21 P PTS001 Phoenix Technology Solutions $33.00
5618 12115121 P QWEST CenturyLink $43.54
5619 12/15(21 P RIGAWD  Waste Connections of Arizona $115.70
5620 12/15/21 P SATAFO San Tan Ford $250.18
5621 12/15/21 P TOSHBS  Toshiba Business Solutions,inc $90.40
5622 12/15/21 P UNI001 Matlick Enterprises Inc dba $439.37
5623 12115121 P VERW Verizon Wireless Services LLC $360.08
5624 12/28/21 P AETNA Aetna Behavioral Health, LLC $230.40
5625 12/28/121 P AFLAC AFLAC $83.92
5626 12/28/21 P AJCC Chamber of Commerce $125.00
5627 12/28/21 P APAJWC  Water Utilities Comm FD dba $28.72
5628 12/28/21 P ARI0O1 Arizona Water Company, Inc. $80.79
5629 12/28/21 P ATTCOR  ATA&T Corp $426.36
5630 12/28/21 P BOUTC Bound Tree Medical LLC $30,589.59
5631 12/28/21 Vv 12/28/21 BOUTC
5632 12/28/21 P CITOM City of Mesa $17,024.24
5633 12/28/21 P DDAPPC  Delta Dental of Arizona $1,158.15
5634 12/28/21 P DDIDMC  Delta Dental Insurance Company $48.60
5635 12/28/21 P GOLCAS  Liberty Water Company, Inc. $68.24
5636 12/28/21 P KANSTB  Kansas State Bank of Manhattan $79.20
5637 121287121 P MEDLII Medline industries, Inc. $593.81
5638 12/28/21 P MVMCLP  Mountain Vista Medical Cenfer $1,296.87
5639 12/28/21 P ONETIM BLUECROSS BLUESHIELD MINNESOTA $87.11

540 12/28/21 P ONETIM RICHARD SAGEN $9.00
5641 12/28/21 P ONETIM LESLIE E LAUER $50.00
5642 12/28/121 P ONETIM LOIS M PALLARI $87.92
5643 12/28/21 P ONETIM  ANN M BARLEYCORN $100.01
5644 12/28/21 P ONETIM DENISE KITCHIN $4,00

* Check Status Types: "P" - Printed ; "M" - Manual ; "V" - Void ( Void Date ); "A" - Application; "E" - EFT
* Denotes broken check sequence.



1??9?28 A Superstition Fire & Medical District Page: 3
o AP Check Register (Current by Bank)
Check Dates: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021
"eck No. Date Status* Vendor ID Payee Name Amount
5645 12/28/21 P ONETIM PACIFICARE OF CGOLORADO INC $235.38
5646 12/28/21 P ONETIM JOHN E FAHLGREN $100.00
5647 12/28/21 P PHONAP  Cadwell Irrevocable Trust Il $132.17
5648 12/28/21 P SMIG Gary A. Smith, MD, PLLC $3,750.00
5649 12/28/21 P SOLREC  Solvent Recy-Clean, inc §75.34
5650 12/28/21 P STANIC Standard Insurance Company $684.38
5651 12/28/21 P STRYCO  Stryker Sales Corporation $4,131.20 ‘
5652 12/28i21 P TELFLX Teleflex LLC $1,823.90 ‘t
5653 12/28/21 P UNIHEC United HealthCare Insurance Co $16,333.68
5654 12128/21 P VSPOO1 Vision Service Plan $163.09
BANK M REGISTER TOTAL: $163,658.21
GRAND TOTAL : $163,658.21

* Check Status Types: "P" - Printed ; "M" - Manual ; "V" - Void { Void Date ); "A" - Application; "E" - EFT
** Denotes broken check sequence.

—



®

{6.°0c5°656%) BEZ6T'Z51S 00°0% MI903T 40 VLOL
{6.'0£5°6£6%) 8¢'262°251% 00°0$ ISTVLOL {LHOdSNYAL) LNNOOOY TIONAV
(62£70£5'6£6) ¥9'566'EL - s|9Y LZz#ZZ1L 2lepded 0:3d ¥y rArAN 6/0008 r 6698l
(66'v.5'5Z6) 9 19L') - sy LZvTe | Stepled 0/3d LZverzL z10008 r 6698l
(e1c18'cZ6) 0€'L05PL - sioy LZ¥Zzl epled 0234 V2T 290008 r 6698l
(£9'50¢'606) 65655 - LZ0Z/61/2 ) SH99uD ASapn-lg DIQTN lloxed 0£9-629 (KA ArAl 20008 Hd /698l
(pz'0.L'806) 1G'0SE°L - LZ0Z/6L/Z1 143 Ared pig Apleap-ig D1G3NW llorAed 2185 -TL8S L2 150008 ud 86981
(€261 106} LGTLO0PE - L20Z/61/2} 143 Aptsean-ig DIQTN llo1ded 1285 - 8£85 [Kdi>rdrd) /£0008 Hd 96981
{91 ive'198) Z1L'PBS Sl - S|9Y 120121 dephed 034 LZ/0LIZL £6566. r 8.9
{r0'e5L'158) 81941 - |0y 120121 @lephed 034 LZI0LIZL 98G66. r 8:98.
(22" 166'6v8) §5°£Z9'9l - s|od LZ0LZ | Sjephed 0/3d LZIOLIZE 29566/ r 8.98tL
(19729¢c'cc8) 90t - 1Z0Z/5/Z ) SH92YD ApjSapn-ig DIaaN llufed 8929 - /129 LZIOLZE ¥5566. Hd 2981
(L9c68'2E8) LG05E'L - 120Z/5/21L 143 Aved pig Apisapn-tg 2103 110)Aed LE8G - 2685 1ZI0LZL 16666/ Hd 6981
{01'ep5's28) 69°t0E'8E - Lzozss/zL 143 Apieepng D1G3n JiciAed LEBS - 86.G LZI0LT) SrG66. ud £.981
(1¥'882°28.3) ; "(LMOdSNVAL) LNNGDOV T10H AV 01-05L0L-01-05 |
ajuejeg s)paln spaaQq ucnduasag juawnaogq qor a1eq # Az |eunor yajeg
L20Z/1LEf2)L Ubnosy} LZozrLiZL

pouad Ag |iejeq - Jobpat junodoy 19 Wd 20:9L:ZL

| :obed 1913s1Q [e2Pa ® 214 uonsiadng zzieiL



New Fund Transfer

1ofl

https://treasurer.pinalcountyaz.gov/Agency/Transters/ lransterAddiund

toger Wood f Superstition Fire & Medical District

Inquiry A
GL Accounts

GL Transactions
Warrant Search

Treasurer Receipts

Warrant Maintenance A

Warrant Accounts
Add New Warrant
Bulk Upload Warrants

Fund Transfers 4

Fund Transfer

Bu!k Upload Transfers

Treasurer Receipts A

I Home

New F.u‘nd Transfer

Add New Furtd Amount

Revenue/Expense: [L 1 - To/From: (

Amgount: ) [ J Notes: [

[__Add Fi .d A‘

Fund Amount Added!

‘ GL Account E Source Source Desc !

b

i } Notes | Amount
| o | ! | :
: % | 5116421002 73750,0 | Revenue Transfer | Correct 122421 Health Equity Funds Transier (5276, 00) ( )
1 R | 6116421001 | 737500 ' Revenue Transfer | Correct 122421 Health Equity Funds Transfer $27e.oo;

| Save New Fund Transfor |

Add New Receipt
Upload Receipt File
Reports A

Mon_!:l'ﬁy Statement
Tax Distribution
fop 50 Tax Payers

Authority Assessmeants
Authority Tax Payments
Warrants Over 1 Year

School Summary

LOC Adyences Summary

Tax Adjustments by Auth

Proflle A

My Proflle

@ Pinal County reagurecHgme

You can check your browser is up to date by clicking Br

Using a modern browser ensures the best user experlence on this website,

patability Chaclk,

pinal County Govarnment Wab Disclzimar

1/3/2022,10:23 AM



New Fund ‘Iransier

https://ireasurer.pinalcountyaz.gov/ Agency/ Lransters/ I ransierAaarind

WEES BRI

Inquiry -

R

GL Accounts
GL Transactions
Warrant Search

Treasurer Receipts

Warrant Malntenance

Warrant Accounts
Add New Warrant
Bulk Upload Warrants

Fund Transfers

Fund Transfer

Bulk Upload Transfers

Treasurer Receipts

toger Wood ! Superstition Fire & Medical District i Home | ContactUs i Help ! Logout |

New Fund Transfer

. Add New Fund Amount

Révenue/Expense: L i R

Jowees [ IR

amourt; I

[ Add Fund Amaount W Fund Amount Added!

; ‘ GL Account 1‘ Source | Source Desc | Nates Ampunt -

(4$1,700.00) 1@
! :

| % I 6116422501 i 737500 . Revenue Transfer Correct 12/29/21 Daposit ; $1,700,00 .
i ! 5 H i I

(o S
| Eave New Fund Transfer j

; ﬁ 6116421002 ‘ 73750.0 J‘ Revenue Transfer ‘ Correct 12/29/21 Deposit

Add New Regeipt
Upload Recsipt File

Reports

Monthly Statement

Tax Pistribution

fop 50 Tax Payers
Authority Assessments
Authorlty Tax Payments
Warrants Over 1 Year
School Summary

LOC Advances Summary
Tax Adjustrnente by Auth

lofl

Profile

My Profile

Using a modern browser ensures the best user experience on this website.
You can check your browser is up to date by clicking Broyiggr Compatabillity Check,

@ Pinal County Trsasumctams Plnal Caunty Government el Risclamer

1/3/2022, 9:35 AM



Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number: 4942920083 M December 1,2021 - December 31,2021 M Page 1 of 7

WL
FARGC

Questions?

Call your Customer Service Officer or Client Services
1-800-AT WELLS (1-800-289-3557)

SUPERSTITION FIRE & MEDICAL DISTRICT 5.00 AM TO 6:00 PM Pacific Time Monday - Friday
GROUND TRANSPORTATION
565 N IDAHO RD Online; wellsfargo.com

APACHE JUN A
PACHE JUNCTION AZ 85119-4014 Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (182}

PO Box 63020
San Francisco, CA 94163

Account summary

Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number Beginning balance Total credits Total debits Ending balance
4942920083 5065 5328,113.15 -$318,064.50 $10,m@30
Credits

Electronic deposits/bank credits
Effective  Posted

date date Amount  Transaction detail

12/01 250.00  Merchant Service Merch Dep 211130 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/01 7,943.74  Neridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 211129 1184003220
TRN*1*893911543*1450173185~

12/01 4,675.18  Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 21113000145658
TRN*1*6010311*1860527381*Ahcccs Acuteh

12/01 3,874.66  Cigna Heclaimpmt 112721 1184003220
TRN*1*211127090066231*159103107 1\

12/01 1,935.27  Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 211129 1184003220
TRN*1*638805783%1860004538\

12/01 1,440.08 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 120121 xxxxx0012
E*18*107188156\GE*1*64092356\lea*1*064092322\

12/01 1,252.20  Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 211129 1184003220
TRN*1*638801294*1860004538\

12/01 68381  Mercy Care Plan Hcclaimpmt 21113000145658
TRN*1*6013460*1860527381*Mercy Care Advantage -5

12/01 20040  Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 211201 x000¢1 208 TRN*1*1015562606% 1341858379\

12/02 54500 Merchant Service Merch Dep 211201 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/02 1,359.50 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 211130 1184003220
TRN*1*638860746*1860004538\

12/02 754.02  Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 211201 1184003220
TRN*1*893916163*1450173185~

12/03 1,616.62  Merchant Service Merch Dep 211202 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/03 597342  Noridian Azutmt Hcclaimpmt 211202 1184003220
TRN*1*893920393*1450173185~

12/03 1,73247  Aetna AS01 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*821334000294767*1 066033492\

12/03 1,143.51 Hnb - Echo Heelaimpmt 211203 xxxx 1208 TRN*1*1015827953%1341 858379N7

@2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A,
All rights reserved. Member FDIC,

(182)

Sheet 5eq=0317909



Account number; 4942920083 B December 1, 2021 - December 31,2021 M Page 2 of 7

Electronicdeposits/bank credits (continued)
Effective  Posted

date date Amount  Transaction detail
‘ 12/03 1,104.29  Ahcccs Programma Heclaimpmt 211201 202112011987645

TRN*1%202112011987645*1866004791*Ffsv

12/03 728.32  CignaHcclaimpmt 113021 1184003220
TRN*1*211130090032984*1591031071\

12/03 378.54  Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 211203 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*1015827693*1341 8583790

12/03 100.00  Pnp 8illpayment 113021Sett 211203 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

12/06 40000 Merchant Service Merch Dep 211204 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/06 1,842.02  Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 211202 1184003220
TRN*1*893923840%1450173185~

12/06 1,390,38  Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 211202 1184003220
TRN*1*639651282*1860004538\

12/06 501.58 Aetna H09 Hcclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*161201210302517*1 066033492\

12/06 229.25  PCS5Gen Trust PCS Trust 211206 Gt-0006062 Superstition Fire & ME

12/06 166.52  Mercy Care Plan Hcclaimpmt 211203 00145658
TRN*1*6014417*1860527381*Altcs General\

12/07 441748  Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 211207 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*1016248538*1 3418583790

12/07 1,607.84  Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 211203 1184003220
TRN*1*639703661*186000453 8\

12/07 54885  Pnp Billpayment 120221Sett 211207 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

12/08 290.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 211207 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/08 5,571.00  Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 211207 00145658
TRN*1*6017155%1860527381*Ahcccs Acutel

12/08 1,732.47  Bcbsaz Claims Heelaimpmt 211207 202102027679886
TRN*1*666252*1860004538*212635)\

12/08 1,088.40  Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 211207 00145658
TRN*1*6018894*1860527381*DD General\

12/08 885.28 Bcbsaz Claims Heclaimpmt 211207 202102028493703
TRN*1*667473*1860004538*213730\

12/08 47773  Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 211208 362703
TRN*1*014840103059097*1611013183}

12/08 38648  Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 211207 1184003220
TRN*1*893932113*1450173185~

12/08 331.87 Medisun Claims Heclaimpmt 211207 202102027682283
TRN*1*663727*1860522728%131529\

12/08 32332  Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 211206 1184003220
TRN*1*639852765*1860004538\

12/08 175.88  Aetna ASO1 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*882133601023688*1 066033492\

12/08 121.93  Humana Ins CO Heclaimpmt 211208 362703
TRN*1*001290061148057*1391263473\

12/08 102.26  Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 211206 1184003220
TRN*1*639859182*1860004538\

12/09 4485500 WT Seq#73122 Superstition Fire & Med /Org=Superstition Fire & Medical Distri
Srf# Gb00000047039654 Trn#211209073122 Rfb# 669

12/09 1,71551  Merchant Service Merch Dep 211208 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/09 451.79  Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 211209 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*1016507306*1341858379\

12/09 23080  Aetna H09 Hcclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*161206210260491*1 066033492\

12/09 204.14 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 211209 362703
TRN*1*014840103062772*1611013183)

12/10 43893  Merchant Service Merch Dep 211209 8029396648 Superstition Fire and”

©2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
All rights reserved. Member FDIC,

Sheet Seq = 0017910



Account number: 4942920083 B December 1, 2021 - December 31,2021 W Page 30of7

WELLE

FARGO

Electronic deposits/bank credits (continued)
Effective  Posted

date date Amount  Transaction detail

12/10 2,085.23  Ahcccs Programma Heclaimpmt 211208 202112082013789
TRN*1%¥202112082013789*186600479 1*Ffsv

12/10 1,51454  Aetna ASO1 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*821341000402831%1066033492\

12/10 1,075.66  Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 211210 xoxxx1208 TRN*1*1016637161*1341858379\

12/10 1,016.62  Optumcare Heclaimpmt 041001038978239
TRN*1*8855155%1272337487*Lp01~

12/10 923.63  Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 211208 1184003220

: TRN*1¥639953955*1860004538\

12/10 492,12  Medisun Claims Heclaimpmt 211209 202102048367015
TRN*1*669708*1860522728%132459\

12/10 49026 Bcbsaz Claims Heclaimpmt 211209 202102048367745
TRN*1*672292%1860004538*216040%

12/10 450.00 Pnp Billpayment 120721Sett 2112106500 Apache Junction Fire D

12/10 232,00 Humana Ahp Heclaimpmt 211210 362703
TRN*1*014740103739202%1611013183\

12/10 230,00 36Treas 310 Misc Pay 121021 x0xx0012
107627906\GE*1*64532106\lea*1* 064532072\

12/10 22093 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 211210 362703
TRN*1*014840103066526*1611013 183\

12/10 9845 Aetna ASO1 Hcclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*821341000402830%1066033492\

12/10 80.29  Great Southern L Heclaimpmt xooxx1208-
TRN*1*EFT000072443*1742058261 *lasadminn\

12/13 315.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 2112108029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/13 2,073.68 Optumcare Heclaimpmt 041001039054115
TRN*1¥8879923%1272337487*Lp01~

12/13 465.53  Aetna H09 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*161208210352094%1066033492\

12/13 132.11  Aetna ASO1 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*882134101020712*1066033492\

12/13 9448  Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 211209 1184003220
TRN*1*640007549*1860004538\

12/14 1,193.42 Humana Ins CO Heclaimpmt 211214 362703
TRN*1*001290061249863*1391263473\

12/14 1,179.25  Humana Cha Disb Hcclaimpmt 211214 362703
TRN*1*014840103075086*1611013183\

12114 537.26  MNoridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 211211 1184003220
TRN*1*893943241*1450173185~

12/14 462.12  Hhp Texas Hcclaimpmt 211214 362703
TRN*1*011840013056660*161099463 2\

12714 329.68  Hnb-Echo Heclaimpmt 211214 x000¢1208 TRN*1*1016989193%13418583790

12/15 50.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 211214 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/15 6,209.19  Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 211214 1184003220
TRN*1*893947816%1450173185~

12/15 3,195.98  Mercy Care Plan Hcclaimpmt 211214 00145658
TRN*1*6024066*1860527381*Ahcccs Acute

12/15 507.36 Medisun Claims Hcclaimpmt 211214 202102088303066
TRN*1*677452*1860522728*133197\

12/15 37074 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 211215 0001208 TRN*1%1017097168%1341858379\

12/15 36404 Bcbsaz Claims Heclaimpmt 211214 202102088299473
TRN*1*680321*1860004538%219088\

12/15 32001  Bebs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 211213 1184003220

TRN*1*640202071*1860004538)\

©2010 Wells Fargo Rank, N.A,
All rights reserved. Member FDIC.

Sheet Seq = 0017911



Account number: 4942920083 M December 1,2021 - December 31,2021 M Page 40of7

Electronic deposits/bank credits (continued)
Effective Posted

date date Amount  Transaction detail

12/16 49,360.00 WT Seq#77350 superstition Fire &Med /Org=Superstition Fire & Medical Distri
Srf# Gb00000047211761 Tm#211216077350 Rfb# 672

12/16 53490 Merchant Service Merch Dep 211215 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/16 3,493.46  Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 211215 1184003220
TRN*1*893951591*1450173185~

12/16 801.13 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 211216 362703
TRN*1*014840103085859*1611013183\

12/16 43185 Optumcare Hcclaimpmt 041001039373654
TRN*1*8989613%1272337487*Lp01~

12/16 365.63  Pnp Billpayment 121321Sett 211216 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

12/16 311.37  Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 211216 x000c1 208 TRN*1¥1017283283%1341858379\

12/16 228.01 Humana Ins CO Heclaimpmt 211216 362703
TRN*1*001290061317251*1391263473\

12/16 21367 Hnb-Echo Heclaimpmt 211216 xxxxx1208 TRN*1#1017283720*1341858379R0

12116 B89.14 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 121621 xxxxx0012
*15%107779181\GE*1*64683381\lea*1*064683347\

1217 37690  Merchant Service Merch Dep 211216 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/17 422308  Aetna ASO1 Hcclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*821348000255463*1066033492\

12/17 3,116.69  Aetna ASO1 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*821348000255480%10660334924

12/17 1,571.53  Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 211216 1184003220
TRAN*1*893955192%1450173185~

12/17 1,522.83 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 121727 xxxxx0012
\SE*18*107805723\GE*1*64709923\lea*1*0647 0988 N

12/17 1,067.97  Ahcces Programma Heclaimpmt 211215 202112152021977
TRN*1*202112152021977*%1866004791*Ffsv

12/17 793.75 Hnb - Echo Hcclaimpmt 211217 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*1017411421*134185837A7

12/17 699,37  Aetna A04 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1%821348000255473* 1066033492\

12/17 576.94 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 211217 362703
TRN*1*014840103089597%1611013183\

12/17 40278  Hhp Texas Heclaimpmt 211217 362703
TRN*1*011840013058679%1610994632%

12/17 400,00  Pnp Billpayment 121421Sett 211217 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

12/17 27169  Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 211217 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*1017417725%1341858379\

1217 23845 Medisun Claims Heclaimpmt 211216 202102119619519
TRN*1*682590%1860522728*13394 N

12/17 186.81 Humana Ins CO Heclaimpmt 211217 362703
TRN*1#001290061339125*1391263473\

12/20 53987 Maerchant Service Merch Dep 211219 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/20 77.84  Merchant Service Merch Dep 211218 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/20 50.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 211217 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/20 1.649.72  Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 211216 1184003220

. TRN*1#*640353138%1860004538%

12/20 1,042.23  Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 211217 00145658
TRN*1*6028091*1860527381%Altcs General\

12/20 801.64 Noridian Azutmt Hcclaimpmt 211217 1184003220
TRN*1*893959931%1450173185~

12/20 47317  Aetna H09 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*161215210606956% 1066033492\

12/20 350.00 Pnp Billpayment 121521Sett 211220 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

12/20 9097 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 211220 00001208 TRN*1*1017585451%1341858379%

@32010 Welis Fargo Bank, N.A.,
Al rights reserved. Member FDIC.
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Account number: 4942920083 B December 1, 2021 - December 31,2021 M Page 5of7

Electronic deposits/bank credits {continued)
Effective Posted

date date Amount  Transaction detail

12/21 1,843.76  Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 211217 1184003220
TRN*1%¥640402134*1860004538\

12/21 827.23  Humana Ins CO Hcclaimpmt 211227 362703
TRN*1*001290061421611%1391263473\

12/21 555.01 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 211221 362703
TRN*1*014840103102443%1611013183\

12/21 418.83  Noridian Azutmt Hcclaimpmt 211218 1184003220
TRN*1*893964201%1450173185~

12/21 320.14 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 211221 362703
TRN*1*014840103098547*1611013183\

12/21 240,72  Optumcare Heclaimpmt 041001039656809
TRN*1*9084618%1272337487*Lp01~

12/21 22496  Humana Ins CO Heclaimpmt 211221 362703
TRN*1%001290061397463*1391263473\

12/21 10546  Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 211217 1184003220
TRN*1*640403654%1860004538\

12/21 9336 Hnb- Echo Heclaimpmt 211221 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*1017783181*1341858379\

12/22 41495  Merchant Service Merch Dep 211221 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/22 14,74837  Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 211221 00145658
TRN*1*6030879%1860527381*Ahcccs Acutel

12/22 3,96240  Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 211221 1184003220
TRN*1*893968277*1450173185~

12/22 1,507.01  Medisun Claims Hcclaimpmt 211221 202102157200579
TRN*1*687744*1860522728%13431R\

12/22 1,294.33  Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 211221 00145658
TRN*1*6033493*1860527381*Mercy Care Advantage -5

12/22 947,64  Bcbsaz Claims Heclaimpmt 211221 202102157196842
TRN*1*692040*1860004538%22463 8\

12/22 526.58  Aetna ASO1 Hcclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*882135101016177%1066033492\

12/22 230.80  Aetna H09 Hcclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1%161217210361636% 1066033492\

12/22 90.36 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 122221 xxxx0012
*15%107934013\GE*1*64838213\lea*1*06483817N

12/23 56640 Merchant Service Merch Dep 211222 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/23 2,297.02  Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 211223 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1%1018073764%1341858379%\

12/23 100.00  Pnp Biillpayment Payables 122321 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

12/24 570.57  Merchant Service Merch Dep 211223 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/24 3,098.59  Aetna AS01 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1%821355000372136* 1066033492\

12/24 3,05204 CignaHcclaimpmt 122221 1184003220
TRN*1%*211221070000002*%1060303370\

12/24 356,84 Hnb-Echo Heclaimpmt 211224 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*1018202195*1341858379\

12/24 31937 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 211224 362703
TRN=*1*014840103107762*1611013183\

12/24 276.58  Medisun Claims Hcclaimpmt 211223 202102178821428
TRN*1*695262*1860522728%*135320\

12/24 216,56 Hhp Texas Heclaimpmt 211224 362703
TRN*1*011840013062504%1610994632\

12/27 6,468.02  Noridian Azutmt Hcclaimpmt 211223 1184003220
TRN*1*893977778*1450173185~

12/27 419,39  Hhp Texas Heclaimpmt 211227 362703

TRN*1*011840013063868*1610994632\

®2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
All rights reserved, Member FDIC.
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BARGO

Electronic deposits/bank credits (continued)
Effective  Posted

date date Amount  Transaction detail

12/27 35535 Humana Ins CO Heclaimpmt 211227 362703
TRN*1*001290061483816%1391263473\

12/27 20970 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 211227 362703
TRN*1*014840103112167%1611013183\

12/28 250.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 211227 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/28 1,873.74  Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 211223 1184003220
TRN*1*893982082*1450173185~ .

12/28 1,389.64 Hnb-Echo Heclaimpmt 211228 xxoool 208 TRN*1*1018563312%1341 8583797

12/28 478.14  Humana ins CO Heclaimpmt 211228 362703
TRN*1*001290061511479%1391263473\

12/28 384.64 Aetna HO9 Hcclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1#161223210519235%1066033492\

12/28 339.21  Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 211228 362703
TRN*1*014840103121296*1611013183\

12/28 200.54 Hhp Texas Hcclaimpmt 211228 362703
TRN*1¥011840013064328*1610994632\

12/29 40,41500  WT Seq#65480 Superstition Fire & Med /Org=Superstition Fire & Medical Distri
Srf# Gb00000047509626 Trn#211229065480 Rfb# 675

12/29 660.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 211228 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/29 10,741.61  Mercy Care Plan Hcclaimpmt 211228 00145658
TRN*1*6036314*1860527381*Ahcccs Acutel

12/29 1,285.78  Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 211227 1184003220
TRN*1*893986511*1450173185~

12/29 852.82 Humana Cha Disb Hcclaimpmt 211229 362703
TRN*1*014840103129189*1611013183\

12/29 47851 Humana Ins CO Heclaimpmt 211229 362703
TRN*1*001250061588829*139126347 3\

12/29 36633  Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 211228 00145658
TRN*1*6039627*1860527381*Mercy Care Advantage - S

12/29 260.05 Hhp Texas Hcclaimpmt 211229 362703
TRN*1*011840013065986*161099463 2\

12/29 97.68  Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 211228 00145658
TRN*1*6037532%186052738 1*Altcs Generaly

12/29 91.31  Cigna Edge Trans Hcclaimpmt 600900573860
TRN*1*600900573860*1591031071~

12/30 49824  Merchant Service Merch Dep 211229 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/30 3,183.59  Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 211228 1184003220
TRN*1%640953517%1860004538\

12/30 1,183.84  Noridian Azutmt Hcclaimpmt 211228 1184003220
TRN*1%893990747*1450173185~

12/30 294,19 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 211230 362703
TRN*1*014840103132625*1611013183\

12/30 199,78  Hhp Texas Heclaimpmt 211230 362703
TRN*1*011840013066357*161099463 2\

12/30 9982 Lumico Life Ins Hcclaimpmt xxxxx1208-
TRN*1*EFT000040794*1860200852*asadminn\

12/30 93,10  Mmisi, Inc. Medic Heclaimpmt 091000010356767
TRN*1*9296861*1411547003*1290A0021 ~

12/31 1,666.97  Merchant Service Merch Dep 211230 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

12/31 1,267.04  Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 211231 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*1018858290*1341858379\

©2010 Wells Farga Bank, M.A,
All rights reserved. Member FDIC.
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Account number: 4942920083 M December 1,2021- December 31,2021 M Page 7 of 7

Electronicdeposits/bank credits (continued)

Effective  Posted
date date Amount  Transaction detail
12/31 99948  Optumcare Heclaimpmt 041001030446908
TRN*1%0313417*1272337487*p01~
12/31 36631  Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 211231 x00cxx1208 TRN*1#1018857924*1341858379\
12/31 196.74  Aetna ASO1 Heclaimpent 1184003220 TRN*1*821362000281620%1 066033492\
$328,113.15 Total electronicdeposits/bank credits
$328,113,15 Total credits
Debits
Electronic debits/bank debits
Effective  Posted
date date Amount  Transaction detail
12/02 23450 Merchant Service Merch Fee 211130 8029396648 Superstition Fire and
12/09 106,851.15 WT Seq#73179 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Srf# Gw00000047039244
Trn#211209073179 Rfb# 671
12/09 648.85 WT Seq#73165 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Srf# Gw00000047039658
Trn#211209073165 Rfb# 670
12/16 82,530.00 WT Seq#77383 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Srf# Gw00000047212281
Trn#211216077383 Rib# 674
12/16 450.00  WT Seq#77374 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Srf¥ Gw00000047212054
Trn#211216077374 Rib# 673
12/29 126,134.37 WT Seq#65511 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Srf# Gw00000047509249
Trn#211229065511 Rfb# 677
12/29 1,215.63 WT Seq#65493 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Srf# Gw00000047509632
Trn#211229065493 Rfb# 676
$318,064.50 Total electronicdebits/bank debits
$318,064.50 Total debits
Daily ledger balance summary
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
11/30 0.65 12/10 9,353,62 12/22 48,878.77
12/01 22,25599 12/13 12,43442 12/23 51,842.1%9
12/02 24,680.01 12/14 16,136.15  12/24 59,732.74
12/03 3745718 12/15 2715347 12/27 67,185.20
12/06 41,986.93 12/16 263 12/28 72,101.11
12/07 48,561.10  12/17 1545142  12/29 0.20
12/08 60,047,72 12/20 20,526.86  12/30 555276
12/09 496 12/21 25,156.33 12/31 10,049.30
Average daily ledger balance $29,694.87

©2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

All rights reserved. Member FDIC.
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Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds WELLS

Account number: 4797829967 M December 1, 2021 - December 31,2021 M Page 1 of 2 FARGO

Questions?

Call your Customer Service Officer or Client Services
1-800-AT WELLS (1-800-289-3557)

SUPERSTITION FIRE & MEDICAL DISTRICT 5:00 AM TO 6:00 PM Pacific Time Monday - Friday
TRANSPORT LOCKBOX ACCOUNT
565 NIDAHORD Online; wellsfargo.com

APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85119-4014 Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (182)

PO Box 63020
San Francisco, CA 94163

Account summary

Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number Beginning balance Total credits Total debits Ending balance
4797829967 $8,328.49 $147,205.47 -§134,630.00 52(@96
Credits
Deposits
Effective  Posted
date date Amount  Transaction detail
12/01 7,77282  Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/02 7,863.08 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/03 12,167.16  Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/06 9,659.83 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/07 2,07473  Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/08 8,866.33  Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/09 3,03865 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angetes Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/10 5480.17  Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/13 14,334.62 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
1214 15,063.75  Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/15 10,098.75 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/16 725.14  Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/17 5,102.28  Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/20 8,578.50 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/22 1,055.00 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/23 1,228.29  Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/24 9,94253 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/27 9,026.11 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/28 19,388.46  Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/30 1,439.18  Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
12/31 30000 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1

$147,205.47 Total deposits

$147,205.47 Total credits

©2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
Al rights reserved. Member FDIC,
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Account number: 4797829967 M December 1, 2021 - December 31,2021 M Page 2 of 2

Debits
Electronic debits/bank debits

Effective  Posted

date date Amount  Transaction detail
12/09 44,855.00 WT Seq#73122 Superstition Fire & Med /Bnf=Superstition Fire & Medical Distri
Srf¥ Gb00000047039654 Trn#211209073122 Rfb# 669
12/16 49,360.00 WT Seq#77350 Superstition Fire & Med /Bnf=Superstition Fire & Medical Distri
Srfi# Gb00000047211761 Trn#211216077350 Rfb# 672
12/29 40,415.00 WT Seq#65480 Superstition Fire & Med /Bnf=Superstition Fire & Medical Distri

Srf# Gb00000047509626 Trn#2 11229065480 Rfb# 675
$134,630.00 Total electronic debits/bank debits

$134,630.00 Total debits

Daily ledger balance summary

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
11/30 8,328.49 12/10 14,396.26  12/23 21,222.68
12/01 10,101.31 12713 28,730.88 12/24 31,165.21

12/02 17,96439 12/14 43,794.63 12/27 40,191.32
12/03 30,131.55 12/15 53,893.38 12/28 59,579.78
12/06 39,791.38 12/16 5,258.52 12/29 19,164.78
12/07 41,866.11 12/17 10,360.80 12/30 20,603.96
12/08 50,732.44 12/20 18,939.39 12/31 20,903.96
12/09 8,916.09 12/22 19,994.39

Average dailyledger balance $25,766.13

©2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A,
All rights raserved. Member FDIC.
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174122
8:35:49 AM

Current Assets

Fund Cash (Transport)

Payroll Account {Transport)
Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities
Sales Tax Payable
Voluntary Long Term Disability Ins
Voluntary Supplemental Life Insurance
AFLAC
Due To Other Funds

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Fund Balance - Transport Fund
Current Year Profit/Loss

Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 12/31/2021
FUND: (150) Not Defined

Assets

$1,446,589.10 [

(939,530.79) @
A — $507,058.31

—————————————

$507,058.31

Liabilities and Equity

$245.36
(357.67)
(84.91)
0.17
617,088.21
$616,891.16
$616,891.16
$(364,493.62)
254,660.77
(109,832.85)
$507,058.31
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- g

New Balance

$9,301.56

Minimum Payment Due

$1,860.00
Payment Due Date

01/04/22

Leate Payment Warning: [f we do not recslve your minimum payment
by the due.date, yau may have io pay a lata fee, and existing and naw
balances may hacoma subact to the Default APR.

Minimum Payment Warning: Enro!l in Auto-Pay and avold missing
apaymant. To enroll, go fo www.chase.com

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

& 9301%p

YOUR ACCOUNT MESSAGES

'ALEAT" The US Postal Service announced that mai may take up to 2 additional daysto arrive starling Octaber 1,
2021. This may impact delivery of mailed statemants to you and mailed payments fo us. Conglqer enroting In
paparless stataments, online payments, and payment alarte to avold any impaots. To enroll visit chase.com/paperless.

000001 FIS3I3IVCH ¥ b 10 24210 Paga10f3 G630  MA DA 21628 34410000010008152801

“' . é 424kL31 5252326421001 AL0N0O0930156000000003
- . -

P.0. BOX 15123

WILMINGTON, DE 18850-5123 Make yaur payment at
For Undeliverabte Mail Only chase,comipaycard

Account rumber: 4246 3952 5232 6481

. Amount Enclosed
MakeMalllo Chase Card Savices at ha atdrass befow:

81528 BEX 9 34421 C
ROGER WOOD
St
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85119-4014 CARDMEMEER SERVICE
PO BOX 8294
CAROL STREAM iL 80197-6284

15000 LEO 281215952523 26LA LG
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ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
Date of
f Transaction Merchant Name or Transaction Desoription $ Amaunt
11/20 Payment Thankvou Imaga Check ‘ o o -5,383.61
11/20 Payment ThankYou Image Check -16,197.43 '
11/20 Payment ThankYou Image Chack uz -948.83 Rud
1201 AMZN Milp US"DZ7BUBOCS Armen.comibill wa_JOOA™ jNo d34 sa2.62 | >} &
12/04 STAPLES DIRECT 800-3333330 MA 1ooF_ dmdd _* $3¢° 2511 1SpE Q[Q'é ! Sut
12/08 FNP AZ DOR TAXFEE inlo@pointand Ml Yo% ot F) 217 4.28 = A0 537
12108 AZ DEPT OF REVENUE TMACCONNEL@AZAZ 1onr Q1082 % JO 20 |150F QTR B0]. 3
RUGER YOO
TRANSACTIONS THIS GYCLE (CARD 6481) $20385.96-
INCLUDING PAYMENTS RECEIVED
11/15 SP * SAFERESCUE HTTPSSAFERESCTX __ a jjos ' 940.00\DOG
HOWARD LOGGDON
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYGLE (CARD 6515) $940.00
= 15 i v P — ik g Y = ki
12/03 SAMS CLUR #4899 Gl BERT AZ, d 1ol 4851 YOUOF
11448 THE HOME DEPOT 404 MESA AZ SR g\l
12/03 FIREHOUSE SUBS 1642 QSR GILBERT AZ a" oA 247.25 100k
12/03 SAMS GLUB 24829 GILBERT AZ AN 201.00 {ODE
12/03 COBTCO WHSE #0844 GILBERT AZ 193.38_{5OF
T2R7 PHOENIX SCAFFOLDING LLC 620-426-9551 AZ N0 G 130320 OO
TEFFURANMER
TRANSACTIONS THIS GYCLE (CARD 6548) $2050.24
11122 FDSOA 248-8801884 M| O\ TR N
RICHARD MCONEY
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6572) $399.00
1111 Linkedln 7120920144 855-8535653 CA 20088 AN
— TN MCKINNEY \
@ TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6614) $299.66-
11118 ‘ DRIGALLUP 188-852.5611 MN  WoISF ¢
_ 1723 AMZN Mkip US*HWEPT17N3 Amzn.comibitt WA LS
A . .  Amazon com4VATG45J3 Amzn.camyblll WA _{OF
120  INDEED205-564-2400 CT

OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6678 APACHE JUNCTL

1430

12102 OFFICEMAXIDEPOT 6678 APAGHE JUNGTI AZ  \GOF  sNDled

ARNAR BUTEL

TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6855) §1709.88
Aol X iy RIS A h R -,
1126 FIRESMARTPROMOS.COM 7175322131 PA D \,ﬂl 16440 IODF
11/28 SAFE KIDS WORLDWIDE 202-6620600 DC 55.00 YOO
12607 ONE BEAT CPR LEARNING 855-663-2328 FL 260.00 ADDG .

TINA GERUCA

TRANSAGTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6473) $470.40
12108 'AMZN Mktp US'QI0099203 Amzn,com/bill WA

KELLY BAKRTL

TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE [CARD 3848) $31.77
L = 1 =58 R SeTWIR) AR S ST o
11112 AMZN Mklp US'WREAKAtP3 Amzn.comibill WA aluns 43.30 1DDF‘
117 - Amazan.com*196ARICF3 Amzn.comibil WA aldle 52
117 |NDUSTRIAL SAFETY PRODUCT 178-833-2283 FL A0S 2016 iy
1118 T COSTCO COM B00-8852202 WA \ORE _ ANDS. b Blalehl 390.99 { ﬁ‘ 21100 $133 373

e e

T1/18 FELD FIRE 800-5682403 (A _&\ Ty 1,013.38 A\ DD
1122 AMZN Mkip LIS*M8B550DI3 Amzn.com/hill WA . EATRN 738.65 {0
11/22 ‘Amazon,com'CATAUSOH3 Amzn.combil WA a\l Q\a_ 30688 ) §D¢
1725 AMZN Miip USFTOVGZITS Amzncombii WA Y QDG Auns & =57 ni\Ser A\ w4
T OFFICEMAXIDEROT 6678 APACHE JUNCTI AZ AW 03 37,00 1UD]- —

WASHNCROSHAY

TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6245)$2860.60
AT o) AT e, S LD AVTFCDHTIS
12007 EAGLE SIGN AND ENGRAVI MESA AZ 287.43 \S'D?'

BILLY WARREN .

TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE {CARD 6355)$287.43

/ * 207 Totalg Yeardo-Date .
Total fees charged in 2021 $0.00
Talal interest ¢haqged in 2021 30.00
ROGER WOOD Page 2of 3 Statement Date; 1210721
0000001 FIS3I3IDC 1 y § 16 2120 Paga 2013 6630 MADA B1523 34410000030008162802




Superstition Fire & Medical District
Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

200 Capital Projects Fund

Reconciliation References:

Previous month’s bank ending balance / current month's bank beginning balance
Interest Income

Current month’s revenue transfer from 100 Fund ($445.28) and 150 Fund ($80,000.00)
Current month’s property tax receipts (real and personal)

Current month’s refund interest

Current month’s Accounts Payable disbursements

Current month’s bank ending balance

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet

IGmMmmgn@s



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Capital Project (Fund 200) Cash Reconciliation

Fiscal Year 2021 - 2022

Book Balance as of; 12/112021

Activity During the Month

12/31/2021
Deposits Cash Bock
(Cash Receipts) Disbursements Balance

Journal Entries:
Interest income (Expense):
Deposits
Revenue Transfer
Cash Receipts
Real Estate Taxes
Personal Property Taxes
SRP Contributions

Cash Disbursements
A) Accounts Payable
B)  TransferIn/Out
C) Refund Interest

Pinal County Bank Balance

Ending Bank Balance as of: 12/31/2021

Less: Outstanding Warrant
Less: Outstanding Warrant
Less: Outstanding Warrant

Prepared by:

$191,015.14

(22,336.28)

Balance from YTD Column

Check #

Reviewed by: %q&( /{)ﬁﬁ % oLL-

B:\Accounting\2122\Bank Rec 21-22\200 Fund Bank Recs\200 CP Cash Rec 123121

T $1,448,154:46 [

120608)
80,4528 )

99,681.89
10,458.28

(22,335.15) @
(1.13) @&

e————i s

$1,616,833.32

B, 14017

S |

$1616833.32 (G)

$1,616,833.32
Balance per B/S |§71,616,833.3 @

Difference 3 -

1/3i20224:07 PM



Monthly Statement

Pinal County Treasurer

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

6116421101
Begln Ba!ance

_LOC Payments: .
CashBalance:! .~ 1,616,833.32°

5
5
— LOC Advance: |
!
)

Perjod YTD ~
on Fire & Medical Dist Capital Projects

f S!!PP.E.S@

Expense:i (22,336.28)°
b .00

_ T
i Warrants Qutstanding:!

End::

.00
.00
1,616,833.32.

Monthly Statement Summary

Source Code!Description

§11100 2019
111100 2020
111100.2021

;12100 2018

1( 1.0

21100.55
21100.70

190400.0
190930.0

6116421101 Superstltlon Fire & Medical D!st

0.2017

{12100.2019
12100.2020
12100 2021 o

N
21100.46 o

s
21100.80

Sit60e0
1737500

‘2019 Real Estate Taxes

'2020 Real Estate Taxes

' 2021 Real Estate Taxes
'”"2017 Personal Prc perty Taxes
o 2018 Personal Property Taxes
"’2019 Personal Property Taxes
: 2020 Personal Property Taxes
12021 Personal Property Taxes'
iSaIt River Contribution ‘
Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest

COWE Money Market Investment Interest

F Brokerage Account Investment Interest '
‘Multl -Bank Securities Investment Interest
meg Sparks Investment Interest
Stlfel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest
' PC Treasurer Reg Warrants Investment Interest '
' Revenue Transfer
Refund Interest
;Warrants Redeemed

- Endlng Balance:

Begmmng Balance.

T

TN HeT ]

MTDAmMount
1 448 154 46

00

199,016.58;
- 26. 04'
58, 95;
' 98.67,
17445,

- ‘Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest o

@ 80,445,261

(1.13)

@ (22,335.15)

© 665. 31E

10,100.17)

YTDAmount

1,006,740.31
R
| 6,625.27
658 065.97
T 181.96

" 259.10

- 401.67
1,001.12°
162,503.35
15,711.86

T
. 47528
' 28.50
R

© 208.26
1 029.18
202 77
14

' B0,936.16
C(1.72)
(217,573.18)

1,616,833.32

1,616,833.32

Date

6116421101 Superstition Fire & Medical Dist Capital Projects

Monthly Statement Detail

Notes

Amount C/D

Beginning Balance: 1,448,154.46

11100.2020 2020 Real Estate Taxesw_M_”WM

12/01

Tax Distribution

12/07)

0
_____ 12/01|Tax Distribution e .o
ot T Dltrlbation T e
B 0 R
12/02|Tax Distribution o T 0
B T T S — g
3 12/03 Tax DlStFIbUtIOﬂ R i i 0 o
_ 12/03TaxDistrbution 0
_12/06[TaxDistribution o
_12/086[Tax Distribution o
12/07 Tax Dlstrlbutlon o 0
0

Tax. Dlstrlbutlon

i

,_.

=

w

(7]

s
A
ninininioioniol;

o
=)
0lninin;



Pinal County Treasurer
Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/08|Tax Distribution 0 5.06] C
12/09|Tax Distribution 4" 0 o 1.60] C
12/09!Tax Distribution T 0 15.13] ¢
12/10|Tax Distribution T 0 423| ¢
12/13|Tax Distribution 0 21.42| C
12/13(Tax Distribution - 0 - 138 C
12/14!Tax Distributicn 4] i 14, €
12/15[Tax Distribution ) o 13.69] C
12715 Tax Distribution T o T s21) ¢
12/15|Tax Distribution 0 331 C
12/15!Tax Distribution 0 N 50.94] C
12/17Tax Distribution - 0 ~ Z§_§zg -
12/20{Tax Distribution ) 0} T 21.67, C
12/20}Tax Distribution 0 65.261 C
12/21{Tax Distribution 0 15.74, C
12/22|Tax Distribution 0 25 C
12/28|Tax Distribution ) 0 v__m 15.54] C
12/29|Tax Distribution 0 T 140 C
12/29!Tax Distribution 0 38| C
12/29|Tax Distribution N ) 0 8.47] C
12/30|Tax Distribution i 0 24.73 C
12/30{Tax Distribution 0 16,297 C

00.2021 2021 Real Estate Taxes

~ Source Code Total: 99,016.58

 12/07Tax Distribution

12/07 Téx Dlstrlbutlon B

ololoiolo]

12/01|Tax Distribution o T T T el R 855.19] C
12/01|Tax Distribution 0 312.99; C
12/01|Tax Distribution V 0 B __ 360.95| C
'12/01|Tax Distribution T T ol T B 765.01] C
" 12/01|Tax Distribution T i Ce4.10] C
12/01|Tax Distribution T - 0 587.84| C
12/01iTax Distribution 0 462,79, C
12/01!Tax Distribution - | 0 ) 87.75 C
12/02|Tax Distribution - 0 - 13731] C
12/02|Tax Distribution _ S T - 1,580.29] C
12/02|Tax Distribution . U AL 1 W R 373.10; €
12/02Tax Distribution . o ...482.70; C
12/02|Tax Distribution S P . .57435 C
12/03{Tax Distribution ' - ) o, - (12549 c
12/03/Tax Pistribution o ... 721.08] C
. 12/03TaxDistripution ] 0l ) 355.22| C
12/03|Tax Distribution 0O B . 37865 C
. 12/03[Tax Distribution e o 17.20, C
12/03 Tax Distribution 1 0 ) 341.62] C
12/06[Tax Distribution ~ "~ B 787.19] C
. 12/08|TaxDistribution I P 384,10, C
_12/06|Tax Distrbution ~ ~ U TR A 840.67| C
_12/06[Tax Distribution I ) 1,258.89| C
_ _12/06|TaxDistribution ] o 656.29! C
T T A ) s
e Bty T : o
O o Bl aaa7

33877 C




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/17TaxDistribution
412/17iTax Distribution
12/20 Tax D|str|but|on

74 57;

© 1,096.93]

09

;ngngngn

e

£

12/07|Tax Distribution - ) e 224.73] C
12/08!Tax Distribution 7 0 T 184.05| C
12/08]Tax Distribution - 0 T 508.32] C
12/08|Tax Distribution - 0 - 479.15] C
12/08[Tax Distribution 0 o 1,398.23] C
12/08[Tax Distribution 0, - 168,74/ C
12/08|Tax Distribution e 1 0 T - 435.94] C
12/09|Tax Distribution " T o ) 769.15] C
12/09|Tax Distribution ) o oy 895.02] C
12/09|Tax Distribution oo 367.24] C
12/09{Tax Distributicn 0 ‘ 259.98: C
12/09 Tax Distribution ) T 0 ) 48.78] C
12/09|Tax Distribution i ol ) 372.64| C
12/10{Tax Distribution 0 o 498.271 C
12/10|Tax Distribution 0 - 606.62] C
12/10|Tax Distribution i ol - 497.17| C
T 12/10|Tax Distribution o 1,681.63] C
12/10|Tax Distribution ol 110.62] C
12/10|Tax Distribution T 0 641.92] C
12/10|Tax Distribution o 0 25.58] C
12/10|Tax Distribution o 0 488.59] C
B 12/13:Tax Distribution 0 19.58) C
12/13\Tax Distribution e . . .0 » ..815.56 C
12/13[Tax Distribution Tl (21.90)| C
12/13|Tax Distribution o ) i) o ~780.24] C
12/13|Tax Distribution _ o] - ©305.45] C
12/13[Tax Distribution " o 10189 C
A S i o | ; ey
12/141Tax Distribution - el “ 1,515.08] C
12/14\Tax Distribution e 30.65, C
12/14{Tax Distribution oy 38587 €
12/14|Tax Distribution B o U o B - 2,129.48| C_
12/14|Tax Distribution o ‘ R ) } mg;_f}nqm.n_z_mom'mw C
] 12/14|Tax Distribution Thol - 838.03| C
” 12/14/Tax Distribution T 0 ) 78473, C
12/15!Tax Distribution o ol 2,089.55| C
12/15{Tax Distribution o ol 533.92] C
12/15 Tax Distribution i - ) Ni i mm o A ) ’ i 6 - B 9}?’&.9“ g
e T Bt e TR
32/A5TaxDistributon 0 121151 €
) 12/16\Tax Distributon 1 0 .202.65] C
_12/16|Tax Distribution 0 1,081.45 C
.. 12/16[Tax Distribution ) e ) 726.77| C
~ 12/16Tax Distribution o 723.79, C
_12/16iTax Distribution n o0 12833 C
~12/16Tax Distribution ' o 386.04| C
12/17{TaxDistribution of 854.84)
fi/]ﬁ Tax DIStrIE)UtIOhn_m o ' 0 o 758 96
N 12/17|Tax Distribution ol 1,384.97)
12/17|Tax Distribution 0 299.41
ol
o



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/20,Tax Distribution
12/20Tax Distribution
12/20Tax Distribution

388.18
1,833.24
1,294.53

12/20|Tax Distribution
12/20Tax Distribution

"1,154.87
1,032.42

12/20,Tax Distribution ) 114770
12/20|Tax Distribution e ) 76631
12/21|Tax Distribution - o ~3,573.80
12/21|Tax Distribution o N N 93345

12/21|Tax Distribution
12/21{Tax Distribution
12/21 Tax Distribution

1,340.92
1,029.45
464,11

Y

b3

15751 Ta Diotibtion ‘ R e e o S
12/21|Tax Distribution ' 3,050.87
12/22Tax Distribution ‘ 1,421.65
12/22|Tax Distribution . ) 865.45

12722 Tax Distribution 903.04
12/22|Tax Distribution 1,118.43
12/22{Tax Distribution 304.21
12/22|Tax Distribution - 172.52
12/23|Tax Distribution e 592.24

| _12/23|Tax Distribution - 1,224.02
12/23|Tax Distribution N - 580.40) C

' 12/231Tax Distribution 1 T o ) %’é"’éf"ﬁ -
12/231Tax Distribution 415.21
12/27|Tax Distribution e 242.05

. 12/27|Tax Distribution .ol } L 1,224.64)

15755 Tax Diciribution
12/27{Tax Distribution

552.70
440.21

12/27Tax Distribution
12/27{Tax Distribution

| $27.76
§ 914,98
1

ninininmnialniniojojniolnjnininlojnininloinininjio0iniojojnin

oloicicloloioiolojoioiocicicloioloiololoioiciolojolo|jo|oloioiclojoiociclojoioclclo

T 12/27 Tax Distribution N B - ) - 285 C
__ 12/27TaxDistribution " T o 35074 C
 12/28Tax Distribution e i ’ - B ~629.71] C
) 12/28 Tax Distribution : o o ) 1,127.90] C
______ _12/28Tax Distribution i ) T 7 o 82483 C
12/28|Tax Distribution ) - e i N 984.51] C
____ 12/28TaxDistribution . B 99457 €
T ia/38 Tax Distibution. I 127 I
12/28|Tax Distribution T ol 62131 €
e Bl ) i “Saaee _
~ 12/29|Tax Distribution 7 - 1,161.09
B L T T —— : " 22

12/29;Tax Distribution 4
_12/29 TaxDistribution 4
__12/29Tex Distribution '
,,,,, _12/29[Tax Distribution
1 12/29 Tax Distribution
‘ 12/30 Tax DIStrIbUtIOI‘I
_ 12/30{Tax Di N
. 12/30TaxDistributon

1,547.011
9712
936,04]
350.24

. 2577,95?,”
1,353.84)
308.24]
'390.48]
s62.70]

oiooloolooooioooio
':ngn%ni:nénén%nénﬁgn%nmingnén

4““12/30 Tax Dtstnbutlon S




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/06 Tax Distribution

12/30[Tax Distribution 0 ) 255.94] C
12100.2017 2017 Personal Property Taxes __ B " Source Code Total: 26.04
12/02{Tax Distribution - 0 ) ) 536 C
12/07|Tax Distribution ] 0 O 71 C
12/07|Tax Distribution -~ 0 2,53 C
12/10|Tax Distribution o 0 65 C
12/14|Tax Distribution - i 0 5 C
12/14/Tax Distribution 0 B 51, C
12/23|Tax Distribution T 0 1516/ C
12/30]Tax Distribution - 0 56! C
12100.2018 2018 Personal Property Taxes Source Code Total: 58.95
o 12/01 Tax Distribution - 0 ] ] 11.48; C
T T T e e . Bl LS
12/07Tax Distribution 0 71 ¢©
12/07|Tax Distribution 0 (02)] C
12/07|Tax Distribution - 0 7.70] C
12/09 | Tax Distribution - 0 3.09] C
12/10 Tax Distribution - o ol T T (5.54)] C
12/141Tax Distribution R o 0 - 51 C
12/15[Tax Distribution - 0 o 3.32] C
12/16Tax Distribution | o 32] C
) 12/21{Tax Distribution o 99, C
' )0.2019 2019 Personal Property Taxes T _ Source Code Total: 98.67
12/01{Tax Distribution B - 1.12] C
e 12/011Tax Distribution : _ B ww - N 100 C
. 12/0%Tax Distribution 0 1184 C
) B R — 637 <
12/02|Tax Distribution ol ) .35 €
12/021Tax Distribution y _ 0] .80 (:‘ §
12/07|Tax Distribution R ) 71 ¢
12/07|Tax Distribution _ - 0 6.90| C
T 12/09|Tax Distribution B o 97| ¢
12/09|Tax Distribution e T e31) ¢
U 12/10fTax Distribution ) ol (525 C
~ 12/14,Tax Distribution ) T ey -
 12/15/Tax Distribution _ . B
...12/16;Tax Distribution o o ) 0
_.12/17]Tax Distribution AR R
M_12/20 Tax Distribukion ) o0 ~
_12/21Tax Distribution L0 e
. 12/300TaxDistribution 1 Oi
12/30{Tax Distribution O
121002020 2020 Personal Property Taxes
| ...12/01TaxDistribution oL
. .12/01TaxDistribution e L 0
~12/01{Tax Distribution o)
’ 12/01Tax Distribution L 0
o 12/02‘:I'amelstr|but|on - i o
. 12/03TaxDistribution oo
. xDistribution Ao
. 12/06 TaxDistribution | 0
~ 12/06|Tax Distribution 0]
0!




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/06]Tax Distribution T o 1.86] C
12/07|Tax Distribution T 1 ol ) 1.93] C
12/07|Tax Distribution e I ] N 6.90 C
12/07|Tax Distribution T i ) T o 45/ C
12/08|Tax Distribution o 0l 2.72| C
12/09; Tax Distribution B - ) 6[ - 347
12/10,Tax Distribution i e WQ{ e ~ 2643 C
12/131Tax Distribution o i 231 C
12/14|Tax Distribution " T g 242 C
12/14{Tax Distribution 1~ gl - 52| C
12/14|Tax Distribution e 1 0 211 C
,,,,,, 12/15{Tax Distribution ) 0 . ...-o8 ¢€
12/15!Tax Distribution ol o S 7.09] C
12/16Tax Distribution B o 94| C
12/16/Tax Distribution e T se4l C
12/16!Tax Distribution - 0 ) 159 C
12/17|Tax Distribution - 0 - 2.08] C
12/17|Tax Distribution T - o i ol T h m: 17370 C©
12720 Tax Distribution 0 6.801 C
12/21{Tax Distribution o h 0 1511 C
12/21|Tax Distribution 0 ) 8.81] C
12/22|Tax Distribution ) 0 2.96| C
" 12/23{Tax Distribution o o o] T - .08 C
" 712/27{Tax Distribution - ) ol - 408 C
12728 Tax Distribution S o QW X R ol T i T .84 C
_________ 12/28{Tax Distribution - ’ 0 - o 217 C
~___ 12/28{Tax Distribution _ e ] o . isl] C
12100 2021 2021 Personal Property Taxes o " Source Code Total: 10, 100. 17
12/01{Tax Distribution I 0 - 124.80] C
12/01|Tax Distribution ) o 0, - 40.44 C
12/01 Tax Distribution 7 0 'm' ~79.88] C
T 12/01 TE§ DlStI’IbUtIOﬂ;:ﬂ _“ b m ”"7““" T i e MC‘) B o ‘ i 4“6«3;"5‘ Cm N
T 1T T —— ) ol . L
L T — o Y
_..12/01iTaxDistribution o 4305 C
... 12/01|Tax Distribution ) ] | . c
”12/02 Tax Distribution - ) ) i 0 ' e B B (;
. 12/02[TaxDistribution 0 | N C
. 12/02|TaxDistribution o “ <
__12/02[TaxDistribuion ? o c
_12/02|Tax Distribution 400 _c
_12/03[TaxDistribution 10 i C
~ ) 12/03 Tax Distribution . T Q i C
"12/03 Tax DIStI‘IbUt]OI‘IM O -~ Cc
12/03Tax Distribution - 0 _ C
_ 12/06{TaxDistribution o ) c
(12/06[Tax Distribution o . c
. 12/06{TaxDistribution R c
12/06. TaX.P'S.,t,”bUUO”.. T eyl _C.
12/06! Tax Distri ' | ol e
o o
¥ ¢

- 12/06]

“w:“12/06

12/06!

Tax Dlstrlbutlon

Tax DIStI’IbUtIOI’l;i
Tax Distribution




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range:

12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/07 Tax Distribution 0 151.36] C
12/07|Tax Distribution ) 0 32.06] C
12/07{Tax Distribution 0 137.88: C
12/07,Tax Distribution 0 54.30] C
12/07 Tax Distribution 0 16.59| C
12/07Tax Distribution 0 5871 C
12/08|Tax Distribution B 0 p ) 55.15| C
12/08!Tax Distribution ~ e o Te248 C
12/08|Tax Distribution - T 0 3L.24] C
12/08] Tax Distribution ) 0 139.80! C
12/08!Tax Distribution 0 71.11] C
'12/08Tax Distribution ] 0 56.85 C
12/09]Tax Distribution ] Ty 5788 C
12/09/Tax Distribution 0 9.58/ C
12/09|Tax Distribution 0 1128, C
12/09(Tax Distribution ) 0 17.31] C
12/09|Tax Distribution 0 ~ 5168] C
12/09|Tax Distribution ol o 877 C
12/10{Tax Distribution N o) _95.16] C
12/10|Tax Distribution T o T T99.07) C
12/10;Tax Distribution . 0 51.66] C
12/10]Tax Distribution 0 83.87| C
12/10{Tax Distribution o 0 o ) 19.96| C
B 12/10{Tax Distribution - o) ) i 67.43] C
12/10|Tax Distribution e 9.75| C
12/10/Tax Distribution _ Y ey 32.61] C
. 12/13{Tax Distribution A I ... 3559 C
12/13|Tax Distribution ol 7292] C
12/13!Tax Distribution - 0 ) 50.42] C
_12/13{Tax Distributon e - 1402
12/13|Tax Distribution . S 0 34.11] C
12/14/Tax Distribution ) i ol o 141,911 C
12/14]Tax Distribution ) I 1291 C
12/14|Tax Distribution ol - 96.99] C
T L — - . Bl e
12/14|Tax Distribution - o - ] 1853 €
....12/14Tax Distribution T 0 8305 €
 LyjisiTaxisibwion FOR - I Cam
S D.stnbut.on’"”_’"_”_‘f“‘_"'_‘"‘"““”” e e T
T 13/15[Tex Distriowton SR B 10132 ¢
i — o) 15534 C
12/16,Tax Distribution_ ﬂ T A 95.06. C
12/16(Tax Distribution = R 80.75 C
_12/16Tax Distribution b o 92.06, C
12716 ToxDistribution. e 1ia0 ¢
AT BT 8 G
~ 12/17iTax Distribution i 0 136.76. C
~ 12/17[Tax Distribution AT 4985 C
12/17(Tax Distribution 1 0 74.35] C



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/17|Tax Distribution S 0 62.71] C
12/17|Tax Distribution 0 439.93] C
12/17|Tax Distribution 0 106.32] C
12/20|Tax Distribution o 0 29.39] C
12/20|Tax Distribution 0 80.73] C
12/20|Tax Distribution o 0 79.06] C
12/20,Tax Distribution _ B 0 135.14] C
12/20; Tax Distribution ) o 57.36] C
12/20|Tax Distribution ) o 'W 92.78] C
12/20|Tax Distribution - o 8531 C
12/21|Tax Distribution o 0 134.70] C
12/21Tax Distribution 0 - 5376, C
12/21|Tax Distribution - ) i o 56.63| C
12/21|Tax Distribution 0 69.23| C
12/21|Tax Distribution ) o 0 — - 61.36] C
12/21|Tax Distribution B 0 33.56! C
12/21|Tax Distribution o 0 84.86] C
12/22|Tax Distribution o o 79.42| C
12/22|Tax Distribution 0 47.84| C
12/22Tax Distribution 0] 98.10; C
12/22|Tax Distribution B 0 188.13] C
__12/22|Tax Distribution B 0 40.77| C
(o J32/22\TexDistribution U 0 . 23.30, €
12/230TaxDistribution g B 77.81] C
12/23(|Tax Distribution o 0 _ B C
12/23|Tax Distribution ] - ) 0 - -
" 12/23|Tax Distribution - ) - 0 _ )
" 12/23|Tax Distribution ) o] j
 12/27!Tax Distribution - ) ) ol -
12/27,Tax Distribution o : o - HWQW R .
B 12/27;Tax Distribution o X I
_ 12/27|Tax Distribution o ~ 0 B
__..12/27|TaxDistribution o
12/27|Tax Distribution R ) § 0 .
3725 T Bt~ e
_ 12/27|Tax Distribution ) ) ol
12/27|Tax Distribution - 7 o
... 12/28TaxDistribution SR <
S Bt T S ——
o “12/28;Tax Distribution S o
S e Dbt R
S 50T Bistiin Al
O Lstacommboin R
“12/28Tax Distriowtion o
12/28/Tax DIStI‘IbUtIO_n“ - b0
' 12/28Tax Distribution i 0
12/29} Taxl)mtnbuhon ' g o}
y 2/29 R = i )
i g
- =
R
g
g

- 12/29]

_ 12/29(TaxDistributon

1% Distribution
12/29 Tax Distribution




Monthly Statement

Pinal County Treasurer

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

Warrant Detail

26116421101 Superstition Fire & Medical Dist Capital Projects

T e el

12/29|Tax Distribution - o[ - 23.30 C
12/30/Tax Distribution . 0 ) 15336 C
12/30] Tax Distribution - B 0 ~ 110.63| C
12/30/Tax Distribution - 0 2.06| C
12/30/Tax Distribution o N 0 - 9.05| C
12/30|Tax Distribution - ¢ N 103.70; C
12/30/Tax Distribution ) el "m_ 34.40; C
21100.43 WeIIs Fargo Trust Inve§Ement Interestb ’ uw' e w; M ~ ) 3 Source Code Total 15
12/02/Investment Interest - o i iw B 0 i “T uuuuuuuuuuu 15]
21100.46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest T N ‘i“:::__mSource Code Total: 83.16
12/03]Investment Interest | o 31, O7E C
12/09{Investment Interest T O B _52.09] C
21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest “Source Code Total: 6.53
12/01|Investment Interest o 0 6.53] C
21100.48 WF Brokerage Account Investment Interegf """"""" i o Source Code Total: 9.84
12/30|Investment Interest S | o 9.84] C
21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest Source Code Total: 52.35
12/10[Investment Interest o _ 1554/ C
12/16Investment Interest 7 0 _ ) 11.631 C
12/20|Investment Interest ¢] ) 865, C
12/28;Investment Interest 0 ~ 16.53] C
| 21 100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest Source Code Total: 277.66
’’’’’ 12/01|Investment Interest 0 o 1068 C
12/03|Investment Interest ) B ) R 785 €
12/08!Investment Interest o T 10.00; C
~ 12/10!Investment Interest ‘- o ‘ " ) ) 0l 2507y C
. 1ai4nvestmentinterest | o . ) L1293 ¢
TS investrmant Tnterest ™ ”w R e S - SEsy ¢
12/16}Investment Interest 0 o o 20.26; C
12/20,Investment Interest 0 o 17.49 C
12/20 Investment Interest B o, ;, o 8.79; C
12/20 Investment Interest o B g W' o 8610 C
12/22|Investment Interest “ e I N 2047| C
12/23|Investment Interest M ] o . 2870 C
12727 Investment Interestw'w' o « _ i o 0 ) o ?Lq“% i €
73750.0 Revenue Transfer i e Source Code Total 80,445, 28
12/16 Marlcop{gw'l'uaxes ‘Share :I;ransfer with 200 Fu nd o L 0 44528 E_m
12/29 Payment from 150 Fund Towards Payable - 3 o - 80,000.00; C
~90400.0 Refund Interest e ~ Source Code Total: (1.13)
12/10{174423 T99-82-38443 2018 Adjustment/Corr Refund | 174423\ " T 7 7 (59 D
. 12/10,174423T99-82-38443 2020 Adjustment/Corr Refund | 174423 o (2001 D
12/10{174423 T99-82-38443 2021 Adjustment/Corr Refund | 174423] (03] b
_ 12/10/174427 T99-82-38443 2019 Adjustment/Corr Refund | 174427] (31, D
90930 0 Warrants Redeemed 7 o .,w,. Source Code Total (22,3 5 15)
_\m w_‘:l.‘Z/‘lGN"Pald Warrants S 7. e e o e 0& . (2 647 48)‘ b
- 'W‘”"__N1275M2 S Warrants et e o 2 0 . I iig 606 67)‘ P_
. 127lpadWareants Lo 0] .....(8L00) D _
T t1edstion supersttion Fire & Medical Dist Capital Projects  Ending Balance: 1,616,833.33

Account Total; 22,335.15




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Thegeett®

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021
Fundtio7 T " © Fund Totak 22,335.15
{Status: PAID o S ¥ I '  Status Total: 22,335.15
DURHAM COMMUNICATIONS, INC. " "4107000688  ° 1960667 120821 122221
[EXTRICATION CONCEPTS, LLC 1107000686 i 264748 120821 1216021,
ICITY OF MESA S - _ 1107000880 | 8100 121521 12/27/21;
: Count. Amount

%T‘ota‘I'F"AlD:' o . e SRR . 3 . 2.5.,535-15‘,




1/3122
4:09:55 PM

Current Assets
Fund Cash - Capital Projects
Due From other funds

Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Equity
Fund Balance - Capital Projects
Current Year Profit/Loss

Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 12/31/2021
FUND: (200) Capital Projects Fund

31,61 6,833.32@

475,307.55

Assets

$2,092,140.87

$2,092,140.87

Liabilities and Equity

$1,560,628.04
531,512.83

2,092,140.87

$2,092,140.87




Superstition Fire & Medical District
Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

400 Special Revenue Fund

Reconciliation References:

Previous month’s bank ending balance / current month’s bank beginning balance
Interest Income

Current month’s deposit in transit

Current month’s bank ending balance

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet

Chase MasterCard credit card payment — warrant #1105000318 (paid 12/21/2021)

OmMQpoDMNm >



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Special Revenue (Fund 400) Cash Reconciliation
Fiscal Year 2021 - 2022

12/31/2021
Deposits Cash Book
(Cash Receipts}) Disbursements Balance
Book Balance as of: 12142021 4 $55:369.57 @
Activity During the Month ‘
Journal Entries: _ o
Interest Income (Expense): Lo 20057 20.57 @

Cash Receipts
46750 FEMA Grant Receipts
47020 AED Donations
47100 EMS Cardiac Donations
47110
47120
47130 General Donations

Deposits

Revenue Transfer

Cash Disbursements
A) Accounts Payable
B) Transfer In / Out
C) Refund Interest

Pinal County Bank Balance

EMS Equipment Donations
Prevention/Fub Ed Donations -

$1,720.57 (260.00)

Ending Bank Balance as of: 12/31/2021

Less: Qutstanding Warrants
Plus: Deposits in Transit

Prepared by:

Balance from YTD Column

Check #

Reviewed by: %w MM ya/zaw_,
0

secounting'21224Bank Ree 21-22400 Fund Bank Recs\400 Spac Revanue Cash Rec 123121

1,700.00C)

(260.00}

$56,830.14

$ 551301 4"@

1,700.00 ©

©71,700.00
§  56.830.14

Balance per B/S §. '56:330'551.4”@

Difference $ -

1i3{20220:40 AM



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

16116422901  ‘Superstition Fire & Medical Dist Special Revenue ]
I . Begin Balance 55,369.57. 56,100.03'
| ~ Income:; 2057, 3,216.64; :
2 . LOC Advance:: 00 .00] N
? Expense: ! C (260.00)! ' (4,186.53)’ LOC:' _ .00
. LOC Payments; o .00 _.00! warrants Qutstanding:) .00,
!  Cash Balance::  55,130.14 . 55,130.14" End:  55130.14

Monthly Statement Summary

Source Code|Descr I N M nt |[YTDAmount
6116422901 Superstltlon Fire & Medical Dist ! Beginning Balance: 55 369 57. 56,100.03
;EI'IOO a3 <Wells Fargo  Trust Investment I Interest o wf o 011 06
2110046 ~ !wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest o 420 ' 25.62
2110047 WF Money Market Investment Interest ' ' a ' ' ;245 1.41
21100.48 ' WF Brokerage Account Investment Interest - #ao;s’] 41‘ ' ' 1.79
21100.55 'Multl Bank Securities Investment Interest ' S | ' 42.42; o 11.04
21100.70 ' V|n|ng Sparks Investment Interest ; ' '134.25; a 5367
i21100.80 fStlfel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest ' ? S . 00 - 11,02
21100.90 - PC Treasurer Reg Warrants Investment Interest - 00 ' “ .01
7.?' ho ‘Dep05|ts o ! 00 B 3,112.02
;é‘u_su.o ' o Warrants Redeemed T (2680000 (4,186.53)
S "~ Ending Balance:’ 55,130.14 55,130.14

Monthly Statement Detail
[) P oOte Do A ¥ [)
6116422901 Superstition Fire & Medical Dist Special Revenue ' ' Beginning Balance: 55,369.57
21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest ) _ Source Code Total: .01
12/02|Investment Interest T o 01 ¢
21100.46 Welis Fargo Investment Investment Interest o _ _ Source Code Total: 4.20
12/03]Investment Interest I e 168 C
12/09|Investment Interest |l 2.54]_C
‘ __Source Code Total: .24
| T B aerktsrtet 54{“"”6'
) o o W__ ___Source Cotie Total: .41
12/30 e o S |m0 S S M-M 41r E.,_ -
21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investrnent T T e Source E'Iode  Total: | ?:ﬁ%.
o - 12/10 Investment Interest ol 78 €
12/16 Investment Interest ) M B 55 c
Investment Interest 0, ) 34l C
3 InveStment Interest o ‘ o, o -
o 12/08 Investment Interest R o Cc
m} Becter e Investment nterest 6 . z
B e ment Interest _ o) »_(«:‘
et Investment Interestm e e . C
- 12/20i1nvestmentlnterest B ‘,Ct )




s

Monthly Statement

Pinal County Treasurer

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/22|Investment Interest ) ol .97 C

12/23 ! Investment Interest 0 1.36) C

12/27{Investment Interest _ 0 _ 5] C
90930.0 Warrants Redeemed o Source Code Total: (260.00)

12/21]Paid Warrants T 0 ( (260.00)] D

6116422901 Superstition Fire & Medical Dist Special Revenue Endingialance: 55,130.14

ayee Name

'6116422901 Superstition Fire & Medical Dist Special Revenue

‘Status: PAD

iTotal PAID:

Warrant Detail »

b [

%11(}5'0'0%1'8 7
Count!

I B

Account Total: 260.00

" Fund Total: 260.00

Status Total: 260.00

® wooo wrsn el

Amount’

" 260.00.




New Fund Transfer

ok

https://treasurer.pinalcountyaz.gov/Agency/ Transfers/ TransferAddFund

"PINAL coUNTY"g

AHUI AP R8Ty .

Roger Wood

Superstition Fire & Medical District ‘

Home |

. Inqulry

5 GL Accounts

GL Transactions
Warrant Search
Treasurer Receipts
Warrant Malntenance

Warrant Accounts

: Add New Warrant

Bulk Upload Warrants
Fund Transfers

Fund Transfer

Treasurer Recelpts

| Add New Recslpt
- Upload Raceipt File

lofl

" Reports

Monthly Statement

Tax Distribution

Top 50 Tax Payers

‘_ Authority Assessments

: Authority Tax Payments

Warrants Over 1 Year
School Summary

j LOC Advances Summary

: Tax Adjustments by Auth

Profile

My Profile

& Pinal County

Bulk Upload Transfers _

‘ New Fund Transfer

! Add New Fund Amount
Revenue/Expense: |
: Amount: ‘

. ;[ Add Fund Amount '

6116421002 73750.0

R si16422001 737500

' Sava Naw Fund Transfer

..... S ——
i

i i ' ;
| GL Account : Source . Source Dasc

- Revenue Tranefar

To/From: | v 1

Fund Amount Added!

Notes:

MNotes

Revenus Transfar Correct 12/29/21 Daeposit

Using a modern browser ensures the best user experience on this website.
You can check your browser is up to date by clicking Browser Comnatabillty Checlg,

Tragaurar Home

T e
Contact Us | Help

GL Account: |

Correct 12/29/21 Deposit

Logout l

Amount

($1,700.00)

‘ @ $1,700.00

Plnal County Government ¥

1/3/2022, 9:35 AM



1/3/22
9:40:18 AM

Current Assets
Fund Cash - Special Revenus Fund
Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities
Sales Tax Payable
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilitles

Equity
Fund Balance - Special Revenue Fund
Current Year Profit/Loss

Total Equity

Tota! Liabilities and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 12/31/2021
FUND: (400) Special Revenue Fund

Assets

$56,830.14 @

$56,830.14

$56,830.14

———rr———— i —
e ———

Liabilities and Equity

$14.56
$14.56
$14.56
$56,100.03
715.55
56,815.58
$56,830.14

e —
————



B8 www chage camoardhaln WY et - et o

New Balanca

$9,301.56

Minimum Payment Due

$1,860.00

Paymant Dus Pate

01/04/22

Late Payment Warning: If we do not recaive your minimum paymant
by the due.dats, you may have to pay a late fae, and existing and new
balancas may bagems gubjact to the Default APR.

Minlmum Payment Warnlng: Enralt In Auto-Pay and avoid missing
apayment. To enrcll, go to www.chase.com

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

- ‘—\BDF

e,

YOQUR ACCOUNT MESSAGES

'8 ERT" The US Postal Service announced that mail may take upto 2 additional days o arrive starting October 1,
2021. This may impact delivery of mailed statemants to you and mailed payments to us. Coneider enroling in
paperiess statements, online payments, and payment alerta to aveid any Impacts. To enroll visit chase.com/papetless.

0QooaDY  FIS3IIACA ¥ g 10 211210 Paga10f3 06630 MA DA B1528 34410000010006132001

“' . é - HEHEBLEESEBEEHBLDDLBEDUBDD‘IBDLSEDGDDDDDDB
- . -

P.O. BOX 15123

WILMINGTON, DE 19850-5123 Make your payment al
For Undetivarabta Mail Only chase, cony/paycard

Kiacount number: 4246 3142 5232 6481

$ _ . Amount Enclosed
Bi528 BEX 9 3421 C Make/Mall lo Chase Card ices al e addrass balaw:
ROGER WODD
SUPERSTITION FIRE
585 N \DAHO RD
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 851194014
CARDMEMBER SERVICE

PO BOX 5294
CAROL STREAM IL 80187-6294

5000 LE02A1 L5525 23 eBLA LSNP



- | . == www.chagn.comaaranelp [ 5 B
" __M.

W T ——— -

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
Gats of
Transaction Merchant Name or Transaction Daseription 5 Amaunt
11120 ” - 539381
11/20 Peymant ThankYou image Chack -15,197.43
14120 Paymant ThankYou image Check (o] -648.89 )
12101 AMZN Mkip US*DZ7BUBOCS Amzn,comibill WA !Dﬁf" Ao d34| ﬂMqt 6 13
12104 "STAPLES DIRECT 800-3333330 MA aoE QoD S E3%E s 1S0F Mg LIS A
12/08 NP AZ DOR TAXFEE info@poiniand Mi Yoo o F) %\ 93 4.28 = pEd e
72108 A% DEPT OF REVENUE TMACCONNELGAZ AZ \ppE _ J10%e = FO 220 |BOE DB 2lOo). B
ROGER TWUULF
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYGLE (CARD 6481) $20385.96-
INCLUDING PAYMENTS RECEIVED
1115 8P * GAFERESCUE HTTPSSAFERESC TX A0S  ea000400O ¢
FOWARD LOGBDON
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6515) $340.00
= TR =2 SR et LS A S AT sy
12103 SAMS CLUB #4320 GILBERT AZ AT0R al 4851 1OOF
11116 THE HOME DEPOT 404 MESA AZ Nl 3892 YOl
12/03 FIREHOUSE SUBS 1642 QSR GILBERT AZ \ 26725 100%F
12103 SAMS GLUB #4829 GILBERT AZ 10T 201.00 {DOF
12/03 COSTCO WHSE #0644 GILBERT AZ é\ 198.38_{OVWOF
12107 PHROENIX SCAFFOLDING LLC 620-426-9551 AZ ) fnqq 1,303.20 )DDF‘
—TEFFCRANNER
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6548) $2050.24
P . o e i P AL R M AT I AR AT b SRR R S R
14122 FD'SOA 248-8501884 M| 1000 W
RICHARD MOUNEY
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6572) $298.00
111 Linkatin 7120920144 B55-8535653 CA _QL |y T asees DM

DEREL MURINNEY
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6814) $269.88-

PG

11416 DRl'gALLOP1aé.Esé-éa11MN ey n0S ?ﬂg;ﬁa' a0 1BaF  JIO0E %383&?
oaf 103 %5%%9 S0 alosy ¥4 5

_ 11423 AMZN Mktp US*HWSP717143 Amzn.comibil WA 81,99

N 11728, Amazon.com*4VATG4503 Amzncombil wa_ |ODE 411106 KD 1567 \SOE_QNed ¥(eSwe

e 12001  NDEED 203564240001 a1 0 p0.77 AOL| :
Y. Blale ®

12/07 ONE BEAT CPR LEARNING B56-663-2328 FL

11/30 GFFICEMAXIGEFOT 8678 APACHE JUNGTI AZ__ \LY A Owd ¥y 3 : WL
12/02 OFFICEMAXIDEROT 8678 APACHE JUNCTIAZ  \CIOT  e\Dled e 21 Oled ® lga

ANNABUTEL

TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (GARD 8655)$1708.89

g r P 2 SRERATTLONE
11128 FIRESMARTPROMOS.COM 7175322131 PA =104 1 16440 1LTO)
$1/20 SAFE KIDS WORLDWIDE 202-6620600 DC a‘w___{-ﬁﬂwn -
A\ rA\o (ML Aok .

—TA GERULA
TRANSACTIONS THIS GYCLE (CARD §473) §i479.40

AT, s AR T CE AR SN e 1
12/08 AMZN Miip US'GI0D86203 Amzn.com/bi Al 17 Vet
~RELLY BARTZ
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 3849) $31.77
s CaT sy e e pad AN IV A, AT S
11712 AMZN Midp US*WR1AKB1P3 Amzn.com/bili WA é\u_)‘.‘: s 100K
1117 -~ Amazon.com*196AR3CFA Amzn.camibill WA 74.52 50&:
117 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY PRODUCT 178-633-2263 FL WOS 73016\ )
118 T CORTCO COMMTSI6222 WA \ORE  AUNS % Olalpble 39999 . \ 3J
bl htbaiit
T8 FELD FIRE 800-0682408 1A 105 101238 DD
11122 AMZN Milp US*MBESE0DI3 Amzn.camibil WA 2\0Ns 730.85 \SOF
11722 ‘Amazon.com*CATAUSOH3 Amzn.comibil WA A0 awses 1S0F
— Tii25 AMZN Miip USSTSVaZITE Amzncommll WA YO0 6 NS §18 BEAZDE Sl ©ma4
2708 GEFICENAXIDEROT 6678 APACHE JUNCTI AZ 103 390 10D
YADGRITCRUSHAW
TRANSACTIONS THIS GYCLE {GARD 8245) $2869.60
RS SR R i L A ST R T T N
12107 EAGLE SIGN AND ENGRAYI ME 10

BILLY WARREN
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6355) §267.43

T o202y Tetals YeartoDate |
Tola! {ees charged In 2021
Tolal interast charged in 2021

$0.00
$o.00

ROGER WOOD Page 20f3
0000001 FIS33333C 1 Y 9 w0 2mn20 Page 20l 3

Statement Date:  12/10/21
DGR MADA @'528  410000010008152802



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

500 Debt Principal Fund

Reconciliation References:

Previous month’s bank ending balance / current month’s bank beginning balance

Interest Income

Current month’s property tax receipts (real and personal)

Current month's refunded interest

Current month’s hank ending balance

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet

*consolidated account ending 1407 (original bond account) into 1409 {refinanced bond account)

mmgOw >



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Debt Retirement Principal {Fund 500) Cash Reconciliation

Fiscal Year 2021 - 2022

12/31/2021
Deposits Cash Beook
(Cash Receipts) Disbursements Balance
Book Balance as of: 12/1/2021 $519,357.56
Activity During the Month

Journal Entries:

Interest Income (Expense):

Cash Receipts
Real Estate Taxes
Personal Property Taxes
SRP Contributions

Deposits

Revenue Transfer

Cash Disbursements
A)  Accounts Payable
B) Transfer In/ Out
)] Refund interest

Pinal County Bank Balance

Ending Bank Balance as of: 12/31/2021

Less: Outstanding Warrants
Plus: Deposits in Transit

Prepared by:

S 14871

S 0l

$48,099.17 {0.64)
Balance from YTD Column
Check #

Reviewed by: %ﬂ@d AJ ,7% y ‘?/%22,

S:\Accounling\2122\Bank Rec 21-22\500 Fund Bank Rees\500 Pmep Cash Rec 123121

148.71@

®
s, a4 {4500

(0-.64) @

$567,456.09

£ 3 567,455.09"'@

§ 567456.00
Balance per B/ '§ : 567,456.08 (F)

Difference 3 -

1/3/20229:17 AM



6116421409

H
5

LOC Advance:!
Expense::

LOC Payments

_Cash Balance::

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

Med Debt Refundmg Prin Serles 2018
519,357.56
.48,09

Super Fuﬁ

00'

(.64)]

_ 00
567 456 09!

Loc:!

~ Warrants Outstanding:’

.00
00

567 456 09

Source Code

‘6116421409 Super Flre & Med Debt Refundmg Prln

‘11100 2019
j11100.2020
111100.2021
21"2"i06f’20'18
112100.2019
112100.2020
x12100 2021
14100 0

1" 1.2007
16..0.2008
118200 2009
118200.2010
f18200.2011 '
118200.2012
'18200.2013
118200.2014
‘18200 2015
118200.2016
‘18200 2017
121100.43
121100.46
121100.47
21100.48
121100.55
121100.70
21100.80
21100.90
190400.0

Monthly Statement Summary
DeSCrihtiO'n —

Beginning Balance:’

t2019 Real Estate Taxes - [

;2020 Real Estate Taxes ;
' 12021 Real Estate Taxes '
' §2"b'i's Personal Property Taxes

13010 Personal Property Taxes

|
§iﬁiowI‘D‘ers'éﬁé'l“i:;rdbert(/ L . § o
'”52021 Personal Property Taxes R ‘ T
' ', Salt River Contribution
12007 Taxes Transferred
112008 Taxes Transferred R o i

2009 Toxes Transferred |
{2010 Taxes Transferred - ' -
2011 Taxes Tramsferred 7
o T Ty e

12013 Taxes Transferred ;
32014 Taxes Transferred
12015 Taxes Transferred ;
2016 Taxes Transferred
12017 Taxes Transferred
‘Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest
: EWé'Ils Férgo Investment Investment Interest

'WF Money Market Investment Interest

WF B"ro'kerege Account Investment Interest
gMuIti—Ban'k“Sécurities Investment Interest
'Vining Sparks Investment Interest

Stifel Nicolaus & Cbmpany Investment Interest
PC Treasurer Reg Warrants Investment Interest
;Refund Interest

$/4,§?.?/

MTDAmount

519,357.56
344,93

37.29
“%{ 58]

.00
30
.00
00|
e
.52
56,
T

14.24
.05;
33.85
2.27
330
16.95:
] 92.29°
.00

43,020.69,

“Gos
4,388.14,

YTDAmMmount R

242,165.82

©3,434.80

285 916.81

163.82
©208.85

518.88
'27,155.55

6,826.57

.30
o

1.89
3,02
406

H

8.07

12.09
16.68

2871
99.43

.28

233.77

10.50
10.56

1 96.64
440.51
1 93.24

.00’
60 (D)

.09
(.93)

Ending Balance

567,456.09

567,456.09

‘ Datei Notes

Monthl Statement Detail

6116421409 Super Fire & Med Debt Refunding Prin Series 2018

11100.2020 2020 Real

12/01

-
| 13/01

Tax Distrib

Tax Distrib

ution
ution

!

Eoioio Taxes [.
i
|

Amount

c/D

__Beginning Balance: 519,357.56

. Source Code Total: 344.93




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/01{Tax Distribution t] B 1.80) C
12/01|Tax Distribution 0 551 C
12/02|Tax Distribution o 0 o 59.79] C
12/02|Tax Distribution 0 - 348 C
12/03|Tax Distribution 0 6.73] C
12/03|Tax Distribution B - 0 37] C
12/06/Tax Distribution e 0! 1188 C
12/06|Tax Distribution 0 ~ 05 C
12/07|Tax Distribution 0 3 13.74] C
12/07|Tax Distribution 0 B 8.85] C
12/08|Tax Distribution 0 B 262] C
12/09|Tax Distribution i ) 0 ) 83 C
12/09|Tax Distribution -~ - 0 7.85| C
12/10/Tax Distribution ) 0 2.19] C
12/13Tax Distribution 0 11.10; C
12/13 | Tax Distribution _ 0 J1 C
12/14Tax Distribution 0 07f C
12/15|Tax Distribution 0 7.100 C
12/15iTax Distribution 0 2.70; C
12/15|Tax Distribution ) 0 17, C
12/15|Tax Distribution B ) o 2641, C
» 12/17Tax Distribution 0 38.15] C
B 12/20|Tax Distribution o 0 R 3 ) 11.23; C
' 12/20|Tax Distributon ) o ' 33.83] C
12/21|Tax Distribution 0 8.16] C
12/22|Tax Distribution o _ 0 O 13| €
'12/28|Tax Distribution T B 0] B 806! C
12/29|Tax Distribution o ) _ o 73] C
12/29[Tax Distribution e 20] C
12/29|Tax Distribution N o 439, C
12/30i{Tax Distribution i T 0 12,82y C
2/30 Tax Distrbution R 5.5 C
11100.2021 2021 Real Estate Taxes I " Source Code Total: 43,020.69
12/01|Tax Distributon el sy €
12/01 Tax Distribution e O . 135:98] C
12/01 Tax Distribution “ o R Y
12/01|Tax Distribution 0 e 33237) €
....12/01Tax Distribution Lo 0 e 27.85] C
o 12/01[Tax Distribution T I i | 25540, C
“12/01|Tax Bistribution B N B 2010, ¢
12/01|Tax Distribution [ e 38120 C
_12/02|Tax Distribution i o " 59.66, C
_._..12/02fTex Distribution b0 o 686.61] C
» 12/02Tax Distribution S 0y ) o - ) 164,71 C
) 12/02 Tax Distribution ~ A - - ~209.74) C
~ 12/02|Tax Distribution ' o) T 249.55| C
. .12/03Tax Distribution . S (5.45)| C
iR T B S : STl E
~....12/03Tax Distributton 10 154,34 C
_.12/03{Tax Distribution N 1 16452\ C_
. 12/03{Tax Distribution L 0 747 C
. 12/03TaxDistribution o B | 148.43| C
 12/06Tax Distribution i 0 342.01] C



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/06]Tax Distribution 0 166.90, C
12/06|Tax Distribution o o i 365.24] C
12/06|Tax Distribution o  546.94] C
12/06|Tax Distribution 0 o - 285.13] C
12/06|Tax Distribution - 0 ~285.40] C
12/06|Tax Distribution 0 362.49] C
12/07{Tax Distribution 0 - 356.49] C
12/07|Tax Distribution - j 0 - 4737 €
12/07|Tax Distribution - 0 ) 3384l €
12/07|Tax Distribution i ol T TT1a7.17] ¢
12/07{Tax Distribution 0 97.65| C
 12/08Tax Distribution _ 0 ) 7997 C
12/08|Tax Distribution S o 220.88] C
12/08]Tax Distribution 0N 208.18] C
12/08; Tax Distribution B 0 - 607.49, C
12/08|Tax Distribution 0 73.32] C
12/08!Tax Distribution 0 - 189.43] C
12/09|Tax Distribution 0 T 334.17; C
12/09 Tax Distribution 0 388.87; C
12/09{Tax Distribution 0 _ 159.55f C
12/09|Tax Distribution o 112.96] C
L 12/09{Tax Distribution 0 21.20] C
i 12/09{Tax Distribution S 0 ) N 161.92] C
12/10[Tax Distribution - 0 " 216.48| C
12/10|Tax Distribution 0 263.56] C
12/10]Tax Distribution ) ) o 216.00] C
12/10{Tax Distribution 0 ~730.65! C
12/10|Tax Distribution ) ) ol ) 48.07] C
12/10|Tax Distribution a o - 278.91 C
12/10|Tax Distribution o 1111 ¢
12/10;Tax Distribution ‘ - o 0 W' o _— ) ?}._2'2_§_, c
12/13|Tax Distribution - - 0 - ‘ 851 ¢
12/13|Tax Distribution T o 354.31 €
12/13|Tax Distribution [ g _ @5y
12/13!Tax Distribution i T 1 o, 33899, C
- 12/13|Tax Distribution - . ' ol T 132.73] C
12/13{Tax Distribution ‘ ' o - 4427{ C
12/13!Tax Distribution ) ) o 11523 C
12/14/Tax Distribution ) o o  658.29] C
a4 Dl - ) e S
_12/14Tax Distribution _ B R 167.66; C
. 12/1aTaxDistribution 4 0] ) 925.22| C
__12/14[Tax Distribution ' L 365.03] C
o A2/14Tax Distribution a 9 36416, C
12/14/Tax Distribution i L0 34093 C _
__12/15Tax Distribution o 1,29886] C
L 12715 Tastls.tnbutlon”' i 23198 C
i 1215 . (02)) C
. 12/157a 39801 C
125 B 604.44| C
12/15¢Tax Distribution ] 526.38] C
_12/16[Tax Distribution 218.41] C
12/16/Tax Distributon 469.88] C



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

12/16!Tax Distribution

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

0 315.72] C
12/16,Tax Distribution T 0 314.47| C
12/16|Tax Distribution 0 - 55.76] C
12/16!Tax Distribution T 0 167.71] C
12/17|Tax Distribution T 0 371.43] C
12/17/Tax Distribution - 0 329.73] C
12/17|Tax Distribution T 601.74] C
12/17|Tax Distribution ] - 0 130.08] C
12/17|Tax Distribution Commmmm o 32.40] C
12/17|Tax Distribution _ B 0 476.59] C
12/20!Tax Distribution o 0 04| C
12/20/Tax Distribution 0 o ....1e8.65 C
12/20|Tax Distribution T ol ) 796.54| C
12/20{Tax Distribution o 0| 562.46] C
12/20!Tax Distribution 0 ~ 501.78] C
12/20|Tax Distribution 0 44859 C
12/20 | Tax Distribution 0 o 498.64; C
12/20|Tax Distribution 0 : 332.94! C
12/21|Tax Distribution h 0 ) 1,552.76] C
12/21|Tax Distribution 0 405.53; C
12/21|Tax Distribution " 0 582,58 C
B 12/21|Tax Distribution 0 447301 C
. 12/21Tax Distribution o . 0 20164 €
12/21|Tax Distribution ) ) o 100.91] C
12/21 Tax Distribution 0 1,32557] C
12/22|Tax Distribution o — 617.68] C
_12/22/Tax Distribution o . 376.03) C
12/22!Tax Distribution o ) ol 392.35| C
12/22iTax Distribution o ) 0 - 485.94 C
12/221Tax Distribution i - ) 0 132.19] C
12/22|Tax Distribution - B 0 - 74.96] C
12/23|Tax Distribution i o a o - ~257.32| C
| 12/23TaxDistribution o ey e '531.83] C
o 12/23|Tax Distribution L - 252.18] C
12/23Tax Distribution ’ i - 0 28925, C
12/23|Tax Distribution o ol ) ] 18042 C
12/27|Tax Distribution T o T 0 ) N ~ 10510! C
12/27|Tax Distribution i - o - - 532.07; C
'''''' .12/27TaxDistribution ~~~~ " B . 240.14; €
5757\ Tax Dlaiggion s 5l S e
12/27[TaxDistribution ) o _1206] €
_12/27|Tax Distribution o o . 397.54| C
559 T Dl 3 e
. 12/27|Tax Distribution o e 0 M 15240 C
T 8 Toe B’[E’t’”mbut.on e -5 el e
~i5el e 5 s
. ..12/28/Tax Distribution o 35837, C
\_12/28Tax Distribution B 42774 C
... 12/28 Tax Distribution_ o 432.12| C
12/28 Tax Di e Lo 098.59, €
. 12/28Tax Distribution 0 269.93) C
__12/28 Tax Distribution o 151.58] C
- 12/29] Tax DlStrIbUtIOn 0 504.47 C




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/06! Tax Dlstrlbutlon”"

:_‘12/06 Tax Dlstrlbutlon'

© 12/02{Tax Dlétr|but|on o

_':':12/03\Tax Blataiors o

ooioooiociooio]

12/29/Tax Distribution i i i} o ) _Cc
12/29!Tax Distribution N 0 N o C
12/29|Tax Distribution 0 ) - C
12/29|Tax Distribution 0 C
12/29|Tax Distribution 0 C
12/29 Tax Distribution o i 0 ~15217] C
12/30|Tax Distribution - - o ) 1,163.14] C
L 12/30/Tax Distribution "“"' o  588.24] C
12/30|Tax Distribution " - 0. 13393 C
12/30|Tax Distribution oy, N 169.65; C
12/30{Tax Distribution 0 244.47] C
‘ 12/30Tax Distribution o 0 11119 C
12100.2018 2018 Personal Property Taxes h I Source Code Tota!: 37.2
12/01iTax Distribution T o 0 . 7.261 C
12/01Tax Distribution - 0 23.00] C
12/07|Tax Distribution 0 A5 C
12/07|Tax Distribution e o 4.87] C
12/09|Tax Distribution j o 1,95/ C
12/10|Tax Distribution 0 (3.50); C
12/14{Tax Distribution o 0 33] C
12/15[Tax Distribution 0 2.10] C
12/16|Tax Distribution 0 20] C
| _12/21[Tax Distribution SOV SUUUS U | S S 63|
12100.2019 2019 Personal Property Taxes N 'w - . Source Code Total: 51,29
12/01|Tax Distribution I . o 58, C
12/01|Tax Distribuion o 05 C
... 12/01Tax Distribution .00 6.05, C .
12/01|Tax Distribution - e 0] ) 331 C
12/02|Tax Distribution o ‘ -~ ~ ;M i 0 S . 1
12/02|Tax Distribution - o a1
12/07iTax Distribution 0 ) ) o L
12/07,Tax Distribution B 0 - 359 C
T E3jos|Tax Distrbution " - | RN
12/09|Tax Distribution ] ol o 10.04| C
12/10|Tax Distribution - ol (2.73)] C_
_12/14|Tax Distribution e o e .27 C
12/15|Tax Distribution ) o o 0 ) 1.70; C
12/16/Tax Distribution O 5L C
.. 12/17|Tax D'St”bUt'O”W.Z R L) 1237] C
C D20 Texbiswbution T gn B Y-
_12/21{Tax Distribution b0 ' 83 C
12/30 Tax Distribution T B} .98 C
| 12100.2020 2020 Personal Property Taxes ' ' ~ Source Code Total 90,43
__ 12/01|TaxDistribution m . 400
..12/01|Tax Distribution 74
. 12/0n|TaxDistribution et
©.12/01/Tax Distribution _ ) 630,

;nin%ngngmngmn%m




12/06

Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

1.84

|12/06

~ 12/06

_12/06
12/06
12/06

1Tax'_>D7|‘§tr1but|on' -

Tax D|5tr|but|on
Tax DlStrIbUtIOﬂ

Ta)( Dlstr|but|on' | ‘, e e e e

cioloioicioloioioiol

'7'33 47;
_'31 37;

60. 29

1521

0 C
12/06|Tax Distribution ) 0 o 96! C
12/07|Tax Distribution - o 7 ) 1.00] C
12/07|Tax Distribution T o T 3.58] C
12/07|Tax Distribution 0 - 23] C
12/08|Tax Distribution 0 141 C
12/09]Tax Distribution o - 0 """"' 179] C
12/10|Tax Distribution o e o T 13.69] C
12/13|Tax Distribution T 0 120, C
12/14|Tax Distribution B T ol 1.26] C
12/14|Tax Distribution o 0 27 C
~12/14|Tax Distribution - o 1.09; C
" 12/15|Tax Distribution o o ol ) 04 C
12/15|Tax Distribution _ 0 3.68] C
12/16|Tax Distribution B 0 49] €
12/16|Tax Distribution 0 - 3.08] C
12/16|Tax Distribution 0 ) 83 ¢
12/17|Tax Distribution - 0 T 108 C
12/17|Tax Distribution e ol s ) 9.01y C
12/20[Tax Distribution - 0 3.53] C
12/21!Tax Distribution - 0 79| C
N 12/21|Tax Distribution T 0 457 C
,,,,,, __12/22|Tax Distribution . _ 0 A 1.53; C
12/23iTax Dlstrlbutlon' ST T B i o 6 _’ ‘ o - 04| CW
12/27|Tax Distribution ) o 0 I - 211 C
12/28|Tax Distribution - - ol M 43 Cc
_12/28TaxDistribution ] e B 1i2f ¢
. 12/28 'Fax DIStI‘IbUtlDI‘]. I - o W } o 0 ‘ . ‘82}-"-" C
12100.2021 2021 Personal Property Taxes Source Code Total: 4,388.14
12/01[Tax Distribution T ) T ol 54211 ¢
12/01|Tax Distribution o ) o 17.58, C
12/01|Tax Distribution ) o ol 34.70] C
12/01!|Tax Distribution ; o o - 1754 €
12/01|Tax Distribution " A ol B
12/01|Tax Distribution ) R 0 o 19.38] C
~12/0t|Tax Distribution T o) - ) o 18.72] C
12/01|Tax Distributon - “ ol ) 10.70] C
. 12/02|Tax Distribution "l ... 29| C
_..12/02|Tax Distribution 40 —— 4319 €
. 12/02{Tax Distribution R R 1872| C
__12/02\Tax Distribution I T 17.21] C
_12/02{Tax Distribution " e o 21.80, C
_12/03|Tax Distribution e 0 14.58; C
12/03|Tax Distribution 3491 C
~ 12/03|Tax Distribution ) ) ) ) B 15121 C
~12/03/Tax Distribution e N 44.65| C
_ 12/06{TaxDistribution - 29.90] C
\ 12/06!Tax Distribution ) ) 22100 C

0

c




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/17: Tax Distribution

12/06[Tax Distribution 0] - 76.69] C
12/07|Tax Distribution 0 65.76| C
12/07|Tax Distribution 6o 13.94] €
12/07|Tax Distribution 0 ) 5990 ¢
12/07|Tax Distribution B 0 2358 C
12/07|Tax Distribution ol N 7.21] C
12/07| Tax Distribution - e o i 25.51| C
12/08|Tax Distribution o, 2395 C
12/08|Tax Distribution o] ) ) 35.82| C
12/08|Tax Distribution o ol 13.59] C
12/08| Tax Distribution 0 ) , 60.74| C
_...12/08Tax Distribution " ] o ..3089 C
T e L o . T
12/09|Tax Distribution B 0 _ 25.15! C
12/09|Tax Distribution 0 T41e!l C
12/09;Tax Distribution 0 e 490, C
12/09 | Tax Distribution o 0] . o 751 C
12/09|Tax Distribution o 0 - o - T 2246 C
12/09Tax Distribution 0 12.50; C
12/10|Tax Distribution B _ 0 4134 C
12/10!Tax Distribution ) T 0 o 56.05] C
B 12/10!Tax Distribution 0 22.45] C
| | 12/10{Tax Distribution 0 36.44] C
- ' 12/10:Tax Distribution o : - - ol m N 8.67| C
~_12/10/Tax Distribution o o '” 29.30| C
12/10/Tax Distribution ] o e 4.24) C
... 12/10/Tax Distribution - . ) o R 1416} C
12/13!Tax Distribution B o 15.47] C
12/13 | Tax Distribution o e 0 B o 3168 C
12/13!Tax Distribution - ‘ 0 . o 21910 C
12/13]Tax Distribution I o o 608 C
12/13|Tax Distribution 7 ol 4 h 1481 C
12/14/Tax Distribution ” B . 61.66] C
12/14|Tax Distribution ) I 561 C
. 12/14TaxDistribution - - L o 4213, C
_ 12/14|Tax Distribution  ~ ~ " 0 . ...77321 €
12/14|Tax Distribution o R o ... 805 C
B 12/1{} Tax DlStI‘lbLIthr‘l ) N 0 T TB».Zi WC
12/14|Tax Distribution o o 2] c
_12/15/Tax Distribution - e 0, T 3248] C
 12/15iTax Dlstrlbutlon - 0 o 3.27] C
12/15\Tax Distribution 0 58.96] C
12/15Tax Distribution ) 0 44.01] C
""" 12/15/Tax Distribution o] 67.50] C
_ 12/15Tax Distrbution 0 11311 ¢
12/16 Tax Distribution o 0 ] 46.69] C.
~ 12/16/Tax Distribution R RO 41311 C
| 12/16/TaxDistribution R 35.08] C_
__1ie[TaxDistrbuton {0 40.00] C
. 12/16|TaxDistribution ' o - 6.26) C
_12/16Tax Distribution o 17.46| C
12/17;Taxplstributlon ' 0: 5__9%0‘ C
0,



Pinal County Treasurer
Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

m 1;/2§5Tax Distribution

12/29

Tax D|5tr|but|on

OiTax Distribution

TaxDistribution

ooioloooloooloooloolaiol

23.22)

0

:n§n§n§n§nm§nf§nm

12/17|Tax Distribution 0 - 3231 C
12/17Tax Distribution o T 27.25 ¢
12/17|Tax Distribution 0 191.14| €
12/17|Tax Distribution 0 46.20| C
12/20|Tax Distribution 0 1277 C
12/20|Tax Distribution 0 35.06] C
12/20|Tax Distribution 0 o 34.35| C
12/20|Tax Distribution B ) 0 B ) 58.71| C
12/20|Tax Distribution ) - 0 T 2493 C
12/20!Tax Distribution o 0 N 4028 C
12/20{Tax Distribution 0 37.061 C
. 12/21Tax Distribution 0 _ 58.52;, C
12/21]Tax Distribution ) ) o ol 23.36] C
12/21iTax Distribution 0 24,62f C
12/21/Tax Distribution 0 30.08] C
12/21|Tax Distribution 0 26.65 C
12/21{Tax Distribution 0 1458 C
12/21}Tax Distribution B ) 0 N 36.89] C
12/22{Tax Distribution _ 0 _ - 3450, C
12/22\Tax Distribution : 0 o T o078l C©
12/22iTax Distribution ol T o 42621 C
] 12/22]Tax Distribution ‘ - 0 81.74] C
12/22|Tax Distribution B 0 T 17.70] €
‘ 12/22|Tax Distribution N T T T 0a3] ©
12/23|Tax Distribution o 33.79] C
o 6298 C
) o o02] ¢
o) B 4096| C
12/23!Tax Distribution STl T 3megl C
h 12/27|Tax Distribution Tor R ) 28.10, C
12/27|Tax Distribution o 7490, C
12/27|Tax Distribution ol _ 13.49; C
B 12/27|Tax Distribution _ 0 ) - 18.42, C
12/27|Tax Distribution 0 ) 1476 C
Tax Distribution e T . ) 13.56; C .
Tax Distribution o N 31.97| C
Tax Distribution ) o - 82| ¢
Tax Dlsjcwrlby{fplop o _ ol o “22_:_3:3 C 3
Tax D|5tr|butio'nm; B T ié;gé C
TaxDistribution o o 42.15| C_
T - : ey sl
ition e e Sied
o Dictribation l s : e
u rTax Dlstrlbutlon‘:: i ‘ I éf’ 59
 Tax Distribution . L 29.08/

:

58670 C

1243 C

6194 C



Monthly Statement

Pinal County Treasurer

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/29]Tax Distribution 0 10.12] C
12/30Tax Distribution 0 66.63] C
_ 12/30|Tax Distribution - 0 48.05] C
12/30|Tax Distribution T 0 ) 90| C
12/30|Tax Distribution 0 ) 393 C
12/30/Tax Distribution ) o) B 4504, C
) 12/30]Tax Distribution 0 14.94] C
18200.2007 2007 Taxes Transferred o i ~Source Code Total: .30
12/17|MATURED DEBT SVCFR 6-11642-1407 17 g~ = ) 30 ¢
18200.2008 2008 Taxes Transferred Source Code Total: .21
] 12/17/MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 ! 0 21 ¢
..18200.2012 2012 Taxes Transferred o _Source Code Total: 25
12/14|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 e ' 25|
18200.2013 2013 Taxes Transferred T Source Code Total: 52
12/10|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 o 29| C
12/14|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 0 23] C
18200.2014 2014 Taxes Transferred Source Code Total: .56
12/10|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 0 31 ¢
12/14|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 0 25| C
~18200.2015 2015 Taxes Transferred B o Source Code Total: .58
12/10|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 O o 32| C
) 12/14|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 o o 26! C
K JO 2016 2016 Taxes Transferred ) _ Source Code Total: 1.03
12/10|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 ) ol 34] ¢
12/14|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 o] 27, C
B 12/14|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 ) 0 42] C
B 18200 2017 2017 Taxes Transferred T " _ Source Code Total: 14.24
12/02|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 0 293 €
12/07|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 ol 39] €
12/07{MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 ol “ 1.38] C
| 12/10;MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 0 38
| 12/14/MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 _ o 0 O - 31l C
12/14|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 o o B - e
12/23|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 I g/ - 828 C
12/30|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407 1 9. ey ¢
.21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Invesfaerltﬁ}__r]geres_t w o o : Source Code Total: .05
- 12/02{"fﬁvestment Interest o j w ! ‘ 0 et o - HWMMWMOS]_ C
21;00 46 Wells Fargo Investment Investmeﬁ'twlnterest - w o i T Source Code Total: 33.85
T iyoiwesment nerest T T 551 C
Y ——— - 003 C
31100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest | " Source Code Total: 2,27
______12/01]Investment Interest O I B L.227) €
“g}}pwo 48 WF Brokerag‘euf-"\ccmou”ﬁt Investrnent Interest B ' 5 4 ' Source Code 'I:otal 3 30‘
... 12/30[Investment Interest JO R B 330 C
~21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest B L ~ Source Code Total: 16.95
CD/Oestment Tnterest | 5
. l2/16investmentInterest b 00 _c.
i 12/20investmentInterest 0 0 299 C
B 12/281Investment Interest 0 N 509 C
) 21;00 70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest ' , ) Source Code Total 92 29_
... 12/01/Investment Interest oL i C
. _..12/03/Investment Interest 0 1! C
| 712/08 Investment Interest U o




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/10.Investment Interest 0 8.68; C
12/14!Investment Interest ) 0 T 4341 C
12/15{Investment Interest o b 1201 C
12/16|Investment Interest o, 6.77 C
12720 Investment Interest : 0 2.97] C
12/20[Investment Interest 0 N 21.39; C
) 12/20|Investment Interest ol 5.73, C
12/22]Investment Interest e 0 o 6.54] C
12/23|Investment Interest e ol - R
12/27|1nvestment Interest T el T 971 C
90400.0 Refund Interest T Source Code Total: (.64)
_12/10{174423 T99-82-38443 2018 Adjustment/Corr Refund | 174423] (37)] D
12710174423 T99-82-38443 2020 Adjustment/Corr Refund | 174423) (10)i D
) 12710174423 T99-82-38443 2021 Adjustment/Corr Refund 174423 (.01} D
12/10/174427 T99-82-38443 2019 Adjustment/Corr Refund 174427 (.16); D

6116421409 Super Fire & Med Debt Refunding Prin Series 2018

Ending Balance: 567,456.09




1/3/22
3:40:49 PM

Current Assets
Fund Cash - Debt Retirement Principal
Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Equity
Fund Balance - Debt Retirement Principal
Current Year Profit/Loss

Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 12/31/2021

FUND: {500) Debt Retirement Principal Fund

Assets

$567,456.09 ®

$567,456.09

$567,456.09

Liabilities and Equity

$242,165.82
326,290.27
' 567,456.09

$567,456.09



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

600 Debt Interest Fund

Reconciliation References:

Previous month’s bank ending balance / current month’s bank beginning balance

Interest Income

Current month’s property tax receipts (real and personal)

Accounts Payable activity for the month {6-month interest payment)

Current month refund interest

Current month’s bank ending balance

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet

*consolidated account ending 1408 {original bond account) into 1410 (refinanced bond account)

OmmQpgOm >



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Debt Retirement Interest (Fund 600) Cash Reconciliation
Fiscal Year 2021 - 2022

12/31/2021 @
Deposits Cash Treasurer's Book
(Cash Receipts) Disbhursements Balance Balance
Book Balance as of: 12/1/2021 . ~$04,027.76
Activity During the Month
Journal Entries:
Interest Income (Expense}: 24.38 24.38@

Cash Receipts
Real Estate Taxes
Personal Property Taxes
SRP Contributions

Deposits

Revenue Transfer

Cash Disbursements
A)  Accounts Payable
B}  Transfer In/ Out
C) Refund Interest

Pinal County Bank Balance

©asiges

‘ @ 8,519.64
0.39 #q 43p. 03 (| 91039

- (Ga14.39) ® (53,614.35)

o @) ©.12)

$9,454.41 (53,614.47) $49,867.70

Ending Bank Balance as of: 12/31/2021

Less: Outstanding Warranis
Pius: Deposits in Transit

Balance from YTD Column.
Check #

5 ageerio (F)

$ 40.867.70

Prepared by:

Balance per B/S .$° 49;867.70
Difference $ -

Reviewed by: /% FeA, Ajﬁz@ %3,)70 22

2:\Accounting\2122\8ank Rec 21-221800 Fund Bank Recsi600 Debt Ret Cash Rec 123121

1£3/20229:10 AM



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

R nmr'?'- -

thugqe®?

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

6116421410 . Super Fire & Med Debt Refunding Int Series 2018 )
Begin Balance P @ {

5 Expense _ (53,614, 47) (53,614.51)! ) LOC: | .00
LOC Payments:: 00 ....00,  Warrants Outstanding:: = ...00.
Cash Balance:: 49,867.70" 49,867.70 . .. Endil . 49,867.70,

Source Code]Description

Monthly Statement Summary
R MTDAmount

YTDAmount

‘11100 2019
{11100.2020
111100.2021

12100.2019
12100.2020
12100. 2021‘
141000 o
1167 1.2007
116..0.2008
’%‘1532200.2006 '
118200.2010
118200.2011
'18200.2012
118200.2013

!

118200.2014
118200.2015
118200.2016
'18200.2017
121100.43
121100.46
121100.47
121100.48
21100.55
121100.70
121100.80
21100.90
'90400.0
'90810.0

6116421410 Super Flre & Med Debt Refundmg Int L Beginning Balance:z 94,027.76 39,571.43
‘2019 i s e e e e o I T 001 o
!2020 Real Estate Taxes i 54, 27 540.30

' 2021 Real Estate Taxes [ saes37 56,260.45
éé'di'é Personal Property Taxes | 5. 20 o 2281
'3'20'16"'Pér'sbné"|"Pr&b'ért'y Taxes | 15.80; 64.33

12020 Personal Property Taxes 1424 81.62
'2021 Personal Property Taxes o B 863 52 ' "5',543.5”5
IISaIt River Contribution N @ . | .00; o 1,34328

4 ;2007 Taxes Transferred ® ° ' .30; o - 30
2007 T osteret * 443003 = o
5;2009”'T'axes Transferred ' ' 00i o 244
;2010 Taxes Transferred ! .00 3.63
12011 Taxes Transferred o AR 00! 488
12012 Taxes Transferred 23 4.85
12013 Taxes Transferred 49, - 7.55
12014 Taxes Transferred 47 10.35
12015 Taxes Transferred ) - L 45, 12.77
112016 Taxes Transferred ' ? .70, 19.75
12017 Taxes Transferred - - o 8.70" 60.67
;Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest { .01; .05
'QjWeIls Fargo Investment Investment Interest o 5,13 32.06

WF Money Market Investment Interest - . o ;4'1% 1.65
LWF Brokerage Account Investment Interest @ .58 1.81
‘Multi-Bank Securities Tnvestment Interest RETA 2.90, 13.54
;Vrnmg Sparks Investment Interest 15.35= 64.09
-Gtifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest oy ' .00: 12.96
.PC Treasurer Reg Werrants Investment Interest o .O'Oi .01
‘Refund Interest (.12) (.16)
.Coupons Paid @ (53,614.35)  (53,614.35)
' Ending Balance 49,867.70 49,867.70

Date Notes

16116421410 Super Fire & Med Debt Refunding Int Series 2018

Monthly Statement Detail

| _11100,2020 2020 Real Estate Taxes ~ ~~ |
T DeiftaxDistbution T g

_ Beginning Balance: 94,027. 76

Amount C/D

_ Source Code Total 54.27

2.72{ C




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

I'Tax Distri n

. 12/03

12/03

12/03

e
[Tax Distribution
e

12/01 {Tax Diskribution aQ 4.33; C
12/01iTax Distribution h T 0 o 28 C
12/01iTax Distribution - 0 87| C
12/02|Tax Distribution T 0 “0.41| C
12/02|Tax Distribution 0 ) 55 C
12/03|Tax Distribution T 0 o 1.06; C
12/03|Tax Distribution - 0 .06] C
12/06|Tax Distribution - 1 0 187 €
12/06|Tax Distribution T 0 T o1 ¢
12/07|Tax Distribution 0 i 2.16f C
12/07{Tax Distribution 0 1.39; C
12/08Tax Distribution 0 41 C
12/09:Tax Distribution T i - o ) a3l ¢
12/09iTax Distribution 0 1.231 C
12/10,Tax Distribution o 35 C
12/13!|Tax Distribution 0] 1.751 C
12/13{Tax Distribution 0 A1 C
12/14Tax Distribution 0 01 C
12/15iTax Distribution 0 1.12)  C
12/15|Tax Distribution 0 420 C
12/15{Tax Distribution 0 03| C
n 12/15{Tax Distribution 0 4,16; C
12/17|Tax Distribution ] o o 599 C
12/20|Tax Distribution " o o o ol I 177 C
12/20;Tax Distribution 0 5321 C
12/21{Tax Distribution o A 1.28, C
_12/22\Tax Distribution ) ol .
12/28!Tax Distribution ) T o C
12/29!Tax Distribution o 0 C
12/29!Tax Distribution . i o, C
12/29;Tax Distribution 3 0 c
12/30|Tax Distribution ' T T e c
] 12/30|Tax Distribution - ol C
11100.2021 2021 Real Estate Taxes D
12/01Tax Distribution
. 12/01|Tax Distribution
' 12/01|Tax Distribution
12/01!Tax Distribution
~12/01:Tax Distribution
~ 12/01|Tax Distribution
) 12/01|Tax Distribution C
12/01}Tax Distribution - c
12/02|Tax Distribution L
12/02{Tax Distribution _ C
. 12/02]Tax Distribution E
. 12/02/Tax Distribution - C
102 Tax Distrbution <
i _12/03TaxDistribution | C
c



Pinal County Treasurer
Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/13]

Tax Distribution

12713

Tax Distribution

Tax Distribution

jcioiooiojo

Tax Distribution

Tax Distributionm__

Tax Distribution

~ 12/14Tax Distribution

12/15

12/15/Tax Distribution
12/15 : :
12/151Tax Distribution
12/15|Tax Distribution
2 istributi

Tax Distribution

fTaxDistribution
TaxDistribution

TexDistribution

Tax Distribution

12/06;Tax Distribution 0 - 67.30; C
12/06Tax Distribution B 0 o 32.83] C
12/06/Tax Distribution N of T 71.89] C
12/06/Tax Distribution o 0 ) 107.63] C
12/06!Tax Distribution 0 O 56.11] C
12/06 | Tax Distribution 0 o 56.15, C
12/06|Tax Distribution 0 - 7135 C
12/07|Tax Distribution 0 ) 70.13] C
12/07/Tax Distribution ) 0 B 84.08! C
12/071Tax Distribution 0 85.36] C
12/07{Tax Distribution 0 " 28.98] C
12/07;Tax Distribution 0 . 19.23) C
F T e ] e T
12/08|Tax Distribution 0 43.47| C
12/08|Tax Distribution 0 40.95| C
12/08|Tax Distribution 0 119.54] C
12/08|Tax Distribution N ) 0 14.43] C
12/08|Tax Distribution B 0 37.261 C
12/09|Tax Distribution 0 ) 65.77: C
12/09;Tax Distribution 0 X 76,521 C
12/09|Tax Distribution 0 31.39] C
12/09|Tax Distribution 0 B 22.24] C
12/09;Tax Distribution 0 ' 417 C
12/09!Tax Distribution ) o §
12/10|Tax Distribution | 0
12/10{Tax Distribution - 0]

_12/10\Tax Distribution 0]
T e -
12/10!Tax Distribution 0
12/10!Tax Distribution o 0
12/10|Tax Distribution o m 0ol
12/10|Tax Distribution i o Tl
12/13|Tax Distribution
12/13;Tax Distribution

0000




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range:

12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

Tax Distribution

Tax Distrbution

Tax Distribution

Tax Distribution

— Tax DIStrlbUtlonw g 0 T, I e et e et % rein iy pv e e,
7|Tax Distribution b0 |

27\ Tax Distribution ~ ~ L
7\Tax Distribution
/| Tax Distribution o ) o

TaxDistribution

Tax Dlstrlbl{;lo.p

'f\12/28
12/28!"

4 Tax- D|str|but|on”_wwu4 s e

8/Tax Du!ustt!.but'onf, B

Tax Dlstrlbutlon_i':l"_m:_‘ e e
Tax Distribution

_m Tax Dlstnbutlonniuu..I e b 4 e s e ot e e

3

oioiolo

ocioiooioloio]

o
1.—‘
:
i
Lo

Nini0inininini0;

12/16/Tax Distribution e o 92.47| C
12/16|Tax Distribution 1 o 62.13] C
12/16{Tax Distribution j of o 61.89] C
12/16|Tax Distribution o 0 10.97; C
12/16]Tax Distribution 0 ~ 33.00] C
12/17|Tax Distribution ) o o 73.06] C
12/17|Tax Distribution ] - o 64.91] C
12/17|Tax Distribution - 0 11842 C
 12/17|Tax Distribution ) ) 0 ) 25.59| C
12/17|Tax Distribution 0 638, C
12/17{Tax Distribution 0 o 93.80f C
12/20/Tax Distribution ... BT I N B
12/20{Tax Distribution 0 33.20] C
12/20;Tax Distribution 0] - 156.77{ C
12/20Tax Distribution 0 110.68; C
12/20/Tax Distribution - 0 98.73] C
12/20]Tax Distribution 0 o 88.27] C
12/20|Tax Distribution 0 ' 98.121 C
12/20{Tax Distribution 0 65.51] C
12/21Tax Distribution B 0 305.53| C
12/21|Tax Distribution . 0 79.80] C
- 12/21|Tax Distribution 0 114.65| C
12/21Tax Distribution o0 8799 C ..
. 12/21|Tax Distribution 0 39.66; C
12/21|Tax Distribution 0f 19.84] C
12/21|Tax Distribution 0 C
12/22\Tax Distribution Lo £
12/22|Tax Distribution _ - 0 C
12/22|Tax Distribution 0 C
12/22|Tax Distribution o 0 C
12/22\Tax Distribution . c .
12/22Tax Distribution c
~12/23|Tax Distributon - '



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12100.2019 2019 Personal P-EQ~R§W':FX,.:1.€9?S§§W

12/01

12/01

12/01

Tax Distribution

Tax Distribution _
Tax Distribution ~

12/01

Tax Distribution

12/02

Tax Distribution

12/02

Tax Distribution

12/07

Tax Distribution

12/07

12/09

Tax Distribution

TaxDistribution

~12/09

12/10

12/14

Tax Distribution S i o
= Distributior!mwrn
-I—aX Distribution" R i V

T ST e

Tax Distribution

12/30

1{Tax Distribution
LTax Distribution
Tax Distribution
B

3!Tax Distribution
e

.. 12/30{TaxDistribution
_12100,2020 2020 Personal Property Taxes ..
Tax Distribution

T Bisttion
Tax Distribution
Tax Distributon
Tax Distribution

12/29|Tax Distribution 0 o 99.28] C
12/29|Tax Distribution 0 T a1ss| C
12/29|Tax Distribution B i 0 16.70] C
12/29(Tax Distribution ] 0 ' 132,28/ C
12/29|Tax Distribution 0; . 830] C
12/29|Tax Distribution T o o) ) - 80.02| C
12/29|Tax Distribution - ol - 29.95 C
12/30;Tax Distribution o o ‘ 228.87, C
12/30|Tax Distribution . 0 11574 C
12/30{Tax Distribution 0 26.35] C
12/30{Tax Distribution 0 - 33.39] C
12/30:Tax Distribution o o 48.11; C
T e BicteTotiam e ok T
12100.2018 2018 Personal Property Taxes Source Code Total: 5.20
12/01{Tax Distribution . O 0 101 €
12/01|Tax Distribution - 0 3.21] C
12/07|Tax Distribution 0 06] C
12/07|Tax Distribution e 0 B 68| C
12/09!Tax Distribution B 0 - 27| €
12/10]{Tax Distribution w_ T 0 - (49) C
12/14{Tax Distribution " o 0 - .05 C
~12/15iTax Distribution 0 B 29 C
cA2/16iTax Distribubion o U 3L G
12/21Tax Distribution ' B L el 9l ¢

__Source Code Total:

oiololoiociololololoioloioclo

. Source Code T




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

~ 12/03!
12/03]7
_ 12/06

’Tax Distribution

Tax Distribution

Tax DIStI’IbUtIOn._ -

w_:_'.Tax D!strtbutlon-:_u_mli"‘:m -

{

5

12/06|Tax Distribution . of o7 e
12/06!Tax Distribution T o _ 29] C
12/06|Tax Distribution - 0 - 151 C
12/07|Tax Distribution N 0 S 16] C
12/07|Tax Distribution _ - 0 B 56| C
12/07|Tax Distribution - 0 - .04] C
12/08{Tax Distribution . R
B 12/09|Tax Distribution T ST ey ) - - 29] €
B 12/10{Tax Distribution e T 2.14]¢C
12/13|Tax Distribution T ol - - 19 C
12/14 Tax Distribution I o ) 200 C
___12/14Tax Distribution - ) - 0 i o 04 C
12/14|Tax Distribution B ol 18! C
12/15iTax Distribution 0 _ _ .01t C
12/15|Tax Distribution 7 ol T O 57] C
12/16|Tax Distribution i 0 N - o 08 C
12/16!Tax Distribution 0 o 48] C
12/16(Tax Distribution T 0 ) B a3l ¢
12/17|Tax Distribution - 0 171 C
12/17|Tax Distribution 0 _ 1.42] C
12/20|Tax Distribution o T 0 B “ 55 C
B 12/21|Tax Distribution o o 0 13, C
12/21|Tax Distribution T o - 71 C
"12/22|Tax Distribution B ol ) 24| C
12/23|Tax Distribution e 0 B 7 o 9&” M(m:_,m
12/27Tax Distribution 4 o .3 c
__..12/28{TaxDistribution 9 07 €
12/281Tax Dlstrlbutlonw o o o ey o w_“}_gm ”E“
12/28|Tax Distribution S 0 - 130 C
12100.2021 2021 Personal Property Taxes T T source Code Total: 863.52
12/01[Tax Distribution ~~ ~ " | o . 10.66} C_
5701 T Distriontion. S R , e
y . 12/01 Tax D:strlbutlon e i i wﬁ '“ o _6%5 C,
..12/01|Tax Distribution " 0 3.46| C
. 12/01TaxDistribution ~ o o ] 116 C
. 12/01|TaxDistribution " o . .3.80] C
12/01iTax Distribution i i 0 ) 369 C
_____ 12/01|Tax Distribution “ ol 241 C
. 12/02Tax Distribution Lo 59
’’’’’’’’’ 15703 Fax Bidrlontion. T o : 5501
___12/02{Tax Distribution i o 3.67
__ 12/02|Tax Distribution ) 0 3.40
12/02|Tax Distribution L0 4.29|
12/03|Tax Distribution o, 2.87|
12/03{Tax Distribution o 6.87
‘ o
9
o
o
o
Y
Y
0

Tax D|5tr|but|onl_ o



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/06|Tax Distribution m_ ) o o 30] €
12/06!Tax Distribution - B ol 1511 €
12/07|Tax Distribution - o ~ - 12.96] €
12/07/Tax Distribution I 274 C
12/07|Tax Distribution ’ 0 11.78] C
T TAj07TaxDistibution e A8 C
" 12/07|Tax Distribution R e ) 142 C
o 12/07Tax Distribution e O 502 C
12/08|Tax Distribution - T o) o 471 €
12/08|Tax Distribution "0 - 7.06l C
12/08|Tax Distribution i o 2.66| C
_12/08Tax Distribution 0j m 1185 C
12/08|Tax Distribution o T o 6.071 C
12/08|Tax Distribution 0 484 C
12/09[Tax Distribution 0 495 C
12/09|Tax Distributon ) 0 ‘ 82 C
12/09|Tax Distribution " 0 R e
12/09|Tax Distribution 0 148 C
12/09|Tax Distribution \ - o ~ 4.42] C
12/09|Tax Distribution . - I ol B 2.46. C
12/10|Tax Distribution - 0 i N 8.13] C
12/10|Tax Distribution . 0 ' 11.04] C
12/10|Tax Distribution 0 - 441 C
0 o Bl T e AT
~12/10/Tax Distribution - o ) 0l
_12/10{Tax Distribution : o - o 577 C
_12/10[Tax Distribution " " 0 ] 841 C
- 12/10{Tax Distribution - T ) ol 279 €
' 12/13:Tax Distribution o T ) . o o 3.04;, C
12/13!Tax Distribution " - 0 o o 6.25 C
. L2/131Tax Distribution o o 0 ) - 431 €
12/13[Tax Distribution " - o o 1.20f C
_12/13[TaxDistribution | 0 o 2.93] ¢
12/14|TaxDistribution ~— ~ L0 " 12.12] C
12/14iTax Distribution Y 110 €
. 12/1a|TaxDistribution 0 o 828 C
 12/14|Tax Distribution - ) ) 0 U 15.20] C
12/14Tax Distribution ) B o o 158 C
~12/14|Tax Distribution ) o ol ) ) c
 12/14]Tax Distribution ~ ol ) -
_12/15{Tax Distribution 0 C
12/15[Tax Distribution I _Cc
bution 1 L9 E
1 0 . L C
| 0] C



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

Tax Distrlbutlon

Tax DIStrIbUtlon T ot o S A e e B B b T L

Tax Distribution

Tax D lstrlbut|on%':"“':“'-:-
Tax Distribution

{Tax Distributi

Tax Dlstrlbutlon

Tax Distribution -._

Tax Dlstrlbut|on
12/28 Tax Distrit

12/28{Tax D|str:but|on

/28 Tax Distribution

Tax Distribution

9_Tax Dlstrlbutmn“
/29 Tax Dlstrlbutlon

iciolooioiolola

i

OI0INIni0]

i
i

ininin:ol

ololooininininioio

12/17[Tax Distribution ) 0 425 ¢
12/17|Tax Distribution o 0 » 6.38] €
12/17|Tax Distribution R 0 534 C
12/17|Tax Distribution - o B 37.61| C
12/17|Tax Distribution - o 911} C
12/20Tax Distribution R e X e
12/20{Tax Distribution o - 689 C
12/20/Tax Distribution N N I - I
12/20{Tax Distribution T o ~11.56] C
12/20Tax Distribution - B 0 489 C
12/20{Tax Distribution T o ) 7.96] C
____..12/20Tax Distribution_ " . 0 e 7.30, C
12/21|Tax Distribution ' ol 11.53] C
12/21!Tax Distribution 0 4.59] C
12/21;Tax Distribution - 0 4.85] C
12/211Tax Distribution B ) - 0 o V 591 C
12/21:Tax Distribution 3 0 o - 525 C
12/21iTax Distribution 0 o 2,887 C
12/21]|Tax Distribution 0 ) 7.24, C
12/22]Tax Distribution , o 16.08] C
12/22|Tax Distribution N - o 349 C
] 12/22|Tax Distribution 0, B 199 C
. | 12/22|TaxDistribution - o 678 C
o 12/22|Tax Distribution I - 4.09] C
12/22|Tax Distribution 3 e o 0 R ... 8.38] €
12/23!Tax Distribution 0 B 6.65| C
B 12/23 Tax Dlstrlbutlon o 0 ) 12._;‘2' c
12/23 Tax Dlstrlbutlon ' e 0 } _ 806 C
12/23 T%_D[strlbutlon o i T 7.09, C
12/27\Tax Distribution ) 5.53] C

H



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/29(Tax Distribution i o <~ 201 €
12/30|Tax Distribution N 0 - 13.10] C
12/30|Tax Distribution R - 946 C
12/30|Tax Distribution R o 18, C
12/30|Tax Distribution ~ ~ B 0 BSOSO A S
530 Ton Bigiiation T T e i
T T Dot B B | ——— ek
18200.2007 2007 Taxes Transferred 0 T gonree Code Total: (30
51 [IATURLD BEBT Sve PR et iats e 30 c
18200.2008 2008 Taxes Transferred - " source Code Total:
12/17|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 T T e ' 29| C
~18200.2012 2012 Taxes Transferred ) o - ~ Source Code Total: .23
i [MATORED BEBT Sve PR EdTaiadase gl 5 c
18200.2013 2013 Taxes Transferred - Source Code Total: .49
12/10;MATURED DEBT SVC FR6-11642-1408 [~ "¢ — 27 c
12/14{MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 o 22l C
18200.2014 2014 Taxes Transferred o ‘ ) - Source Code Total: .47
12/10[MATURED DEBT SVC FR6-11642-1408 [~ o/ — = = 26! C
12/14MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 0 7 ) 21 ¢
18200.2015 2015 Taxes Transferred " source Code Total: .45
12/10]MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 o, 25| C
12/14{MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 0 20| ¢
. )0.2016 2016 Taxes Transferred e et e el e 20ITCE GO TORRL: 70
12/10|MATURED DEBT SVCFR6-11642-1408 | g} - ' 23

12/14|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
12/14|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
) 182903017 2017 Taxes Transferred
12/02|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
12/07|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
12/07 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
12/10{MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 't
12/14!MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 |
~12/14/MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
"""12/23|MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
_ 12/30;MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
~ 21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust "V__rnent Interest
12/02|Investment Interest o

.18
.29

=X =}

H
i
H
T
1
i
i
H
i
&
£

I=H=1=1=H=1=)

12/03 Investment Interest
12/09 Investment Interest

nvestment Inferest
Investment Interest )




W12/10rInv_estment Interest T

Monthly Statement

_12/14/Investment Interest
7”7_12/15 Investment Interest

Pinal County Treasurer

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/16 Investment Interest

12/20 Investment Interest

12/20 Investment Interest

12/20Investment Interest
12/22 Investment Interest

12/23 Investment Interest e
12/27{Investment Interest

QQﬂ[J0.0 Refund Interest

B 5 )
_ 72
- - 1.99

iolojoloiolo:

;
i
g :
£
i

i
i
:
1
!
i

t

g
P

olololo
T

17

._.
=
N
lojojoloio 030‘

12/10|174423 T99-82-38443 2018 Adjustment/Corr Refund | 174423 " (05)] D
12/10]174423 T99-82-38443 2020 Adjustment/Corr Refund | 174423 ) (.02)] D
12710174427 T99-82-38443 2019 Adjustment/Corr Refund 174427 (.05)] D
90810.0 Coupons Paid _ \ S source Code Total: (53,614,35)
e Dt Banigs REFBRTR ™~ ey TR

6116421410 Super Fire & Med Debt Refunding Int Series 2018

Ending Balance: 49,867.70




113122
33315 PM

Current Assels
Fund Cash - Debt Retirement Interest
Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Equity
Fund Balance - Debt Retirement Interest
Current Year Profit/Loss

Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 12/31/2021
FUND: (600) Debt Retirement Interest Fund

Assets

$49,867.70 @

$49,867.70
$49,867.70
Liabilities and Equity
$39,571.43
10,296.27
49,867.70
$49,867.70




Superstition Fire & Medical District
Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

700 Certificate of Participation Fund

Reconciliation References:

Previous month’s bank ending balance / current month’s bank beginning balance
Interest Income

Current month’s bank ending balance

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet

o0 m 3>



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Certificates of Participation Reserve {Fund 700) Cash Reconclliation
Fiscal Year 2021 - 2022

1273172021
Deposits Cash Treasurer's Book
{Cash Receipts) Disbursements Balance Balance
Book Balance as of: 1211/2021 $3,316,840:84 @

Activity During the Manth

Journa! Entries:

Interest Income (Expense):
Cash Receipts

Deposits

Revenue Transfer

896.72 @

Cash Disbursements
A) Transfer in / Out

$896.72 0.00 $3,317,737.56

Pinal County Bank Balance

Ending Bank Balance as of: 12/31/2021  Balance from YTD Column $3:317,737.56 (&)

Less: Transfers Outstanding
Plus: Deposits in Transit

$ 3,317,737.56
Prepared by:

% %/ ) Balance per B/S ' $ 3,31‘7-;737;56@
Reviewed by: A /’Ze /3 / 2y 2 2N Difference $
7 ¢

S:\Aceounting\2122\Bank Re¢ 21-221700 Fund Bank Racs\700 Dabt Ret Cash Rec 123121 113/20228:55 AM



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

6116421103  :SFMD Certificate of Participation Reserve Mon

%“ Begin Balance:! 3,316,840.84. R L1

) _Income:! . 896.72, $ 3,317,737.5 L

LOCAdvance:! .00 L
i _ Expense:! - .00; - LOC:! .00
. _LOC Payments: ' o .00 _ 00 ‘Warrants Qutstanding: | .00
_.Cash Balance:: 3,317,737.56.  (€)3,317,737.56 _End:: 3,317,737.56,
i

Mnthly Statement Summary

‘Source Code|Description MTDAmount |YTDAmount

‘61 16421103 SFMD Certlflcate of Partlmpat:on Beginning Balance:’ 3,316,840.84 .00
SiTeG 43. T ‘gWeIIs Fargo o Tt Tty e J 34 S
§21100 46 . iWells Fargo Investment Investment Interest _ o w ) 14122i 51913

‘WF Money Market Investment Interest | 14.73, 54.43
121100.48 ' 'iWF Brokerage ‘Account Investment Interest tﬁgﬂ,ﬂ}_ | 2495 '_ 9154
2110055 o !Mu!t| Bank Secuntles Investment Interest - B 11817 273.65
21100.70 aleng Sparks Investment Interest i 597.29, 1 573.36
121100.80 '*Stlfel Nlcolaus&Company Investment Interest - 1 .00 27036
73750.0 iRevenue Transfer ; .OOE 3,314,953.57
I R Ending Balance:| 3,317,737.56 3,317,737.56

~Monthly Statement Detail

‘ Amount C/DW

Date Notes

6116421103 SFMD Certificate of Participation Reserve Monies Beginning Balance: 3,316,840, 84
21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest e i ___Source Code Totel
12/02{Investment — R e R T 2 MW.§4_| C o
21100.46 Welis Fargo Investment Investment Interest - o Source Code Total: 141,22
12/03 Investment Interest o 0 33.66] C
12/09{Investment Interest o 0 107.56| C
21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest S ﬂ Source Code Total: 14.73
12/01|Investment Interest 1 0 7 14.73] C
21100.48 WF Brokerage Account Investment nterest o R 7 " Source "Cod"e Total: 24.97
12/30 i A | 24-97!1 :
21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Intefemsﬂ;"tv - 7 T SOI“JE(EE Cpge Total: 118.17
12/10;Investment Interest T ) 6 o T ?2“56 C
12/16lInvestment Interest - 0 - ) 27.85] C
12/20{Investment Interest - o 20.58] C
12/28|Investment Interest o 0 37.48] C
21100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest T ~ Source Code Total: 597.29
= 12/01{Investment " e i LaOTEE e 10 "C' Wm
» 12/03iInvestment Interest S o 0 T a B ‘E }
~ 12/08/Investment Interest - o - Cc
;H : 12/10{Investment Interest o i - 9“ M: o o o C
_T2/iaInvestment Interest —©© T L0 B <
. _1/iSinvestmentnterest  ~ C  C  Top T <
 12/16|Investment Interest o C
. 1/20fTnvestmentInterest 1.0 c.
12/20|Investment Interest B A c.
12/20 Investment Interest TR I €
lﬂ?-nj;%Zn Investment Intetestww ) . - e ! u- 0 C u
12/23 vestment Inferest U <




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 12/1/2021 to 12/31/2021

12/27/Investment Interest | 0]

6.85, C

6116421103 SFMD Certificate of Participation Reserve Monies

Ending Balance: 3,317,737.56




1/3/22
3:26:12 PM

Current Assefs
Contingency Reserve Fund Cash
Totat Current Assets

Total Assets

Equity
Current Year Profit/Loss
Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 12/31/2021
FUND: {700) Not Defined

Assets

$3,3$7.737.56 @

$3,317,737.56

$3.317,737.56

Liabilities and Equity

$3,317,737.56

—————— el

3,317,737.56

$3,317,737.56

ﬂ
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